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SALE LOCATION :::

RATLIFF JERSEYS — AT THE FARM
23474 NW 1700 ROAD, GARNETT, KANSAS
From Ottawa take 59 Hwy South to Garnett. Turn right onto W
7™ Avenue. Follow the bend in the road to the left (now on S
Westgate Road). Follow the bend in the road to the right (now
on NW 1700 Road). The farm is immediately on the left.

ACCOMMODATIONS :::

GARNETT INN .. N ... 185-448-6800
ECONOINN — GARNE‘I'I’ ... 185-448-6816
BESTWESTERN — OTTAWA .......cccoovueeeeennn. 7185-242-2224
SUPER 8 — OTTAWA .......ccooevvecvernicrcveeannn. 185-242-5551
** Ottawa is 22 miles from Gamett, Kansas

LIVE BROADCAST :::

JERSEY AUCTION LIVE, ERICADAVIS JMS .........c.coveneee.
www.jerseyauctionlive.com ............cooceeeeens 614-361-9716
INSURANCE :::

PAULABOVRE LIVESTOCK INSURANCE -.......... 920-923-6991
HEALTH TESTS :::

Al eligible animals will be tested negative for Brucellosis, Tuberculosis
& BVD. Interstate health charts will be issued at the sale.

TRUCKING :::

Reliable coast to coast trucking will be available at reasonable rates.
“You do the buying, leave the trucking to us!”

TERMS OF SALE :::

The pedigrees in this catalog have been prepared by sale
management using the most recent pedigree information available.
Breeding, production updates, show winnings & other updates have
been provided by the consignors. Information has been verified to the
best of our ability, but sale management cannot guarantee against
errors & omissions. All announcemenis made on sale day will govern
the sale of said animals. Sale management & sale hosts are not
responsible for accidents or lost items.

Payments for purchases is to be made on sale day by cash or god
check. For buyers not in attendance, full payment is due within five (5)
business days of the sale. No exceptions!

FOLLOW SALE UPDATES ON FACEBOOK AT
RATLIFF MARCH MADNESS — KANSAS STYLE!

AVONLEA GENETICS INC

Andrew 42 Jennifer Vander Meulen
1925 County Road 28, Brighton, ON KOTHO
613-475-2627 | avonleagenefics@gmail.com

Thursday, MARCH 24, 2016
11:00 am (csn

AUCTIONEER :::

CHRISHILL o i e e s 202-255-7907
PEDIGREES :::

NORMAN NABHOLZ oo 563-590-3204
SALE CONTACTS :::

RONRATUIFE el 785-448-8200
CHRISTY RATLIFF ...oooooo 785-448-8201
ANDREW VANDER MEULEN ..... 613-068-1599
JEN VANDER MEULEN .............. 613-922-3534
HERBY EUTZ  fu s el i o 614-570-2444
RON MOSSER, JMS ...oooovvoveeosoosisonsonns 614-264-0142
ROBERTYEOMAN: -2 i 405-880-2209
MICHABLHEATH i bt 443-375-8048
CHRISLUNDGREN . . oo o 920-517-8947
DEANDOHLE i s e 417-838-8036
TONY KOHLS ... 612-226-4180
MIKE BERRY 517-282-6476
DRVIDIONES: S e e 405-880-5194
LOUIE COZZITORTO wererenn, 209-535-1319
HEATHER LORD OMS - i e e 614-313-5818
BARN CREW :

BEN WALLAGE s s 608-931-9832
KYLE NATZKE e ennr. 920-979-0503
DANERIEORICH o 620-496-9096
DONALD RICHARDSON w..oooorece oo 620-778-4474

ADRIAN FRANKEN ..o,
AUSTIN KOPECKY ...........c.....

. 519-270-2145
402-560-7418

GBI IABRANDENBURG St e e i S
CATALOG ::: //tiser® FowéTom

Avonlea Genetics ......... avonleagenetics@gmail.com .......... 613-475-2627
Emily Thomburg ............ ethomburg@hotmail.com .............. 301-741-0391

Wﬁ"

Ron 4 Christy Ruﬂlﬂ ronrat@embargmail.com
234?4 NW 1700 Road, Gurneh KS 44032
785-448-8201 Ron | 785-448-2403 Christy




Thursday, MARCH 24, 20146
11:00 am (csn

SEMEN SELLING :::

Several groups lots of semen will sell the day of the sale.
Christy is doing tank inventories and will also be making
some hard-to-locate semen available.

INCENTIVES ;- PURCHASERS /; /).
RATLIFF MARCH MADNESS SALE :::

If you make a purchase in the sale, your name will be
enetered into a draw to posibly win the following prizes ... TRq n> vq

@® TRANS-OVA GENETICS ..........c.cc.c......... One Free Aspiration genetics_
@® JERSEY JOURNAL ................cccoeviininn, One Free Page Advertisement in a Future 2016 Issue

Jersey Journal

Announcing the RRTLIFF KIGKBACK

Ron and Christy are offering JUNIOR exhibitors the
following rebate if an animal purchased in the Ratliff
March Madness sale goes on and does the following ...

@® CHAMPION AT THE ALL-AMERICAN JUNIOR SHOW 2016

@® RESERVE CHAMPION AT THE ALL-AMERICAN JUNIOR SHOW 2016 ......................cc.oc.ce. $250

@ CLASS WINNER AT THE ALL-AMERICAN JUNIOR SHOW 2016 ..........cc.cocooninnicncsiiciininnns $100




RATLIFF APP-4 NICOLE REPFT

RATLIFF'APR-4 NICOLE RE2ET
840003132072879  100%-NA
Born: September 7, 2015

P6 PTPI +1952
PTA: -1107M# +7F# -4P# 48%R (12115)

PTA: +2.0PL# 2.94SCS# +1.3DPR# 8.5%DCE#
PTA: +2,37T# +2.21UDC# +1.89FLC# 48%R (1215)

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...
FULL SISTER TO DAM

KHW REGIMENT APPLE " EX-96 3E

Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201

$

Scientific Destry &

13822625 50K GTPI +1958G *RC TV *TL*TY
PTA: -675M-21F +0P 99%R {12:15)

PTA: +135NM +0.1%F +08%P 40%US

PTA: +2.5PL 2.845CS +3.20PR 6.6%DCE

PTA: +2,04T +2.18UDC +51FLC 99%R (1211)

KHW Regiment Apple4 R £
140100354 ~ EXCELLENT-90 (503
406 305 18260 4.8% 673 3.4% 625

Braedale Goldwyn

10705608 50K GTPI+1882G *TV *TL*TY
PTA: -3T1IM +13F +1P 99%R (1215)

PTA: +122NM +.10%F +05%P 9%US

PTA: -.2PL 2.745CS -5DPR 6.1%DCE

PTA: +1.81T +1.51UDC +1.53FLC S9%R (12115)

Scientific Debutante Rae £
132416503 EX-02

2:02 305 27000 44% 1191 3.2% 863
+ All-American 4-Year-Oid 2005

Carrousel Regiment **¢E7
128891296 50K GTPI 12876 *TV"TL
PTA: -900M -16F -16P 89%R (1215)

PTA: -255NA +.06%F +.04%P 27%US
PTA: -1.6PL 3.17SCS -2.4DPR 13 2%DCE
PTA: +.48T +.23UDC - 26FLC 98%R (:215)

Kamps-Hollow Altiude &'
129136431 EXCELLENT-05 2E (7.09) DoM
200 305 24510 3.8% 922 35% 858
4-03 305 25860 4.2% 1080 3.1% 792
709 30534450 4.5% 1562 3.2% 1098

3P0 DAM ... Clover-Mist Alisha, EX-93 3E ‘Dom
o 807 365 36021 4.2% 1552 34% 1259

4™ DAM ... Clover-Mist Augy Star, EX-34 4E "Dom
« 5-11 365 41670 5.2% 2156 35% 1453

5™ DAM ... D-R-A August, EX-96 4E ‘Dom

6™ DAM ... D-R-A Ideal Prcious Leader, EX-90 2E
7™ DAM .. D-R-A Princess Lad Leader, EX-90 3E

e

CLONE SISTER TO DAM ...

KHW Regiment Apple 3 "0 EX-94
» 4.03 305 24414 4.4% 1078 34% 842
» Grand Champion, 2013 WDE R&W Show
* All-American R&W 4-Year-Old 2013

* Reserve All-American 4-Year-Old 2013

FULL SITER TO DAM ...

KHW Regiment Apple *¢ EX-96 3E *Dom 10*
« 4.01 365 35750 4.7% 1682 3.7% 1247

¢ Reserve Grand Champion, 2013 WDE R&W

o All-American R&W 125,000 Ib Cow 2013

s Holstein Infernational Red Impact Cow of the Year 2013
» Grand Champion, 2011 WDE R&W

s All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011

+ Reserve Grand Champion, 2009 RAWF R&W

* All-American B&W Junior 2-Year-Old 2006

* All-American R&W Junior 2-Year-Old 2006




FIRST CHOICE FEMALE

FIRST CHOICE FEMALE
+ CHOICE OF 3 FEMALES

(2) due in March 2016 and (1) due in June 2016
* TERMS:

25% down on sale day

75% at time of selection, when calves

are 4 months of age

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
BILLINGS GROVE BRIANNA

Consigned by ...
BILLINGS FARM & MUSEUM
WOODSTOCK, VT | 802-291-0544 (JASON)

$

Shamrock Grove Gemini 50R 137756 EX 3E
COCB GPTA: {12/15) 1783Daus 569Hrds 4%RIP

97%R -2084M 0,16% -71F 0.09% -59P

-325CMS -336NMS -357FM$ -282GMS

2.4PL 1.9DPR 1.9CCR 2.7HCR 2.88508

AJCA: (12115) 9200AUS GPTAT 36%R 0.0 GJUI 6.8 GJPI 95%R -16

Billings Sultan Bryce
115187742  EXCELLENT-95 (87)
201 275 13080 4.9% 638 3.8% 504
300 305 16430 5.1% 838 4.0% 661
401 305 16400 4.9% 802 3.8% 627
501 295 14850 4.9% 725 3.9% 578
6-01 305 18110 4.9% 895 3.7% 675
701 305 17180 4.8% 831 3.8% 661
51

8-02 305 19880 4.6% 911 3.8% 711

Stardust Gemini 624576

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1878Daus 661Hrds 0%RIP

99%R -2462M 0.32% -62F 0.09% -74P

-566CM$ -57T3NMS -585FM§ -395GMS

-3.7PL4.9DPR 4.1CCR 0.7HCR 2.815CS

AJCA:(12115) 1037DAUS GPTAT 99%R -2.1 GJUI -22 GJP 96%R 241

Pine Haven BDM Lana 2
570223 SUPEX-95

SHF Centurion Sultan 110404026

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 13048Daus 2518Hrds 5%RIP

99%R -35M 0.13% 8F 0.04% -5P

20CM$ 12NMS -4FMS 40GMS$

0.7PL-2.00PR -1.1CCR -0.6HCR 3.085CS

AJCA: [12115) 8098DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.0 GJUI 14.9 GJPI 99%R -5

Billings LS Boo Boo 113916001  EX-93 js0)
203 282 11940 5.1% 614 3.7% 445
302 305 18680 5.5% 1019 3.9% 727
4-05 305 17720 5.1% 89 3.9% 638
5-10 305 19750 5.1% 1009 3.6% 716
7-06 305 20100 4.8% 957 3.6% 725
807 305 16140 5.1% 820 4.0% 644

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Billings Grove Brianna, VG-87 (2yrs)

s Just fresh and looks amazing

* Junior Champion, 2015 Eastern States Expo

* Nominated ABA All-American Fall Yearling 2015
¢ 1stFall Yearling, 2015 WDE Junior Show

* Junior All-American Senior Calf 2014

Billings Nevada Beckie, EX-91

« 3-04 305 15720 5.0% 785 3.7% 584
Secretoaks Minister Boston, EX-91

« 3-07 305 19070 5.5% 1055 3.9% 741

T T

DAM

FODAM ...
4™ DAM ..

Billings Berretta Breezy, EX-92 (11-04)
Breezy Hill Lester Brew, EX-91

5™ DAM ... Breezy Hill Royal Brandy, VG-86

€™ DAM ... Breezy Hill Royalist Bright, EX-90

7™ DAM ... Breezy Hill Fascinator Brilliant, VG-88
8™ DAM ... Breezy Hill Vermonter Babe, VG-81

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Billings Jade Bryant, EX-92

o 402 305 20260 5.3% 1082 3.9% T86

o 1st4-Year-Old, 2013 VT State Junior Show

« 1st Senior 3-Year-Old, 2012 Eastern States Expo
Billings Minister Breigh, EX-91

» 2-11 305 16020 5.6% 697 4.0% 646

s 3rd Junior 3-Year-Old, 2013 Eastern States Expo
* 2nd Junior 3-Year-Old, 2013 VT State Show

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...

Billings Remake Bounty, EX-94

« 5:06 305 20160 6.2% 1251 4.3% 873

 Overall Premier Performance Cow, 2008 All American
« Reserve All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2008




FIRST CHOICE FEMALE

FIRST CHOICE FEMALE
+ CHOICE OF 3 FEMALES
+ (3) Hawarden Impuls Premier females

Due September 2016
at Trans-Ova in lowa

« TERMS:
25% down on sale day
75% at time of selection, when calves
are 4 months of age

Pictured above ...

DAM ...
ELLIOTTS BLACKSTONE CHARLOTTE *' EX-90

Consigned by ...

ANNEKE & GERRET BOER
DALHART, TX | 806-884-8303
$

Hawarden Impuls Premier 67107510

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M (.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CM$ 208NMS 90FMS 211GMS

28PL 1.5DPR 0.6CCR 0.4HCR 3.075CS

AJCA; (12/15) 1579DAUS GRTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 10.9 GJPI 97%R 62

Elliotts Blackstone Charlotte £
117946796 EXCELLENT-90 j210)

1-08 305 13280 5.9% 787 3.8% 501

2:09 262 13870 54% 746 3.8% 524

307 104 7640 5.1% 389-3.7% 286

+ Nominated ABA All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2015
+ Reserve Champion National Jersey Jug, 2015 AA
+ Intermediate Champion, 2015 Southern National
+ Reserve Grand Champion, 2015 Western National
+ Tth Senior 3-Year-Old, 2015 WDE

+ Nominated All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 2014
+ 4th Senior 2-Year-Old, 2014 RAWF

ISDK Q Impuls 301592

CDCB GPTA: (12/16) 31358Daus 2933Hrds 48%ILE

99%R -63M 0.20% 37F 0.13% 23P

309CMS 268NMS 170FMS 28GMS

14PL 1 5DPR 2 6CCR 0. 3HCR 3 10808

AJCA: (12116) 17074DAUS GRTAT 98%R 1.1 GJUI-29 GJPI 99%R 98

Hawarden Jace Pix
4714077 EX-85
4-10 305 21410 4.8% 1026 3.8% 823

Lencrest Blackstone ET 102058939

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 8443Daus 1657Hrds 8%RIP

99%R -208M 0.10% 10F 0.07% 7P

10CMS -TNM$ -51FMS -55GMS

-1.1PL -2 4DPR -1.6CCR -0.8HCR 3.145CS

AJCA: (12115) 45350AUS GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 7.0 GIPI99%R 2

Arethusa Veronica Comet &'
114691985 EXCELLENT-05 148)
307 305 18100 6.0% 1077 3.6% 652
406 305 19970 6.5% 1202 36% 710
6-01 305 17290 6.3% 1087 3.5% 59
7-05 305 19230 5.5% 1063 3.2% 523

+ Dam of 8 Excellent & 10 Very Good daughters to date

GRANDAM

FODAM .

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J, EX-97

* Dam of 37 Excellent & 14 Very Good daughters to date
 Supreme Champion, 2006 WDE

4™ DAM ..

Genesis Renaissance Vivianne, VG-87 1

5™ DAM ... Genesis Juno Virginia, SUP EX-92 6E 4
6™ DAM ... Swissbell F Veronica 39M, SUPEX &
7" DAM ... Swissbell Ella Virginia, EX-91

9™ DAM ... Swisbell Virginia, SUP EX-90

g™ DAM ... Belmont Jester Virgina, SUP EX

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Elliotts Cosmo Action 7 EX-93

o 3-04 305 23470 5.4% 1260 36% 839
« ABAAI-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2014
Elliotts Gold Confetti, EX-92

» 3-00 305 16780 5.7% 955 3.0% 652
Elliotts Corona Action " EX-91

o 2-03 305 16160 4.2% 674 3.4% 552
Elliotts Faxon Comical 5" EX-91
Elliotts HG Celebrate € EX-90
Elliotts Exciting Chamboard £ EX-90
Elliotts Exciting Cabernet € EX-90

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

»  ABA Reserve All-American Aged Cow 2012
+ ABAAll-American 5-Year-Old 2011

+ ABA Reserve All-American 4-Year-Old 2010
+ All-Canadian 4-Year-Old 2010

* Grand Champion, 2010 RAWF

+ All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 2009

» Reserve Grand Champion, 2008 RAWF




FIRST CHOICE FEMALE

FIRST CHOICE FEMALE
+ CHOICE OF 3 FEMALES
- Due September 15, 2016
Choice must be made by December 1, 2016
+ TERMS:
25% down on sale day
75% at time of selection, December 1, 2016

Pictured above ...

FULL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
MINISTER GAIL ¥

Consigned by ...
J. PROKOP, G. MORTSON and FRANCHISE
MIDDLEBURG, NY | 518-669-9683

$

Select-Scott Minister £ 101483843

COCB GPTA: (12/15) 1643Daus 753Hrds 9%RIP

99%R -1850M 0.25% -43F 0.11% -47P

-308CMS -318NNS -343FM$ -262GM3

-0.2PL 1.3DPR 2.0CCR-1.9HCR 3.185CS

AJGA: (12/16] 1160DAUS GPTAT 38%R 03 GJUI15.7 GUPI STYHR -146

Budjon-Vail Sambo Glenna

117101278  EXCELLENT-81 (5-09)

203 305 15920 4.3% 684 3.5% 555

+ 5th National Jersey Jug Futurity, 2013 All American
+ Grand Champion, 2013 400 Club Parish Show

+ 1st Senior 3-Year-Old, 2013 Ontario Summer Show
+ All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2012

+ 6th Senior 2-Year-Old, 2012 WDE

Giprat Beles Jade & 10003436

CDCB PTA: (12115) 2716Daus 955Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -1244M 0.22% -16F 0.08% -31P

43CMS 31NMS 3FMS 56GMS

5.0PL2.8DPR 3.5CCR 0.1HCR 2985C3

AJCA: (1215) 1820DAUS PTAT 99%R 0.7 JUI 15.2 JPI 98%R -29

JIF Little Minnie
EX964E 12*
+ Grand Champion, 2002 & 2004 RAWF

Lester Sambo 658836

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -762M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

-116CMS -110NMS -95FM$ -G4GMS

1,1PL0.2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.155CS

AJCA: (12/15) 4444DAUS GPTAT 99%R 12 GJUI15.1 GJPI 96%R 62

Llolyn Jude Griffen & 10211882  EX-95 (10-00)
5-00 305 27980 5.2% 1456 3.5% 978
6-11 306 24470 46% 1129 34% 826
9-05 305 24210 5.1% 1235 3.6% 860

+ Dam of 10 Excellent & 10 Very Good daughters to date

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Minister Gail £

« Junior Champion, 2015 All American Jersey Show
= All-American Senior Calf 2015

+ ABAAll-American Senior Calf 2015

Minister Grace &

* Nominated All-Canadian Senior Calf 2015

+ Nominated ABA All-American Senior Calf 2015

GRANDAM

30 DAM .
4T DAM ...
5™ DAM ...

Llolyn Fred's Gold 31B, EX 2E 7*
Llolyn Topaz Geld 31X, EX
Llelyn Surville Gold 18P, EX

6™ DAM ... Llolyn B J V Gold 1M, GP-80

7" DAM ... Llelyn Loo’s Gold 16C, VG-86

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Budjon-Vail Sultan Georgina &' EX-34
Griffens Cover Girl, EX-93
Budjon-Vail Sultan Gueei 7 EX-93

« 501 305 21620 4.5% 978 3.7% 802

+ 15tJR 3-Yr-Old & HM Int Champion, 2010 WI Spring Show
Budjon-Vail Jade Gianna &7 EX-91

« 300 305 21780 55% 1202 35% 762
Budjon-Vail Sambe Glitz *" EX-91
Cozz-Mar Thunder Genevieve, EX-90
» 3-11 305 19700 5.1% 1000 3.7% 736
Budjon-Vail Ginger Ale ¥ EX-90

o 3-04 305 22260 4.6% 1014 34% 758
Budjon-Vail Furor Baby Girl, EX-90
Budjon-Vail Jade Gardenia &' EX-30

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+ Nominated ABA All-American Aged Cow 2010

+ Reserve Grand Champion, 2010 WDE

+ Nominated ABA All-American Aged Cow 2008

* Unanimous ABA All-American Aged Cow 2007

* Grand Champion, 2007 WDE

* National Grand Champion, 2007 & 2005 All American
» Reserve Grand Champion, 2005 WDE

+ Grand Champion, 2004 All American Junior Show
* st Senior 3-Year-Old, 2004 All American

* Reserve Grand Champion, 2004 WDE

+ Grand Champion, 2004 CA State Fair




BUYERS CHOICE

Pictured above ...

BUYERS CHOICE DAM...
+ The purchaser will be purchasing the choice of ARETHUSA PRIMETIME DEJA VU ¥ EX-95
one female from 3 SHOWDOWN and Consigned by ...
3 PREMIER daughters of Deja Vu. RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
Choice must be made sale day. GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201
« (3) River Valley Spice Showdown females :
Born March 2016 $
+ (3) Hawarden Impuls Premier females od
Born March 2016
SIREOFLOT2... SIREOF LOT2... :
River Valley Spice Showdown &' Hawarden Impuls Premier
840003012423904 67107510

CDCB GPTA: (12/45)

71%R -790M 0.23% 5F 0,15% -2P

114CMS TINIMS -4FMS 101GM3

13PL 1.30PR 0.4CCR 1.2HCR 3.095CS

AJCA: (12115 0DAUS GPTAT 71%R 1.1 GJUI 3.2 GJP! 68%R 24

DAMOF LOT2...

Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu &

114891949  EXCELLENT-35 (302

1409 305 13630 5.8% 786 4.0% 552

3-00 260 17090 6.2% 1062 3.9% 666

3-10 291 16110 56% 898 4.3% 693

5-00 305 20000 5.0% 996 3.8% 763

6-10 305 19060 6.4% 1220 4.2% 798

8-06 305 18660 6.4% 1186 3.8% 702

+ Dam of 7 Excellent & 10 Very Good daughters to date
+ 4t Lifetime Cheese, 2014 WDE

+ Reserve Senior Champion, 2012 KS State Fair

+ Tth 5-Year-Old, 2011 All American Jersey Show

+ Grand Champion, 2011 KS State Fair

» Nominated ABA All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2008
+ 3rd Senior 2-Yr-Old, 2008 All American Jersey Show
+ 5th Milking Yearling, 2007 WDE

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CNS 20BNMS S0FMS 211GM$

2.8PL 1.5DPR 0.6CCR 0.4HCR 3.078CS

AJCA: (12115) 1579DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI10.9 GJPI 9T%R 62

Gil-Bar Sparkler Primetime 663520

CDCB PTA: [12/15) 141Daus 42Hrds 2%RIP

95%R -2060M 0.26% -52F 0.11% -55P

409CMS -421NMS -44TFMS 402GMS

-1,1PL-0.5DPR -1 4CCR -0.4HCR 3.025CS

AJCA: (12/15) BODAUS PTAT 90%R 0.7 JUI 12.5 JP| 90%R -184

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J

10206465 EXCELLENT-97 (345)

200 305 17625 55% 977 4.1% 715

211 305 20605 5.1% 1172 4.1% 928

4-09 305 21352 5,6% 1205 39% 835

608 305 20819 5.5% 1147 38% 794

» Dam of 37 Excellent & 14 Very Good daughters to date

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Ratliff Action Dazzle " EX-93

+ 3-00 305 20000 4.1% 811 3.8% 756
*+ Reserve ABAAll-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2012

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Ratliff Sambo Dream &7 EX-94

« 4-10 277 18850 5.6% 1064 3.8% T11

* 4th 4-Year-Old, 2014 All American Jersey Show

+ 4th National Jersey Jug Futurity, 2013 All American
« Nominated ABA All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2012
Ratliff Sambo Dynasty £7 EX-93

* 3-03 305 16220 5.5% 900 4.0% 646

* 1st5-Year-Old, 2015 CA Spring Show

Ratliff Sambo Demi £" EX-92

« 2-11 305 18330 54% 1050 3.6% 696

* 3rd National Jersey Jug Futurity, 201 All American
Ratliff Action Diamonds & Bling, EX-91

« 1-10 291 16580 6.0% 990 4.0% 662

GRANDAM

JODAM ...
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne, VG-87 1*

4™ DAM
5™ DAM ...
6™ DAM ...
T DAM ...
8™ DAM ...

... Genesis June Virginia, SUP EX-92 6E &
Swissbell F Veronica 39M, SUP EX &
Swissbell Ella Virginia, EX-91

Swisbell Virginia, SUP EX-90
Belmont Jester Virgina, SUP EX

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

ABA All-American Aged Cow 2008

Supreme Champion, 2006 WDE

Supreme Champion, 2006 All-American Dairy Show
Grand Champion, 2005 WDE

Supreme Champion, 2005 All-American Dairy Show
Grand Champion, 2004 WDE

National Grand Champion, 2004 All American
All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 2002




Pictured above ...
BUYERS CHOICE DAM ..
+ The purchaser will be purchasing the choice of WOODMOHR MINI ASPEN, EX-62
“one female from 2 SHOWDOWN and Consigned by ...
2 PREMIER daughters of Mini Aspen. RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
Choice must be made sale day GARNETT, KS I 785-448-8201
* (2) River Valley Spice Showdown females
Born March 2016 $
+ (2) Hawarden Impuls Premier females -
Born March 2016
SIREOF LOT3... SIREOF LOT3...
River Valley Spice Showdown &7 Hawarden Impuls Premier
840003012423904 67107510

CDCB GPTA: (12115)

T1%R -790M 0.23% 5F 0.15% -2P

114CMS 79NMS 4FMS 101GM$

1.3PL 1.3DPR 0.4CCR 1.2HCR 3.095CS

AJCA: (12/15) DDAUS GPTAT 71%R 1.1 GJUI 13.2 GJPI B8%R 24

DAMOFLOT 3...

Woodmohr Mini Aspen

117022902  EXCELLENT-92 (4-10)

201 305 14690 6.0% 886 4.1% 587

3-00 305 17130 5.0% 852 3.8% 655

4-02 305 20340 5.3% 1074 4.1% 825

+ Tth-4-Year-Old, 2014 WDE

+ 1{st4-Year-Old, 2014 KS State Fair i
+ Int & Res Grand Champion, 2013 Wi Spring Show
+ Res Grand Champion, 2012 Northern W State Fair
+ Tth Winter Yearling, 2011 WDE

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CMS 206NM$ S0FMS 211GM$

2.BPL 1.5DPR 0.6CCR 04HCR 3,078CS

AJCA: (12/15) 1579DAUS GPTAT 89%R 0.9 GJUI 10.3 GJPI ST%R 62

Select-Scott Minister & 101483843

CDOB GPTA: (12/15) 1643Daus 753Hrds 9%RIP

99%R -1859M 0.25% -43F 0.11% 47P

-308CMS -31BNMS -343FMS -252GMS$

).2PL 1.30PR 2,0CCR -1.9HCR 3.185CS

AJCA: (12/15) 116ODAUS GPTAT 98%R 0.3 GJUI 157 GJPIST%R -146

DBJ Aspires Senior Ashley
114030832 EXCELLENT-02 (50}

200 293 10920 5.4% 594 3.9% 425
2-11 293 11860 5.3% 625 3.9% 461
311 274 12490 63% 784 4.2% 521
4-11 305 19070 5.7% 1093 4.1% 784
511 305 21100 6.1% 1291 4.0% 841
700 305 23940 7.0% 1672 3.9% 928
804 305 21670 6.6% 1429 3.9% B44
9.08 305 17390 5.3% 929 38% 655

BUYERS CHOICE

GRANDAM

FODAM ...
4™ DAM ...
5™ DAM ...
6™ DAM ...
TV DAM ...
8™ DAM ..

Robin Acres King Aspire 17C, VG-85
Robin Acres LC Anthem 6Y, VG-85 1*
Robin Acres Title Amanda 3S, GP-83
Robin Acres B Spot Andorra 7M, EX 2E
Robin Acres Luke's Anita 4J, GP-83
Robin Acres Title Annie 6G, SUP EX

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Woodmohr Extreme Ashia, EX-91

* 4-05 305 23600 6.9% 1626 3.8% 886

* 2nd Senior 3-Year-Old, 2012 MN State Fair
Woodmohr Connection Anthem, EX-93

« 3-03 305 21100 6.1% 1281 4.0% 836
Woodmohr Amber of Rollingriver, VG-88
« 1-10 305 13340 6.0% 805 3.9% 525




BUYERS CHOICE

BUYERS CHOICE
+ The purchaser will be purchasing the choice of
- one female from 4 SHOWDOWN
daughters of Alyssa.
Choice must be made sale day.
+ (4) River Valley Spice Showdown females

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
RATLIFF PRICE ALICIA, EX-95

Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201

$

River Valley Spice Showdown &'
840003012423904

CDCB GPTA: {12115)

T1%R -790M 0,23% 5F 0,15% 2P

T14CMS TONMS 4FMS 101GMS

13PL 1.30PR 04CCR 1.2HCR 3.095CS

AJGA: (12/15) DDAUS GRTAT 71%R 1.1 GJUI13.2 GUP1 B33R 24

Ratliff Jade Alyssa £
116894649  EXCELLENT-92 (5.40)
1:11 305 12160 8.0% 977 3.8% 467
303 265 16950 54% 907 3.6% 607
4:02 305 20970 52% 1096 39% 809

Hawarden Impuls Premier 67107510

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 434Hrds 3%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CM$ 206NMS$ 90FMS 211GM$

2.8PL 1.5DPR 0.6CCR 04HCR 3.078CS

AJCA: (12/15) 1579DALIS GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 0.9 GJPI S7%R 62

South Mountain Voltage Spice
16023133 EX5
300 305 17110 4.9% 836 38% 644

Giprat Belles Jade £ 10008436

CDCB PTA: {12/15) 2716Daus 855Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -1244M 0.22% -18F 0.08% -31P

43CM$ 31NMS 3FMS 56GMS

5,0PL 2.80PR 3.5CCR 0.1HCR 2.985CS

AJCA:(12/15) 1890DAUS PTAT 99%R 0.7 JUI 15.2 JPI 98%R -20

Bridon Ethan Almond 8423012  EX-91
301 280 12380 5.3% 653 3.6% 468
400 211 10980 5.9% 651 3.7% 401
5-05 305 20260 5.3% 1071 3.5% 716

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...

Ratliff Tequila Alana, EX-90

30 DAM ... Rozeview Dorie D Rachel, EX-95

« 4-07 305 19470 4.2% 818 3.6% 704

« 1st Milking Yearling, 2001 All American Jersey Show

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 All American

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 RAWF

4™ DAM ... Rozeview Master Robin, VG-85

5™ DAM ... Rozeview Jude Revin, EX-90 2E 2*
6™ DAM ... Burowood JIS Roza, GP-83

7™ DAM ... Carobert Spot Marise, VG-85

g™ DAM ... Castor View Doris Dolly, VG-86

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...

Ratliff Price Alicia, EX-95

¢ 3-05 305 20880 4.9% 1014 3.6% 760

+ Dam of 8 Excellent & 18 Very Good daughters to date
* Supreme Champion, 2009 & 2010 All American

* Int & Grand Champion, 2008 All American Jersey Show

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Ratliff Action Addie =" EX-91
« 3-07 305 20310 5.5% 1125 3.5% 703

Ratliff Governor Anastasia, VG-89




Lir WeC sl Phoke.

BUYERS CHOICE

LU A AT

+ The purchaser will be purchasing the choice of
one female from 4 SHOWDOWN
daughters of Renegade Marley.
Choice must be made sale day.

« (4) River Valley Spice Showdown females

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
HEARTLAND TOPEKA MIA, VG-85

Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201

$

River Valley Spice Showdown &
840003012423904

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

T1%R -790M 0.23% 5F 0.16% -2P

114CMS T9NMS 4FMS 101GMS

1.3PL 1.3DPR 04CCR 1.2HCR 3.095CS

AJCA: {12/15) 0DAUS GPTAT 71%R 1.1 GUUI 3.2 GJP| B8%R 24

Norse Star Renegade Marley

67223223 VERY GOOD-83 347)

PPA: 262M 176F B1P | YD: 412M 152F 66P

CDCB GTA: (1) 2RECS 81%R 94%ILE

113M 44F 24P 306CM3 272NM5 190FM5 2686MS
1.1PL 0.7DPR 1.0CCR 0.3HCR 3.045CS

ACA: (216) GPTAT 78%R 0.0 GJUI -4.5 GJPI 75%R 100

2-00 305 18880 6.0% 1125 4.1% 766 -
3-02 305 20330 6.7% 1363 3.9% 786

* 2nd High Seller, 2010 All American Jersey Sale

Hawarden Impuls Premier 67107510

CDCB GPTA: (12115) 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CMS$ 206NMS 90FMS 211GMS

2.8PL 1.5DPR 0.6CCR 04HCR 3.078CS

AJCA: (12145 1579DALS GPTAT 89%R 0.0 GJUI 0.9 GJPI 67%R 62

South Mountain Voltage Spice
16023133 EX95
300 305 17110 49% 836 3.8% 644

BW Renegade £ 115883029

CDCB GPTA: [12/15) 6405Daus 502Hrds 17%RIP

99%R -177M 0.32% 54F 0.12% 18P

395CMS 355NMS 269FMS 336GMS

34PLO.7DPR 1.5CCR 1.3HCR 3.015CS

'AJCA:[12/15) 2356DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.3 GJUI-0.6 GJPI 99%R 108

Hill Top Ace Morgan 116121037 ~ EX-90 (707)
11 289 3x 18160 5.0% 906 3.7% 679
2-10 305 3x 28130 4.5% 1258 3.8% 1085
403 305 3x 26690 4.8% 1284 3.6% 954
5-11 305 3x 25580 5.1% 1306 3.8% 951

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Heartland Topeka Mia, VG-85
Heartland Topeka Madelyn &7 VG-87

Heartland Irwin Myra 7 VG-87
o 2-02 305 17430 4.6% B804 3.6% 635

GRANDAM

3 DAM .. Hil Top Impuls Monique, VG-86
4™ DAM ... Hill Top Sambo Monica, EX-91
5" DAM ... Neptune Mona of Hill Top, VG-87

6™ DAM _.
Sunshines Brass Top Moonshine, VG-81

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Norsa Star Topeka Midnight &7 VG-87

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Hill Top Jarrett Mariah, VG-82

o 1-11 281 23460 4.3% 1002 34% 835
Norse Star Topeka Moonlight 57 VG-84
« 1-09 283 14650 5.6% 820 3.9% 569
Norse Star Merchant Mallory & VG-85




BREEZY KNOLL SHOWDOWN MINDY

67110967 Born: December 2, 2015
« CLASS CATEGORY: WINTER CALF

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
BREEZY KNOLL MINISTER M°KENZIE

Consigned by ...
THOMAS & GRANT COPE
SALEM, OH | 330-423-2323

$

BREEZY KNOLL SHOWDOWN MINDY

River Valley Spice Showdown £
840003012423904

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

71%R -790M 0.23% 5F 0.15% -2P

114CMS TONMS 4FMS 101GM$

1.3PL 1.3DPR 0.4CCR 1.2HCR 3.095CS

AJCA: (12/15) 0DAUS GPTAT T4%R 1.1 GJUI 13.2 GJP| B8%R 24

Breezy Knoll Sultan Molly
117039858  EXCELLENT-30 (547)
502 305 16034 4.3% B4 36% 575

Hawarden Impuls Premier 67107510

CDCB GPTA: (12/15} 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -T9BM 0.32% 23F 0,18% 5P

254CMS 206NMS 90FMS 211GS

28PL 1.5DPR 0.6CCR 04HCR 3.075CS

AJCA: (12015} 1579DALS GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 10.9 GIPI 9T%R 62

South Mountain Voltage Spice
116023133 EX-95
300 305 17410 49% 836 3.8% 644

SHF Centurion Sultan 110404026

CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 13048Daus 2516Hrds 5%RIP

99%R -355M 0.13% 8F 0.04% -5P

20CMS 12NMS -4FMS -40GMS$

0.7L -2.0DPR -1.1CCR -0.6HCR 3.068CS

AJCA: [12115) 8098DAUS GPTAT S9%R 1.0 GJUI 4.9 GJPI 99%R -5

Breezy Knoll KJ Miss Madison
114442127 VERY GOOD-85 (444)

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Breezy Knoll Minister McKenzie
« Junior Champion, 2015 NY State Show

Breezy Knoll Tequila Mariel
« 5th Fall Yearling, 2015 OH Spring Show

0 DAM ... Breezy Knoll Marshalls Marie, VG-85
4™ DAM ... CCA Imperial Sky Line Bambie, EX-90




RATLIFF HIRED GUN DUTCH

RATLIFF HIRED GUN/DUTCH
119617405  Born: October 11,2015~ Tat: B10
« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...
FULL SISTER TO DAM ...

RATLIFF SAMBO DREAM = EX-94
Consigned by ...
JERRETT & MAKAYLA BRAY
LAWRENCE, KS | 785-843-5595

$

SV Jade Hired Gun E" 115093063

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1420Daus 468Hrds 24%RIP

99%R -1464M 0.30% -16F 0.13% -28P

-2CM3 -26NMS -84FM$ 28GMS

3.1PL 2.80PR 3.3CCR 1.0HCR 3.11SCS

AJCA: (12/15) 574DAUS GRTAT 98%R 1.0 GJUI18.3 GUPISTYR 33

Ratliff Sambo Dutchess &
118204189~ VERY GOOD-82 (2.2}
110 305 16730 6.4% 1066 3.7% 617

Giprat Belles Jade ¥ 10008438

CDCB PTA: {12/15) 2716Daus 955Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -1244M 0.22% -16F 0.08% -31P

43CHS 3INMS 3FMS 56GMS

5.0PL2.8DPR 3.5CCR 0.1HCR 2.988CS

AJCA: (12/15) 180DAUS PTAT 89%R 0.7 JUI 15.2.JPI 98%R -29

Pleasant Valley Prime Heather

10432463 EX-96

71-05 305 20750 6.6% 1364 3.8% 790

+ 2X nominated ABA All-American Aged Cow 2007 & 2010

Lester Sambo 558836

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -762M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

-11BCIAS -11ONMS -O5FMS -94GM$

1.1PL0.2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.155CS

AJCA: (12115) 4444DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 15,1 GJPI 83%R -62

Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu £

114891949  EXCELLENT-95 js42

1-09 305 13630 58% 786 4.0% 552

300 260 1700 6.2% 1062 3.9% 566

310 291 16110 56% 898 4.3% 693

5-00 305 20000 5.0% 996 3.8% 763

6-10 305 19060 6.4% 1220 4.2% 798

806 305 18660 6:4% 1186 3.8% 702

+ Dam of 7 Excellent & 10 Very Good daughters to date

FULL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Ratlitf Sambo Demi *" EX-92

o 2-11 305 19330 54% 1050 36% 6956

 3rd National Jersey Jug Futurity, 201 All American
Ratliff Sambo Dream & EX-934

« 4-10 277 18850 5.6% 1064 38% T11

» 4th 4-Year-Old, 2014 All American Jersey Show

¢ 4th National Jersey Jug Futurity, 2013 All American
« Nominated ABA All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2012
Ratliff Sambo Dynasty & EX-93

» 3-03 305 16220 5.5% 900 4.0% 646

* 15t 5-Year-Old, 2015 CA Spring Show

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Ratliff Action Dazzle & EX-93

« 3-00 305 20000 4.1% 811 3.8% 756

* Reserve ABA All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2012

Ratliff Action Diamonds & Bling, EX-91
« 1-10 291 16580 6.0% 990 4.0% 662

GRANDAM
FODAM ...
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J, EX-97

o Dam of 37 Excellent & 14 Very Good daughters to date

* Supreme Champion, 2006 WDE

AT DAM ...

Genesis Renaissance Vivianne, VG-87 1*

5" DAM ... Genesis Juno Virginia, SUP EX-92 6E 4*
6™ DAM ... Swissbell F Veronica 39M, SUP EX 4
7™ DAM ... Swissbell Ella Virginia, EX-91

9™ DAM ... Swisbell Virginia, SUP EX-90

o™ DAM . Belmont Jester Virgina, SUP EX

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

s dth Lifetime Cheese, 2014 WDE

* Reserve Senior Champion, 2012 KS State Fair

» Tth 5-Year-Old, 2011 All American Jersey Show

* Grand Champion, 2011 KS State Fair

+ Nominated ABA All-American Senior 2-Yr-Old 2008
+ 3rd Senior 2-Yr-Old, 2008 All American Jersey Show




TLJ REVOLUTION KAT 2215 ®

TLJREVOLUTION KAT; 2215 '

67392215 *JH1C *JH2F
Born: October 9, 2015  Tat: 2215

CDCB GPTA: (z16) O0RECS 68% 99%ILE

1150M 37F 36P 379CM$ 379NM$ 379FM$ 304GM$
3.9PL -0.9DPR -1.5CCR -0.5HCR 3.085CS

AJCA: (1116) GPTAT 67%R 1.8 GJUI 23.1 GJPI 63%R 156

* Ranks on the Top 1.5% List for GJPI (216}
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...

DAM ...
TLJ VALENTINO KAT, VG-87

Consigned by ...
TRAVIS LEHNERTZ
PLAINVIEW, MN | 507-259-6609

$

GR Faria Brothers Revolution
84000301229190

CDCB GPTA: (1215)

66%R 1697M -0.19% 43F -0.05% 49P

432CM$ 435NMS 440FMS 358GMS

3.5PL -1.0DPR -1.0CCR -0.2HCR 2.958CS

AJCA: (12115) 0DAUS GPTAT 63%R 1.2 GJUI 9.4 GJPI 61%R 187

TLJ Valentino Kat
67482014  VERY GOOD-87 {2-10)
2-10 306 16660 5.0% 832 3.6% 602

Buttercrest Galvanize 117275551

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1280Daus 109Hrds T3%ILE

899%R 97M -0.05% 37F 0.03% 42P

297CMS 27T6NMS 224FMS 131GMS$

1.4PL-4.6DPR -4 4CCR -1.0HCR 3.015CS

AJCA; (12/15) 274DAUS GPTAT 96%R 1.4 GJUI 9.6 GJPI 94%R 123

PR Faria Brothers Impuls Piazza
B40003004416376  VG-86
407 305 27090 46% 1258 3.5% 946

All Lynns Louie Valentino £ 116279413
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 6736Daus 725Hrds 20%ILE

99%R 830M-0.06% 27F -0.01% 28P

357CNS 35TNM3 334FMS 242GMS

4.9PL -2,0DPR -2.5CCR 0.6HCR 2.965CS

'AJCA: {12/15) 337BDAUS GPTAT S9%R 2.1 GJUI 19,6 GJPI 99%R 132

GR TLJ Legion Katy
118091523  EXCELLENT-90 (47)
203 305 15430 6.1% 937 37% 574
402 305 16670 5.7% 948 3.8% 637
506 305 14410 5.7% 827 43% 613

FULL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT
TLJ Valentino Kat 2214 £
* Ranks on the Top 1.5% List for GJPI (2/18)

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT

TLJ Magnum Kanada &

* Ranks on the Top 1.5% list for JPI January 2016 +175 GJPI
o #487 female in the Breed for GJPI January 201

TLJ Magnum Kingdom E7

 Ranks on the Top 1.5% list for JPI January 2016 +166 GJPI

F°DAM ... PR TLJ Karin, VG-88
o 7-00 305 21200 4.8% 1012 35% 733




K&M GAMEDAY: GAIL &
67149891 Born: October 3, 2015 Tag: 891
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
K&M COMERICA GINNY, EX-94

Consigned by ..

KEN BORGMANN
DAKOTA, IL | 815-275-0640

$

K&M GAMEDAY GAIL*

Rapid Bay Gameday " 107536365

CDCB GPTA: (1/15)

72%R -1025M 0.30% 8F 0.07% -21P

-B1CMS -0BNIMS -136F15 -142GMS

-0.8PL -2.0DPR -3.0CCR -1 1HCR 3.008CS

AJCA: (12/15) 0DAUS GPTAT 72%R 1.0 GJUI 9.7 GJPI 63%R -62

K&M Centurion Gabby &
115409503  EXCELLENT.92

2:00 305 12370 5.0% 617 3.5% 439
341 305 15030 5.5% 820 3.9% 591
406 281 16190 5.5% 895 4.0% 650
5405 305 16830 5.6% 946 3.9% 658
B-11 305 17520 5.6% 974 3.7% 654

Sunset Can}vun Merchant 114256027
CDCB GPTA: (12115) 1975Daus 211Hrds 5%RIP

99%R -12M 0.15% 29F 0,04% 8P

117CM$ 103NMS§ 69FMS -28GMS

0.6PL 4.50PR -4.9CCR -2.9HCR 3.025CS

AJCA: (12115} 1352DAUS GPTAT 93%R 1.6 GJUI 16.9 GJPI 98%R 26

Vandenberg Amedeo Gorgeous
8250544 EX97 3E 12

802 305 23274 6.0% 1393 3.8% 891

+ Supreme Champion, 2007 & 2009 RAWF

Sooner Centurion 655767

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 11478Daus 2349Hrds 5%RIP

99%R -557M 0.05% -17F 0.03% -14P

-134CMS$ -136NMS 14 1FMS -83GMS$

-1.6PL0.7DPR 1.7CCR -0.1HCR 3.108CS

AJCA: {12/95) 5430DAUS GPTAT 99%R 09 GJUIT2 GJPI 99%R 52

K&M Jade Gina 18456643 VG-88 (3.00)
1-11 174 10836 4.8% 529 3.3% 358
2-10 305 14420 5.2% 746 3.4% 497
401 305 16210 4.9% 796 35% 560
5.07 305 13491 5.1% 634 3.4% 455

3 DAM ... Responses Gigi, EX-90

* 4-05 305 19120 4.3% 824 3.2% 607

4™ DA ... Rexs Patrick Goldie, EX-90

* 10-00 305 22240 3.8% B37 33% 745

5 DAM _. Saint Golden Promise, EX-90
6™ DAM _..

KJF Greenview Golden Promise, EX-92
7™ DAM ... Jester Golden Princess, EX-94
8™ DAM ...

Josters Sleeping Jewel Princess, EX-90

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

K&M Comerica Ginny, EX-94

* 6-05 305 23760 5.1% 1222 3.6% 865

» Reserve ABA All-American Litetime Production Cow 2015
* Reserve ABA All-American 4-Year-Old 2013

* Grand Champion, 2013 MN State Fair

* Grand Champion, 2013 WI Spring Shoow

 Mominated ABA All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2012
K&M Centurion Gabriel &' VG-88

* 402 305 19900 4.7% 640 36% 724




BRENHAVEN GILLER CLAIR *

Pictured above ...

BRENHAVEN GILLER CLAIRE"

et el e et [ m—

840003131909927

DAM...
JBL LASER CHERS CLAIR, EX-34

Born: September 17, 2015 Tag: 231 Consigned by ..
« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF BRENT & MADISON MOYER
CARO, MI | 989-553-4333
$
Shamrock Giller 10211160 Ex-91 Gil-Bar Unique Sparkler &37740 MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 595Daus 306Hrds 6%RIP CDCB PTA: {12/15) 385Daus §1Hrds 2%RIP JBL Pop Clairs Cameo, VG-86
97%R -2909M 0.26% -91F 0.13% -82P 98%R 21191 0.09% -84F 0.07% -B4P
-756CMS 75 1NMS -T40FMS -655GMS -5T3CMS -675NMS -5T6FMS -511GMS ¥ DAM . MDL Tiger Char, VG-86

4.3PL -0.60PR -0.7CCR -0.4HCR 3.475CS
AJCA; (12'15) 458DAUS GPTAT 96%R 0.7 GJUI 28.1 GJPI 94%R -307

JBL Laser Chers Clair
116024433  EXCELLENT-04 (7-03)
3-01 204 15080 3.7% 591 3.1% 503
4-01 305 17770 4.0% 710 3.2% 560
6-03 274 21560 4.4% 954 3.1% 679
7-01 305 25490 3.6% 928 3.1% 785

+ Reserve Grand Champion, 2014 Ml Spring Show
+ 5th Aged Cow, 2014 All American Junior Show
+ 5th-Aged Cow, 2013 All American Junior Show

-2.1PL0.6DPR -0.2CCR -0.7THCR 2.958CS
AJCA: (12/15) 126DAUS PTAT 96%R 0.2 JUI 17.7 JPI 95%R -221

Glenamore Gold Prize
558806 SUPEX-97 6E &°

8-10 305 16704 5.0% 833 3.6% 597
+ 5-Time Grand Champion RAWF

* 2-11 305 15510 3.6% 554 3.5% 545
4™ DAM ... JF Junos Cher, VG-85

Wiloa Laser 10023782

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1205Daus 527Hrds 4%RIP

97%R -47TM 0.05% -13F 0.02% -13P

101CMS ~104NMS -112FMS$ -107GMS

5L 0.6DPR 0.2CCR -1.6HCR 2.975CS

AJGA: [12/15) TOSDAUS GPTAT 94%R 0.4 GJUI 0.8 GJPI 95%R 50

Invention Chars Cher 111980004  V(G-88 s-10)
2-03 305 14600 4.0% 586 3.2% 452
3-06 270 13840 4.1% 574 3.2% 447
404 305 16030 4.1% 654 3.2% 513
6-01 305 20510 3.8% 785 31% 641
7-05 305 16520 4,0% 668 3.3% 553




RATLIFF GOLD KYLIE

RATLIFF GOLD KYLIE
840003132072895
Born: September 15, 2015  Tag: 1255

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...
GRANDAM ...
RATLIFF F PRIZE KANSAS F7 EX-95
Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201
$

Ratliff Gold Action 118567510

PA: -1344M -37F -39P -200CMS -198NMS -191FMS
16PL 0.5DPR 0.7CCR 0.5HCR 3.17SCS

PATYPE: 1.1 JPI41%R -104

Ratliff Sambo Karli &'
840003013217655
2:00 82 3950 5.3% 208 3.8% 150

Top Gene Gold Action £ 101012192

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 189Daus 107Hrds 6%RIP

94%R -1283M 0.04% -53F -0.01% 48P

-326CMA3 -302NMS -246FM$ -282GM$

-1.4PL0.3DPR 0.3CCR 0.2HCR 3.265CS

AICA: (12/15) 143DALS GPTAT 90%R 0.9 GJUI 19.1 GJPI S0%R 150

Ratliff Sambo Dream &'
17008452 EX-93
410 277 18850 5.6% 1064 3.8% 11

Lester Sambo 858826

CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

09%R -762M 0.07% -23F 0,02% -24P

-116CM$ -110NMS -95F M -94GMS

14PL0.2DPR 1.9CCR 1,1HCR 3.155CS i
AJGA: (1215)4444DAUS GPTAT 89%R 1.2 GJUI 15.1 GJPI 89%R 52

Ratliff F Prize Kansas 7 114215765 EX-95 s01)
207 305 16700 4.7% 778 3.9% 644
3-07 305 18570 4.3% 792 3.7% 590
409 296 17220 4.2% 722 3.8% 653
509 305 16160 5.0% 813 39% 632
704 305 22610 5% 1010 35% 788
905 305 20480 5.2% 1057 3.6% 741

30 DAM ... Avonlea D Jude Karmel, EX-94

» 4-06 305 19730 4.3% 847 3.5% 686

 Dam of 27 Excellent & 21 Very Good daughters to date
o 1std-Year-Old, 2002 All American Junior Show

» Nominated All-Canadian Fall Yearling 1989

| 4™ DAM ... Avonlea Juno Kersey £' GP-80

5™ DAM ... Avonlea Valiant Kitty, EX 3 &
# 4-Time All-Canadian in milking form

6™ DAM ... Avonlea Advance Fairy, EX-91 1+

T DAM ...
Avonlea Records Golden Fairy, SUP EX-90

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Ratliff Res Krazy, EX-91
« 6-06 305 18280 4.5% 824 3.8% 64

* All-American Milking Yearling 2008
» Reserve ABAAI-American Milking Yearling 2008

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Ratliff Furor Krista, VG-88

Ratliff Res Kashmir ¥ VG-88

» 405 305 17240 4.4% 760 3.5% 595

MATERNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...

Renn Kandie of Ratliff, EX-85

« 7-04 305 30040 4.3% 1285 3.6% 1073

» Nominated ABA All-American 2006 & 2008

Ratliff Ren Kendra €™ EX-95

* 3rd National Jersey Jug Futurity, 2010 All American
Ratliff Sambo Karla " EX-93

s+ Nominated ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2008

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+ 3rd Senior 3-Yr-Old, 2005 All American Jersey Show
+ 3rd National Jersey Jug Futurity, 2005 All American
+ Best Bred & Owned, 2005 All American Jersey Show




RATLIFF
SAMBO
VIVIANE ©

RATLIFF SAMBO VIVA &

RATLIEF SAMBO, VIVIANE €7 SAMBO,
840003132072890 Born: Sept4, 2015 Tag: 1250  840003132072896 Born: Sept9, 2015 Tag: 1256
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF + CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...
DAM ... ELLIOTTS MINISTER VOTIVE &' EX-90

RATLIFF
SAMBO
VIVAF

Com::fﬂed by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF | GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201

Lester Sambo 658836

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -762M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

-116CMS -110NMS -O5FMS -94GMS

1.1PL 0.2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.158CS

AJCA: (12/15) 4444DALIS GPTAT 99%R 12 GIUI15.1 GJPI 99%R 52

Highland Duncan Lester 645454

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 34434Daus 518%Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -840M 0.01% -39F 0.02% -27P

-269CM$ -267NMS -261FM$ -280GMS

-).2PL-1.2DPR 0.4CCR -0.8HCR 2.995CS

AJCA: (12115) 14231DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.5 GJUI-7.8 GIPI 99%R -115

Boomer Belle
3676050 EX93
511 305 20050 5.0% 1000 3.7% 745

Elliotts Minister Votive &
116517827  EXCELLENT-90 (5.4)
402 161 11330 4.3% 492 3.7% 417
507 305 16890 5.4% 911 4.0% 674

* Res Intermediate Champion, 2011 W1 Spring Show Select-Scott Minister £ 101483843
CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 1643Daus 753Hrds 9%RIP
99%R -1859M 0.25% -43F 0.11% -47P
-308CMS -318NMS -343FMS -262GM$

0.2PL 1.3DPR 2,00CR -1 9HCR 3.188CS

AJCA: (1215} 1160DAUS GRTAT 98%R 0.3 GJUI 157 GJPI9T%R -146

Elliotts Golden Vista " 113947982 EX-95 (s.09)
202 305 13380 6.3% 844 4.1% 547
304 305 19250 6.8% 1314 4.1% 798
502 305 20250 5.5% 1105 4.0% 800
6-03 305 6860 5.7% 951 4.1% 879
703 305 ‘6580 5.3% 884 4.0% 666
803 305 20230 5.7% 1150 3.7% 748
1001 171 11330 6.9% 783 3.5% 308

JUDAM ...
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J, EX-97

Siaec] « Dam of 37 Excellent & 14 Very Good daughters to date

* Supreme Champion, 2006 WDE

4™ DAM ...
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne, VG-87 1*

5 DAM ... Genesis June Virginia, SUP EX-92 6E &
6™ DAM ... Swissbell F Veronica 39M, SUP EX 4
7™ DAM ... Swissbell Ella Virginia, EX-91

o™ DAM . Swisbell Virginia, SUP EX-30

9™ DAM ... Belmont Jester Virgina, SUP EX

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Elliotts Justice Vinca & EX-93

« 304 305 16830 5.2% B30 4.0% 680
Elliotts Visa Signature, VG-87

» 4-01 305 17280 4.6% 793 3.8% 659

Elliotts Vivid Deluxe, EX-95
« 7-04 305 28800 B.2% 1779 36% 1029
¢ Damof .

EK-RR Tequila Variety " EX-91
s All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old 2014




Sarah Damiro

DO-N-JOY ROMAN SYBIL ™

DO-N-JOY/ROMAN SYBIL ™
84003128609267
Born: September 10, 2015 Tag: 165

* CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...

SELLING ...
DO-N-JOY ROMAN SYBIL ™

Consigned by ...
TONY KOHLS
ARLINGTON, MN | 612-226-4180

$

Rosey Tequila Roman 840003013232756
PA: -1543M -30F -37P -318CMS -330NMS -367FM$
-2.2PL -1.9DPR -2 0CCR 0.5HCR 3.185CS

PATYPE: 1.2 JPI42%R -134

Avonlea Minister Sexy
840003013129902 VERY GOOD-85 (248)
2-04 121 6581 53% 345 4.1% rp

Tower Vue Prime Tequila 114816452

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1834Daus 712Hrds 26%RIP

99%R -1740M 0.29% -31F 0.12% -41P

-396CM3 -408NMS -435FM§ -446GMS

-3.1PL-3.3DPR -4.7CCR -0.6HCR 3.295CS

AJCA: (12115) 1302DAUS GPTAT 98%R. 1.8 GJUI 27.1 GJPI 9T%R - 166

Marynole Excite Rosey
17052510 EX-83
409 305 21850 5.6% 1254 3.8% 829

Select-Scott Minister ™ 101483843

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1643Daus 753Hrds S%RIP

09%R -1850M 0.25% -43F 0.11% -47P

-308CMS -318NMS -343FM$ -262GMS$

-0.2PL 1.30PR 2,0CCR -1.9HCR 3.185C3
AJCA:(12/15)1160DAUS GPTAT 98%R 0.3 GJUI 157 GIPISTHR -146

Milo Secret at Avonlea 11356854  VG-87 (201)
140 234 7500 55% 410 3.7% 279
210 192 7670 58% 447 3.5% 268

3%0DAM .. Milo Centurion Sally €7 EX-90

* 408 305 6621 5.9% 391 3.8% 254

4™ DAM _ Bri-Lin Ren's Sofie, EX-90

« 4-04 305 21506 5.2% 1118 3.8% 816

s Jerssy Canada Cow of the Year 2012

* Dam of 12 Excellent & 8 Very Good daughters to date
5™ DAM ... Bri-Lin Imperial Snow, VG-86 11

6™ DAM ... Diarwood Silver Snowball 58, VG-85
7™ DAM ... Diarwood Julie Spot 3J, VG-86

8™ DAM ... Diarwood Shelta's Beauty, VG-86

MATERNAL SISTERS TO 3RD DAM ...

Milo VR Summer ' VG-89
« All-Canadian Milking Yearling 2012

Milo Vindication Season £™ EX-34

« 4-06 305 20610 6.2% 1269 36% T35
s ABAAll-American Aged Cow 2012

o ABAAlFAmerican 4-Year-Old 2010

* Reserve ABA All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2009
Milo Vindication Star ¥ EX-92

Elliotts Premonition Sabrina, EX-93

Milo Centurion Sadie ¥ EX-93

Milo Sultan Sonya &7 EX-92

Elliotts Jude Sierra ' EX-33




TEQUILA DIME
119552490  Born: September 5, 2015  Tat: K75
* CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...

DAM...
UNDERGROUND D-MAMIE DIJON, EX-90

Consigned by ...
WILLIAMS JERSEYS »7 ERIN & JODY WILLIAMS
MCCONNELSVILLE, OH | 740-331-1138

$

Tower Vue Prime Tequila 114816452

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1834Daus 712Hrds 25%RIP

99%R -1740M 0,29% -31F 0.12% -41P

-39BCMS -408NMS -435FM$ -446CMS

-3.1PL-3:3DPR 4.7CCR -0 64CR 3.295CS

AJCA: (12115} 1302DAUS GPTAT 86%R 1.8 GJUI27.1 GIPI 97%R 166

Underground D-Mamie Dijon
67119914 EXCELLENT-90 (345)

110 305 13070 4.3% 567 3.6% 464
2-10 303 16270 4.5% 729 3.6% 564

« {st Junior 2-Year-Old, 2013 OH State Fair

Gil-Bar Sparkler Primetime 63520

CDCB PTA: (12/15) 141Daus 42Hrds 2%RIP

85%R -2060M 0,26% -52F 0,11% -55P

-409CMS 421NMS 447FMI$ -402GM$

-1.1PL0.5DPR -1 4CCR -D4HCR 3,025CS

AJCA: (12/15] BODAUS PTAT 90%R 0.7 JUI 12.5 JPI 90%R -184

Pleasant Nook Sambo Teal
10202602 EX-94 6E
800 305 26053 6.0% 1504 3.5% 871

Impressive Indiana & 112391117

CDCB PTA: (12/15) 147Daus 78Hrds 7%RIP

94%R -1523M -0.05% -81F 0.01% -53P

-5BICMS -548NMS -499FM3 -4D4GMS

-3.3PL2.7DPR 2.8CCR 3 4HCR 3.285CS

AJCA: (12/15) 120DAUS PTAT 91%R 0.9 JUI 7.4 JPI 86%R -203

Underground Dime Mamie &7
117262971 EXCELLENT-90 (400
1410 289 9250 5.2% 480 35% 327
2:09 301 12680 5.0% 639 3.8% 486
310 162 7500 5.2% 387 3.7% 276

U DAM ...
Underground Duaiseoir Mamie &' EX-92

4TH DAM ...
Mid-Del Nate Mamie, EX-94
» Dam of 7 Excellent & 6 Very Good daughters to date

5™ DAM ... Mid-Del Sambo Mamie, EX-80
6™ DAM _. Enniskillen Ren Mamie, EX-93
7™ DAM ... Enniskillen MCT Mamie, EX 2*

8™ DAM ...
Enniskillen Surville Mamie, SUP EX 2E 4

o™ DAM ... Starbelle BDM Mamie, EX-91
10™ DAM ... Starbelle Modest Merit, EX-92

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Underground Dimples J-Mamie

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Underground Dominica Mamie, EX-92
« 401 216 13560 5.0% 677 3.6% 482

* 2nd 5-Year-Old, 20153 WDE Junior Show
« Grand Champion, 2013 CA State Fair Junior & Open
= 1st Senior 3-Year-Old, 2013 WDE Junior Show

MATERNAL SISTERS TO 3RD DAM ...
Underground Centurion Mamie, EX-92
Underground Natasha Mamie, EX-92
Underground PT N-Mamie £ EX-91

» 1st Senior 3-Year-Old, 2010 NY State Fair
Underground PT Mamie =" EX-90
Underground Remake Nat Mamie £ EX-81




M-SIGNATURE GOVERNORS VENDETTA

M-SIGNATURE GOVERNORS VENDETTA
840003128617634
Born: September 1, 2015

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ..
GRANDAM ...

ARETHUSA VERONICAS VIXEN ¥ EX-92
Consigned by ...
DUANE COLE 417/ TOM & CHARITY MAZZARO
WILLIAMSFIELD, OH | 440-724-1587

$

Griffens Governor & 115087248

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 4334Daus 1158Hrds 11%RIP

99%R -848M 0.15% -11F 0.02% -26P

-209CMS -204NMIS -192FMS$ -154GM$

-2.9PL 0.30PR 1.9CCR 2 5HCR 3.145CS

AJCA: (12/15) 24T2DALIS GPTAT 99%R 07 GJUI 5.4 GUP1 98%R -85

Arethusa Surefire Venus &
117906743 VERY GOOD-84 (202

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...
+ 3rd Senior 2-Year-0ld, 2008 NY Spring Show
+ Junior Champion, 2007 NY Spring Show

Lester Sambo 658836

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -762M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

~116CMS -110NNS -05FMS -04GMS

1.1PL0.2DPR 19CCR 1.1HCR 3.155CS

AJCA: (12115) 444DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 15,1 GJPI 99%R 62

Llolyn Jude Griffen &
10211882 EX.95
500 305 27980 5.2% 1456 3.5% 978

BW Surefire 114204404

CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 1503Daus 285Hrds 18%RIP

99%R -587M 0.02% -26F 0.01% -19P

45CNS -36NMS -14FMS B0GNS

18PL 3.5DPR 4 6CCR 2 8HCR 3.215CS

AJCA: [12/15) T7BDAUS GPTAT 96%R 1.2 GJUI 20.2 GJPI 97%R -20

Arethusa Veronicas Vixen &
114891976  EXCELLENT-92 o05)

201 305 14070 5.1% 723 4.0% 564
3-04 305 17120 5.7% 983 3.9% 550
404 257 14460 4.7% 684 36% 519
505 305 19570 5.7% 1106 3.8% 746
6-10 305 24160 5.2% 1499 3.9% 935
8-00 305 19330 7.8% 1504 3.6% 595

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
M-Signature Tequila Vogue

* 3rd Summer Yearling, 2015 OH Spring Show
« 5th Summer Yearling, 2015 NY Spring Show

| 3rRDDAM ..

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J, EX-97
« Dam of 37 Excellent & 14 Very Good daughters to date
* Supreme Champion, 2006 WDE

4™ DAM ...
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne, VG-87 1*

5™ DAM ... Genesis Juno Virginia, SUP EX-92 6E &
6™ DAM ... Swissbell F Veronica 39M, SUP EX 4
7 DAM .. Swissbell Ella Virginia, EX-91

™ DAM ... Swisbell Virginia, SUP EX-90

9™ DAM ... Belmont Jester Virgina, SUP EX

FULL SISTER TO DAM ...

Arethusa Surefire Virginia &' VG-88

« 3-05 203 23340 4.5% 1053 3.5% 807

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Arethusa Vixens Presto, EX-93
« 5-10 305 20580 5.5% 1120 3.6% 745
« HHM ABA All-American 5-Year-Old 2014

Arethusa First Prize Vienna ® EX-93
« 301 305 23320 5.5% 1278 3.8% 892

+ ABAAll-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2012
Arethusa Comerica Virginia &' EX-93

» 5-10 305 16660 4.6% 772 3.5% 586
Arethusa First Prize Venecia & EX-91

+ 3-01 305 16270 4.5% 729 3.7% 595

* 2nd Junior 3-Year-Cld, 2012 Eastern States Expo




TK-ENT IN VEGAS 7
840003131021954
Born: September 4,2015 Tag: 21954

* CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...

DAM...
ARETHUSA VAUDEVILLE EXCITEMENT &7 EX-91

Consigned by ...
GRETA KOEBEL #»4 WILL IAGER
THREE OAKS, MI | 269-930-2470

$

Hometown Incentive ET 118407078

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

72%R -1458M 0.20% -32F 0.08% -38P

-293CMS -299NMS -314FM3 -283GM3

A.7PL -0.6DPR -1.2CCR -0.3HCR 3.108CS

AJCA: (12/15) (DAUS GPTAT T1%R 0.9 GJUI 20.2 GJP| 68%R -125

Arethusa Vaudeville Excitement &7
1180317786  EXCELLENT-81 (3-08)

2-04 305 14310 6.2% 881 4.2% 585

* High Seller, 2015 Arethusa Avonlea Summer Splash
HM ABA All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2015

2nd SR 3 & Res Int Champion, 2015 Westerner Champ
4th Senior 3-Year-Old, 2015 WDE

1st Senior 2-Year-Old, 2014 IN State Show

Tower Vue Prime Tequila 114816452

CDCB GPTA: (12/15] 1834Daus 712Hrds 25%RIP

99%R -1740M 0.29% -31F 0.12% -41P

-396CM3 -408NM3 -435FM$ -446GMS

-31PL-3.3DPR -4 CCR -0.6HCR 3.298CS

AJCA: (12/15) 1302DAUS GPTAT 98%R 1.6 GJUI 27.1 GJPI 9TR 165

Huronia Connectn Crystalyn
10214696 SUP EX-953E
+ Grand Champion, 2006 RAWF

Bridon Excitation 8572453 EX-90
CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 1915Daus 67%Hrds 6%RIP
99%R -1252M 0.14% -34F 0.04% -38P
-220CMS -216NM$ -207FMS -221GM$

0.5PL -1.2DPR 0.7CCR 14HCR 3.135CS

AJCA: (12/15) 13320AUS GPTAT 88%R 0.8 GJUI 27.9 GJPI 97%R 104

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J
102064685 EXCELLENT-97 (89)

200 305 17625 55% 977 4.1% 715

2-11 305 22605 5.1% 1172 4.1% 928

4-08 305 21352 5.6% 1205 3.9% 835

6-08 305 20819 5.5% 1147 2.8% 794

+ Dam of 37 Excellent & 14 Very Good daughters to date

GRANDAM

FODAM .

Genesis Renaissance Vivianne, VG-87 1+

4T DAM ... Genesis Juno Virginia, SUP EX-92 6E #
5™ DAM ... Swissbell F Veronica 33M, SUP EX 4*
6™ DAM ... Swissbell Ella Virginia, EX-91

7" DAM ... Swisbell Virginia, SUP EX-90

8™ DAM .. Belmont Jester Virgina, SUP EX

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Arethusa Response Vivid " EX-95

s Supreme Champion, 2014 RAWF

« Grand Champion, 2012 WDE & RAWF
Arethusa Veronica's Comet =" EX-95
« Grand Champion, 2010 RAWF

Elliotts Golden Vista 7 EX-36

« 8-03 305 20230 5.7% 1150 3.7% 748
Arethusa Veronica's Dasher 5" EX-95
o 7-04 305 27720 5.9% 1643 3 6% 1007
Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu & EX-95
» 500 305 20000 5.0% 996 3.8% 763

s Reserve Senior Champion, 2012 KS State Fair
* Grand Champion, 2011 KS State Fair

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

* ABA All-American Aged Cow 2008

» Supreme Champion, 2006 WDE :
+ Supreme Champion, 2006 All-American Dairy Show
+ Grand Champion, 2006 WDE

+ Supreme Champion, 2005 All-American Dairy Show
+ Grand Champion, 2004 WDE

+ National Grand Champion, 2004 All American

+ All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 2002




LOST-ELM TEQUILA AUTUMN

LOST-ELM TEQUILA AUTUMN

840003127408219
Born: September 2, 2015 Tag: 138

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...

DAM...
BOHICA GILLER ARMANI, EX-92

Consigned by ...
JASON LUTTROPP
BERLIN, WI | 920-228-2175

$

Tower Vue Prime Tequila 114816452

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1834Daus 712Hrds 25%RIP

99%R -1740M 0.29% -31F 0.12% -41P

-39BCMS 408NMS -435FM3 -446GM3

-3.1PL -3.3DPR -4.7CCR -0.6HCR 3.295CS

AJCA:(12115) 13020AUS GPTAT 96%R 1.8 GJUI27.1 GJPI 97%R -166

Bohica Giller Armani

117058310 EXCELLENT-82 (s-09)

2-02 305 16730 4.4% 744 3.9% 656

3-04 305 17320 4.4% 758 3.9% 675

4-05 305 15200 4.3% 654 3.8% 579

+ 2nd Spring Yearling, 2011 WDE Junior Show

+ Reserve Junior All-American Spring Calf 2010

+ Junior All-Wisconsin Spring Calf 2010

+ 6th Spring Calf, 2010 All American Jersey Show

Gil-Bar Sparkler Primetime 663520

CDCB PTA: {12115) 141Daus 42Hrds 2%RIP

95%R -2080M 0.26% -52F 0.11% -55P

409CMS -421NMS 447FMS -402GMS

-1.1PL-0.5DPR -1 4CCR -0.4HCR 3.025CS

AJCA: (12/15) 60DAUS PTAT 80%R 0.7 JUI 125 JPI 90%R -184

Pleasant Nook Sambo Teal
10202602 EX-946E
800 305 25053 6.0% 1504 35% 671

Shamrock Giller 10211160 EX-91

CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 595Daus 306Hrds 6%RIP

97%R -2900M 0.28% -01F 0.13% -82P

T5BCMS -751NMS -7T40FMS -655GMS

4.3PL-0.6DPR -0.7CCR -0.4HCR 3475CS

AJCA: [12/15)45BDALS GPTAT 96%R 0.7 GJUI 28.1 GJPI B4%R -307

Heirloom latola Amber 67016117 EX-90 (3-04)
2-01 284 3x 18400 4.2% 765 3.3% 618
301 305 3x 26770 4.0% 1068 3.3% 895

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...

J Lost-Elm Knockout Alleluia, VG-87 (205)

d 3 DAM .. Altamont Barkly Abbey & EX-30

« 2-11 305 27890 3.6% 1006 3.5% 974

fTHDAM..
Molly Brook Pitino Fiesty &7 EX-93
« 4-10 305 23770 4.3% 1030 3.6% 859

5™ DAM ... Molly Brook Berretta Finally =" EX-90
* 6-04 207 24860 4.0% 994 3.4% 856

6™ DAM ... Molly Brook Lester Fantastic, EX-92
« 6-01 305 22280 5.1% 1141 3.8% 855

7% DAM ... Molly Brook Sooner Fame £ EX-91

« 3-00 305 21480 5.5% 1180 3.9% 844

ETH DAM ..
Molly Brook Fascinator Flower, EX-90

9™ DAM ... Molly Brook Quicksilver Flyer, VG-80
10™ DAM ...

Molly Brook Trademark Fashion, VG-86

11 DAM ... Edgemont Fashion Dawn, VG-80

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Heirloom Action Amaretto, VG-86
« 2-02 305 3x 19000 4.9% 937 3.7% 698




A

SILVERVIEW-LANE KOOP VICTOR

67188011 Born: September 1,2015 Tag: 11
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

SILVERVIEW-LANE KOOP VICTOR FULL SISTERS TO DAM ..

Pictured above ...

DAM...
ARETHUSA FIRST PRIZE VENICE *" VG-87

Consigned by ...

BRIAN & BRETT WOLKER
GREENVILLE, IL | 618-367-0263
$

Tower Vue Koop £ 117646632

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

71%R -1494M 0.21% -33F 0.11% -32P

-336CMS -252NNS -389FMS -372GMS

-3.0PL -2.50PR -3.5CCR 0.1HCR 3.225CS

AJCA: 12/15) ODAUS GPTAT 71%R 1.1 GJUI 19.8 GJPIB8%R -138

Arethusa First Prize Venice '

16777948 VERY GOOD-E7 (505

1-11 305 13179 5.3% 702 3.9% 508

301 305 15124 46% 694 3.8% 575

4406 305 22439 57% 1268 3.9% 865

604 12 9138 5.5% 503 3.6% 330 rip

+ 2nd Junior 3-Year-Old, 2012 IL State Fair

+ 2nd Junior 2-Year-Old, 2011 IL State Fair

+ st Junior 2-Year-Old, 2011 KY National Show & Sale
+ 4th Junior 2-Year-Old, 2011 All American JR Show

Tower Vue Prime Tequila 114816452

COCB GPTA: (12/15) 1834Daus 712Hrds 25%RIP

99%R -1740M 0.29% -31F 0,12% 41P

-396CMS -408NMS -435FMS$ -445GMS

-3.1PL-3.3DPR -4, 7CCR -0.6HCR 3.295CS

AJGA: 12115) 1302DAUS GPTAT 98%R 1.8 GJUI 27.1 GJPISTHR 166

Avonlea Connected to Kanada
115562202 EX-95
500 305 21920 5.8% 1262 4.0% 878

Bovi-Lact First Prize &7 139417

CDCB PTA: [12/15) 497Daus 234Hrds 5%RIP

97%R -1618M 0.16% -48F 0.09% -42P

-245CMS -258NMS -286FMS -203GMS$

(.5PL 1.4DPR 1 6CCR 2 6HCR 2.985CS

AJCA: (12/15) 436DAUS PTAT 94%R 0.7 JUI 6.2 JPI 94%R -120

Arethusa Veronicas Vixen £
114891976  EXCELLENT-02 (505

201 305 14070 5.1% 723 4.0% 564
304 305 17120 5.7% 983 3.9% 660
4.04 257 14460 4.7% 684 36% 519
5-05 305 19570 5.7% 1106 3.8% 746
6-10 305 24160 5.2% 1499 3.9% 935
800 305 19330 7.8% 1504 3.6% 595

GRANDAM

JODAM ...

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J, EX-97

 Dam of 37 Excellent & 14 Very Good daughters to date

» Supreme Champion, 2006 WDE

4T DAM ...

Genesis Renaissance Vivianne, VG-87 1+

5™ DAM ... Genesis Juno Virginia, SUP EX-92 6E ¢
g™ DAM ... Swissbell F Veronica 33M, SUP EX &
7" DAM ... Swissbell Ella Virginia, EX-91

9™ DAM ... Swisbell Virginia, SUP EX-80

g™ DAM ... Belmont Jester Virgina, SUP EX

Arethusa First Prize Vienna * EX-93

» 301 305 23320 5.5% 1278 34% 892

+ ABAAll-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2012
Arethusa First Prize Venecia 7 EX-91

» 301 305 16270 4.5% 720 3.7% 595

# 2nd Junior 3-Year-Cld, 2012 Eastern States Expo

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Arethusa Vixens Presto, EX-93

» 510 305 20580 5.5% 1120 36% 745

« HHM ABA All-American 5-Year-Old 2014
Arethusa Comerica Virginia & EX-93
* 5-10 305 16660 4.6% 772 3.5% 586

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...
» 3rd Senior 2-Year-Old, 2008 NY Spring Show
+ Junior Champion, 2007 NY Spring Show




RATLIEF TBONE MONIQUE
840003132072866
Born: September 1,2015  Tat: 1226

* CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...

FAMILY MEMBER ...
ENNISKILLEN WHISTLER MAMIE 52R, EX-93 SE

Consigned by ...
MIKE KENNEDY
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8284

$

RATLIFF TBONE MONIQUE

Richies Jace Thone A364 113672851

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 16149Daus 1448Hrds 9%RIP

99%R -279M 0.23% 32F 0.11% 12P

138CMS$ 105NMS 25FM3 68GMS

-0.9PL -1.8DPR -1.3CCR 1.9HCR 3.085CS

AJCA: (12/15) 5481DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.1 GJUI 74 GJPI 99%R 43

Enniskillen Sultan TP Mamie
11610864 EXCELLENT-91 (202)

1-41 250 13079 5.7% 739 3.8% 503
2-11 138 7688 5.3% 408 36% 275 rip

Windy Willow Montana Jace 110106571
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 12973Daus 1920Hrds 4%ILE

99%R 70M 0.08% 19F 0.02% 7P

119CMS 105NMS 72FMS 48GMS

0.8PL-1.2DPR -2.8CCR -1.9HCR 2.835CS

AJCA: (12115) T770DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.5 GJUL-3.0 GJP| 86%R 30

Richie Lemvig Star M 1096
12417424 VGB8
209 305 3x 30450 5.8% 1764 4.1% 1240

SHF Centurion Sultan 110404026

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 13048Daus 2518Hrds 5%RIP

99%R -355M 0.13% 8F 0.04% -5P

20CM$ 12NMS 4FMS -40GM$

0.7L -2.00PR -1.1CCR -0.6HCR 3.065CS

AJCA; (12115) BOGBDAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.0 GJUI 14 9 GJPI 39%R -5

Enniskillen TP Mamie & 7727867  EX-92 oy
Rump:91 MS:B7 F8L:91 DS:86

201 305 11138 5.4% 564 38% 425

304 305 13730 4.8% 664 38% 545

4-08 305 14850 5.0% 743 3.8% 664

5-10 305 14808 5.0% 741 4.1% 602

701 305 14319 4.6% 659 3.9% 554

802 305 14903 5.1% 758 3.9% 582

FPDAM ...

Enniskillen Duncan J Mamie & VG-87
4™ DAM ..

Enniskillen Surville Mamie, SUP EX 2E #
* 2nd Mature Cow, 1989 RAWF

5™ DAM ... Starbelle BDM Mamie, EX-91

6™ DAM ... Starbelle Modest Merit, EX-92

MATERNAL SISTER DAM. ...
Ennskillen BV of TP Mamie, VG-87

FAMILY MEMBER ...
Enniskillen Whistler Mamie 52R, EX-93 6E
* HM All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 2008




RATLIFF IRRESISTABLE RYLIE

RATLIFF IRRESISTABLE RYLIE
84003132072897
Born: September 1,2015 Tag: 1257

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...
GRANDAM ...

RATLIFF GOLD REGINA, EX-91
Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201
$

Hometown Irresistable & 11611206

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

T3%R -136M 0.02% -1F 19%ILE 71%R 0.01% 4P

100CMS 100NMS 101FMS 57GMS

3.0PL-0.60PR -1.1CCR -0.9HCR 3.025CS

AJCA: (12115} 0DAUS GPTAT 73%R 1.2 GJUI 21.8 GJPI 70%R 21

Ratliff Muskateer Roxie
840003012574647
1-11 138 5087 6.2% 313 4.2% 212 rip

All Lynns Valentino Irwin ET 17423084
CDCB GPTA: (12/15} 795Daus 112Hrds 93%RIP

98%R 507M 0.00% 24F 0.00% 19P

A1CMS 33INMS 307FMS 2166M$

50PL-24DPR -2.2CCR -0.2HCR 2.835CS

AJCA: (12/15) 240DAUS GPTAT 95%R 19 GJUI 257 GJPI 3% 114

Huronia Connectn Crystalyn
1021469 SUP EX-95 3E
+ Grand Champion, 2008 RAWF

Elliotts Dorie Dean 110112127

CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 236Daus 151Hrds 3%RIP

95%R -1329M 0.10% ~44F 0.13% -24P

-138CMS -172NMS -250FM$ -89GM$

0.6PL3.50PR 1.3CCR -0.1HCR 2.795CS

AJCA:[12/15) 180DAUS GPTAT 90%R 0.4 GJUI 0.4 GJP1 91%R 59

Ratliff Gold Regina 117787827 EX-83 30)
200 305 15870 4.3% 687 34% 540
300 295 15270 4.2% 643 3.5% 541

+ 5th Senior 2-Year-Old, 2014 All American Jersey Show

30 DAM ... Rozeview Dorie D Rachel, EX-95

« 4-07 305 19470 4.2% 818 3.6% 704

« st Milking Yearling, 2001 All American Jersey Show

« Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 All American

« Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 RAWF

4™ DAM ... Rozeview Master Robin, VG-85

5™ DAM __. Rozeview Jude Revin, EX-90 2E 2
6™ DAM ... Burowood JIS Roza, GP-83

7" DAM ... Carobert Spot Marise, VG-85

8™ DAM ... Castor View Doris Dolly, VG-86

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...

Ratliff Minister Ruthie ™ EX-91 2E

« 3-11 305 18015 6.5% 1230 4.4% 831

s Nominated Al-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 2012

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Bridon Ethan Almond, EX-91
« 505 305 20260 5.3% 1071 3.5% 716
« Dam of Ratliff Price Alicia, EX-95

3-Time US National Grand Champion
Replica R&C Regina of Ratliff, EX-90
Ratliff Res Raizel ¥ EX-93
» Nominated ABA All-American Fall Calf 2007
Ratliff Comerica Reagan £' EX-90

SAME FAMILY AS ...

Rozeview Guapo Ramble, VG-89
o All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old 2011

» ABAAI-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2011




119589685 Born: September 1, 2015 Tat: GF319
« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...

PATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
DP IRWINS CINDERELLA 1654 " VG-86

Consigned by ...

DONALD GRAYBILL
FREEPORT, IL | 815-275-7301
$

GRAYBILL IRWIN BAILEY

All Lynns Valentino Irwin &7 117423084
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 795Daus 112Hrds 93%RIF

98%R 507M 0.00% 24F 0,00% 19P

341CMS$ 331NMS 307FMS 216GMS

5.0PL -24DPR -2.2CCR -0.2HCR 2885C$

AJCA: (12/15) 240DAUS GPTAT 95%R 19 GJUI 25,7 GUPI 93%R 114

Beechwood H Comerica Bounce
117515725 EXCELLENT-90 (2-10)

2-10 283 13050 5.8% 757 4.1% 538

3-09 302 13180 5.9% 772 4.1% 534

All Lynns Louie Valentino &7 116270413
CDCB GPTA: (12/16) 6736Daus 725Hrds 20%1LE

99%R B30M -0.08% 27F -0.01% 28P

357CMS 351NMS 334FMS 2426M$

49PL-2.0DPR -25CCR 0.6HCR 2.988CS

AJCA: {12115) S376DAUS GPTAT 99%R 2.1 GJUI 196 GUPI 99%R 132

Jars of Clay latola 16710 2751
67142751
203 305 20230 4.6% 924 36% 727

Bridon Remake Comerica E" 8422094

CDCB GPTA: (12115} 4241Daus 1438Hrds T%RIP

99%R -1565M 0.27% -26F 0.06% -46P

-321CMS$ -322NMS -324FM$ -342GMS

-1,8PL-2.1DPR -24CCR-0.8HCR 3.015C8

AJCA: [12/15) 279BDAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.0 GJUI 235 GUPI 88%R 143
Beechwood H Apparition Bouncy
67262107 VERY GOOD-85 [3.45)

200 305 14110 45% 631 3.7% 518

303 305 14580 4.4% 648 3.8% 559

+ 3rd Senjor 3-Year-Old, 2012 WI Spring Show

JODAM ...

Ken-Kay Stealth Brittany Bebe, VG-83

» 4-01 305 15660 4.7% 734 3.6% 560

4 DAM .. Ken-Kay DC Brittany, VG-82

» 7-10 305 21180 4.3% 912 3.0% 639

5™ DAM ...

Ken-Kay Sooner Billi Jo Bobbi Jo, VG-84




AVONLEA COMERICA KIWi

AVONLEA COMERICA KIWI

12301030 Born: September 1, 2015 Tag: 641
« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...
RANDAM ...
AVONLEA D JUDE KARMEL, EX-94
Consigned by ...

AVONLEA GENETICS a»¢ ARCADIA FARMS
BRIGHTON, ON | 613-475-2627

$

Bridon Remake Comerica & 8422994

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 4241Daus 1438Hrds 7%RIP

99%R -1565M 0.27% -26F 0.06% -46P

-321CMS -322NM$ -324FMS$ -342GM$

-1.8PL -2.1DPR -2.4CCR -0.8HCR 3.018CS

AJCA: (12/15) 2796DAUS GPTAT %9%R 1.0 GJUI 235 GJPI 98%R 143

Ratliff Action Kurious &'
116894706  EXCELLENT-31 (81)
Rump:88 MS:91 F8L:90 DS:90

1-11 305 11816 4.8% 569 3.9% 465
2-10 280 12236 4.9% 597 3.9% 476
3-10 305 12564 5.0% 624 3.9% 487
410 281 11100 4.8% 542 3.9% 437
5-10 105 14544 5,8% 840 3.9% 567 pro]

Rock Ella Remake 138233

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3727Daus 1275Hrds 5%RIP

99%R -1100M 0.17% -20F 0.04% -33P

-B2CMS -68NMS -80FMS -27GMS$

2.3PL 2.3DPR 1.7CCR -0.3HCR 2.828CS

AJCA: (12115) 2187DAUS GPTAT 39%R -0.1 GJUI 14.0 GJPI 98%R <49

Jaspar Renaissance’s Evening
599920 EX-913E 20°

6-11 305 23027 6.0% 1378 3.8% 877

+ All-Canadian 1997 - 1998 - 1999

Forest Glen Avery Action & 111023978

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 23474 Daus 2699Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -413M 0.00% -20F 0.01% -13P

19CM$ 19NMS 20FM$ 40GMS

27PL 14DPR 1 1CCR 30HCR 2.995CS

AJCA: (12/15) 11937DAUS GPTAT 98%R 1.2 GJUI 15.8 GJPI 99%R -2

Avonlea D Jude Karmel 10019476 EX-84
1-11 305 12770 4.0% 510 3.7% 568
301 305 13630 4.6% 621 37% 509
4-06 305 19730 4.3% B47 35% 686
608 305 15330 5.0% 762 36% 551

+ Dam of 27 Excellent & 21 Very Good daughters to date

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...

Avenlea Kuriousity at Arcadia, VG-87

o 208 172 12425 6.0% 745 4.2% 516 proj
* 2nd Milking Yearling, 2014 Quinte Championship Show

30 DAM ... Avonlea Juno Kersey &' GP-80

4™ DAM ... Avonlea Valiant Kitty, EX 3 &

* 4-Time All-Canadian in milking form
5™ DAM ... Avonlea Advance Fairy, EX-81 1+

6™ DAM ...
Avonlea Records Golden Fairy, SUP EX-90 2*

= =7

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM....

Renn Kandie of Ratliff, EX-86
* 7-04 305 30040 4.3% 1285 36% 1073
* Nominated ABA All-American 2006 & 2008

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Ratliff Sambo Karla 7 EX-93
* Nominated ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2008

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Ratliff F Prize Kansas ¥ EX-96

* Best Bred & Owned, 2005 All American Jersey Show
Ratliff Ren Kendra &' EX-85

* 3rd National Jersey Jug Futunty, 2010 All American
Ratliff F Prize Kay © EX-93

« Nominated ABA All-American 2006 - 2007 - 2008

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+ 1st4-Year-Old, 2002 All American Junior Show

* 3rd SR 2-Year-Old, 2001 All American Jersey Show
+ Nominated All-Canadian Fall Yearling 1999




WILDWEED PREMIER MEOW

WILDWEED PREMIER MEOW
840003013645207
Born: September 1,2015 Tag: 05

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR CALF

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
RATLIFF SAMBO MURPHY, EX-91

Consigned by ...
FRANK BEHLING
FOX LAKE, Wi | 920-219-0298

$

Hawarden Impuls Premier ¢7107510

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CM$ 208NMS 90FMS 211GMS

2.8PL 1.50PR 0.6CCR 0.4HCR 3.075CS

AJCA: (12115} 1579DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 10.9 GJPI 97%R 62

Lost Elm Action Madison £
117938223  VERY GOOD-85 (4-02

1-10 267 10908 4.9% 537 3.5% 388
208 347 13764 4.9% 671 3.7% 513
3-10 156 8940 4.6% 411 3.5% 312 rip

ISDK Q Impuls 301592

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 31358Daus 2938Hrds 48%ILE

99%R -63M 0.20% 37F 0.13% 23P

309CMS 268NMS 170FMS 28GMS

14PL 1. 5DPR 2.6CCR 0.3HCR 3.105CS

AJCA: (12115) 17074DAUS GPTAT 99%R -0.1 GJUI-29 GUPI 99%R 99

Hawarden Jace Pix
14714077 EX95
4-10 305 21410 4.8% 1026 3.8% 823

Forest Glen Avery Action ¥ 111023378

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 23474Daus 2699Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -413M 0.00% -20F 0.01% -13P

19CMS 19NMS 20FMS 40GMS

2.7PL 1.4DPR 1.1CCR 3.0HCR 2 995CS

AJCA: (12/15) 11937DAUS GPTAT 99%R 12 GJUI 158 GJPI 99%R -2

Ratliff Comerica Mindy '
116066152  EXCELLENT-90 (3-11)
1-10-305 16310 4.5% 733 36% 589
307 305 19790 4.8% 951 36% 718

3RD DAM....
Ratliff Jade Maisy, EX-94
 6-00 305 22340 4.8% 1079 3.3% 728

4TH DAM ...
Pleasant Nook Rene Myriah, EX-95

5™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Judes Marcie, EX-94
6™ DAM ...

Pleasant Nook J Imp Martha, SUP EX-94 TE #
7™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Royal Marlene, EX 2*
8™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Justin Mable, EX (Brazi)
o™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Jodys Martha, EX

10™ DAM ... Pleasant M Marlene, EX-91

11™ DAM ... Mont Maple Posing Mabel, SUP EX-90

FULL SISTER TO DAM ...
Lost Elm Action Nini & VG-87 (4.02)
« 302 276 21440 5.5% 1171 36% 769

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Ratliff Sambo Karla & EX-93
+ Nominated ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2008

MATERMNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...

Ratliff Sambo Murphy, EX-91

« 3-08 305 19381 5.1% 096 3.5% 668

+ All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 2010

Ratliff Action Marisa =" EX-93

* 3-11 305 21430 4.1% 882 3.1% 663

Ratliff Sambo Marcia, EX-92

« 3-06 279 16950 3.9% 658 3.2% 534

* Nominated ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2006

MATERNAL SISTERS TO 3RD DAM ...
Ratliff Juno Madison, EX-94

« 400 365 26032 4.3% 1120 3.3% 849

» 2nd Aged Cow, 2009 All American Jersey Show
* Reserve ABA All-American 5-Year-Old 2008

* Reserve ABA All-American 4-Year-Old 2007




PREMIER VERA TJ CLASSIC

PREMIER VERA TJ CLASSIC
119503919 Born: June 25,2015 Tat: TJ73
« CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

Pictured above ...

GRANDAM ...
TJ CLASSIC MINSTER VENUS, EX-94

Consigned by ...
GREG BOURNE 4»7 BRANDON FERRY
ANSONIA, OH | 937-621-1335

$

Hawarden Impuls Premier 67107510

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CM$ 208NMS S0FMS 211GMS

2:8PL 1.50PR 0.6CCR 0.4HCR 3.07SCS

AJCA; (12115} 1579DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 10.9 GJPI 9T%R 62

Vindication Versache TJ Classic
840003012911594  VERY GOOD-86 {1-11)
1-11 202 8014 4,6% 369 35% 268 rip

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

Supreme Champion, 2014 WDE & All American
ABA All-American 4-Year-Old 2014 :
ABA All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2013
National Jersey Jug Futurity Champion, 2013 AA
Reserve Grand Champion, 2013 All American
ABA HM All-American Spring Yearling 2011

ISDK Q Impuls 301592

CDCB GPTA! (12/15) 31358Daus 2933Hrds 48%ILE

99%R -63M 0.20% 37F 0.13% 23P

309CMS 268NMS 170FMS 28GMS

14PL 1 5DPR 2 6CCR 0.3HCR 3.108CS

AJCA: (12115) 17074DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.1 GJUI-29 GJPI 99%R 99

Hawarden Jace Pix
114714077 EX-95
4-10 305 21410 4,8% 1026 3.8% 823

Vindication 113076851

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1665Daus 780Hrds 6%RIP

99%R ~1360M 0.08% -51F 0.04% -42P

-B6CNS -OTNMS -99FMS -2GM5

3.9PL 4.1DPR 4.0CCR 2.8HCR 2.808CS

AJCA; (12/15) 1025DAUS GPTAT 98%R 0.0 GJUI 10.7 GJPI 87%R -69

TJ Classic Minister Venus
147243875 EXCELLENT.94 (5.08)

3-05 280 13050 5.1% 671 39% 506
4-05 269 13980 5.7% 794 3.9% 542

3RD DAM ...

Stephan Sparkler Vera, EX-95

* 9-02 30519800 3.8% 755 3.7% 731
s Reserve All-American Aged Cow 2010
« Grand Champion, 2009 WDE

4™ DAM ..

Piedmont Renaissance Vivianne £ EX-91
5™ DAM ... Cottonwood Juno Virtue, EX-90
6™ DAM ... Cottonwood Saint Vanity, EX-90
5™ DAM _. Cottonwood Noble Vivo, EX-92

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

TJ Classic Verbatim Victoria 5 VG-88 (4.05)
« 2-06 305 14266 5.3% 750 3.8% 547

* Nominated All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Cld 2014
« 5th Senior 2-Year-Old, 2014 WDE

* HM Int Champion, 2014 Quinte Championship
Rivendell Remake Vera Imp "

o 2nd 2-Yesr-Old, 2015 1DW

TJ Classic Remake Vanna 7 EX-90

« 1-11 298 12710 5.4% 681 3.8% 485

« ABAAll-American Summer Yearling 2013

* Reserve All-Canadian Summer Yearling 2013
Stephan Ringmaster Verna, EX-90

TJ Classic Remake Valerie ' VG-87

« 2-00 284 12180 4.7% 574 3.9% 480




HEARTLAND PANETTA ASTRID

Pictured above ...

HEARTLAND PANETTA ASTRID,
67633199 *JHIF *JH2F

Born: June 28,2015 Tag: 3199

CDCB GPTA: (2116) ORECS 68%R 84%ILE

-88M 37F 14P 224CM$ 200NM$ 142FM$ 190GM$
1.1PL 0.2DPR 0.5CCR 0.1HCR 3.185CS

AJCA: (2116) GPTAT 67%R 0.8 GJUI 3.8 GJPI 63%R 65

* CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

DAM....
HEARTLAND ABE AVALANCHE, EX-91

Consigned by ...
HEARTLAND JERSEYS
SENECA,KS | 785-336-1695

$

Sun Valley Topeka Panetta & 118412267
CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

T4%R 327M 0,18% 52F 0.05% 21P

302CMS 283NMS 253M$ 225GM$

1.7PL -1,6DPR -0.9CCR -0.3HCR 3.185CS

AJCA: (1215) 0DAUS GRTAT 74%R 1.4 GJUI 15.8 GIPI T1%R 97

Heartland Santiago Ashley '
67182940  VERY GOOD-62 (1-10)

Heartland Merchant Topeka & 67332021
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3424Daus 312Hrds 75%ILE

99%R -77M 0.23% 40F 0.07% 10P

217CS 198NMS 152FMS 89GMS

1.5PL -3.3DPR -3.5CCR -2.0HCR 3.10SCS

AJCA: (12/15) SOTDAUS GPTAT 88%R 2.0 GJUI 21.2 GUPI 95%R 54

Sun Valley Impuls Panda
115730641 EX-90
407 305 26220 5.0% 1253 3.7% 923

Freemans Santiago & 67431147

CDCB GPTA: (12/45)

75%R 1430 0.25% 58F 0.10% 24P

320CMS 291NMS 219FMS 224GMS

1.2PL1.70PR -1.4CCR -0.2HCR 3.185CS

'AJCA: (12/15) BDAUS GPTAT T7%R 1.2 GJUI 5.5 GIPI T2%R 95

Heartland Abe Avalanche
67191725  EXCELLENT-91 (6-10}
201 305 18510 5.8% 1080 4.2% 771
301 305 21820 6.9% 1498 4.2% 922
6-04 305 21420 6.3% 1354 3.8% 814

30 DAM ... Heartland Action Avis, VG-85

« 3-09 297 15980 6.3% 1001 38% 606

4™ DAM .. Heartland Berretta Amanda, VG-80
5™ DAM ... Heartland Cody Annette, VG-86

8" DAM ... White Cloud ZKT Becky, EX-30

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Heartland Premier Alice & VG-86

« 1-08 305 11530 5.8% 898 3.9% 600
Heartland Dignitary Abigail ¥" VG-85
« 2-03 305 17950 6.1% 1008 4.0% T18
Heartland Topeka Athena ¥ VG-86

« 1-07 305 21930 5.3% 1162 3.6% 792




AVON ROAD PREMIER ELAINE

AVON ROAD PREMIER ELAINE
840003129747170
Born: June 20,2015 Tat: S825

« CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

Pictured above ...

GRANDAM ...
RATLIFF KAPTAIN ERICA, EX-93

Consigned by ...
IRIS QUINLAN s»7 SKYLER STRANDBERG
ALMA CENTER, Wi | 715-896-1986

$

Hawarden Impuls Premier 67107510

COCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CM$ 208NMS 90FMS 211GMS

2.8PL 1.50PR 0.6CCR 0.4HCR 3.078CS

AJCA: (12115) 1579DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 10.9 GUPI §T%R 62

Avon Road Verbatim Ellen

67179740 - VERY GOOD-B7 (242)

2-01 188 6319 5.7% 361 3.9% 105 rip

+ 2nd Milking Yearling, 2015 WDE Junior Show

+ 2nd Milking Yearling, 2015 WI State Show

+ st Senior Yearling, 2015 W1 Spring Show JR Show

ISDK Q Impuls 30159

CDCB GPTA: (12/15} 31358Daus 2033Hrds 48%ILE

99%R -63M 0.20% 37F 0.13% 23P

309CMS 268NMS 170FMS 28GMS

14PL 1 5DPR 2.6CCR 0.3HCR 3.108C8

AJCA: (12/15) 17074DAUS GPTAT 989%R 0.1 GJUI-29 GJPI 99%R 98

Hawarden Jace Pix
H4T1407T X5
410 305 21410 4.8% 1026 3.8% 823

Arethusa Verbatim Response £ 116023076
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 484Daus 244Hrds 30%RIP

06%R -1778M 0.35% -21F 0.13% -41P

-184CMS -205NMS -253FM$ -159GM$

-0.4PL 0.6DPR 2.0CCR 2.0HCR 3.075CS

AJCA:(12/15) 361DAUS GPTAT 85%R 1.0 GJUI 132 GJPI 2R 107

Ratliff Kaptain Erica 114636686 EX-93 o2y
200 275 13110 47% 615 36% 468
2-11 305 16100 4,3% 689 3.7% 590
401 305 19980 4.7% 939 37% 737
508 305 20190 4.5% 913 35% 708
640 305 17120 5.2% 893 3.7% 639
800 305 17470 5.6% 975 40% 635
903 305 17230 5.2% 892 38% 651

F°DAM ... Ratliff Payday Elise

4™ DAM .. Select DD Eliza, EX-91

« 3-00 271 14160 5.7% BO8 4.5% 636

5™ DAM ... Lencrest F Prize Ella, VG-86

» Reserve All-Canadian Intermediate Calf 1998

6™ DAM ... Chimewood June’s Eliza, VG-87

7™ DAM ... Chimewood Monarch Edie 135, EX

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Ratliff Giller Essence, EX-91
« 3-11 305 13360 4.9% 661 3.4% 459

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+ Grand Champion, 2012 W1 State Show

» 10th 4-Year-Old, 2010 All American Jersey Show
1st 4-Year-Old, 2010 WI Spring Show

Intermediate Champion, 2009 Southern National
1st Senior 3-Year-Old, 2009 WI Spring Show

9th Senior 2-Yr-Old, 2008 All American Jersey Show
‘st Senior 2-Year-Old, 2008 Southern National

10th Milking Yrlg, 2007 All American Jersey Show




RJF GENTRY SHOT

Pictured above ...

RJF GENTRY' SHOT
12089637 Born: June 14,2015 Tag: 637
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

3RD DAM ...
SHANTALS C'GAR SHILOH ¥" EX-95 3E

Consigned by ...
ROBERT JARRELL
CORBYVILLE, ON | 613-969-1479

$

Rapid Bay Indiana Gentry &7 105762718
PA: (12/15) -1400M -55F 45P -412CM$ -405NMS -385FM$
-1.3PL 1.70PR 14CCR 2.THCR 3.095CS

PATYPE: 0.7 JPI 38%R -166

RJF Topeka Silk

12089637 - VERY GOOD-85 (2:4)
Rump:86 MS:84 F8L:85 DS86

2:00 215 11892 4.7% 556 4.0% 481 rip

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

* 2nd 4-Year-Old, 2015 Quinte-Trent Parish Show

+ HM Grand Champion, 2014 Quinte-Trent Parish

+ 2nd Senior 3-Year-Old, 2014 Quinte Championship
+ 8th Intermediate Yearling, 2012 RAWF

Impressive Indiana & 112391117

CDCB PTA: (12/15) 147Daus 78Hrds 7%RIP

94%R -1523M -0.05% -B1F 0.01% -53P

5B9CMS -548NMS -499FM§ -404GMS

-33PL2.7DPR 2.8CCR 34HCR 3.285CS

AJCA: 12/15] 120DAUS PTAT 91%R 0.9.JU1 7 4 JPI 86%R -203

Vandenberg Amedeo Gorgeous
8252544 EX-97 3E 12"

802 305 23274 6.0% 1393 38% 891

+ Supreme Champion, 2007 & 2009 RAWF

Heartland Merchant Topeka & 67332021
CDCB GPTA; (12/15) 3424Daus 312Hrds T5%ILE

99%R -77M 0.23% 40F 0.07% 10P

217CM$ 198NMS 152FMS 89GMS$

15PL -3 3DPR -3 5CCR -2.0HCR 3.105CS

AJCA: (12/15) 907DAUS GPTAT 98%R 2.0 GJUI 21.2 GJPI 95%R 54

Avonlea CF Satin £

11156855 EXCELLENT-92 (407}
Rump83 MS:93 F8L:89 DS:92

203 305 13966 5.4% 754 4.1% 578
305 305 11744 5.2% B11 4.2% 494
406 210 13700 6.1% 833 42% 575 pro|

P DAM ...
Shantals C'Gar Shiloh f7 EX-96 3E (5-08)
« 505 305 22364 5.6% 1241 38% 840
« HM All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 2010
» All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 2009
* [ntermediate Champion, 2009 RAWF

4TH DAM ...

Bridon Deluxe Shantal, EX-93
5™ DAM ... Bridon Jag Serena, VG-85

6™ DAM ... Stelmardon Babes Sue, VG-85 2+
7™ DAM __. Stelmardon Golden Sue 8T, GP-82
s Senior 2-Year-Old Class Leader for Milk & Fat 1989

MATERNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...

Avonlea CF Starstruck &
* Nominated All-Canadian Intermediate Calf 2015
* Reserve Junior Champion, 2015 Ontario Summer Show

Avonlea CF Silk & EX-90
« HM All-Canadian Intermediate Yearling 2012
* Reserve All-Canadian Intermediate Calf 2011

MATERNAL SISTERS TO 3RD DAM ...

Shantals Centurion Shangri La " EX-92 4E
Elliotts Duaiseoir Shae, EX-91 2E

Shantals Valiant Savannah, EX-91

Shantals Centurion Sharon ¥” EX-91




TLJ PRIMERO CORY

TLJ PRIMERO, CORY/ "
67682192 *JHIF *JH2F

Born: June 13,2015 Tag: 2192
CDCB GPTA: 1116) ORECS 68% 30%ILE

-1352M -20F -31P 16CM$ -INMS$ -43FM$ 13GM$
3.8PL 1.3DPR 1.7CCR 1.7THCR 2.985CS

AJCA: (1116) GPTAT 68%R 1.8 GJUI 34.8 GJPI 64%R -26

» CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

Pictured above ...

GRANDAM ...
PLEASANT NOOK F PRIZE CIRCUS, EX-97

Consigned by ...
TRAVIS LEHNERTZ
PLAINVIEW, MN | 507-259-6609

$

Evangelo Del Primero 67172344

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

72%R -837M 0.26% 10F 0.11% -8P

307CMS$ 276NMS 203FMS$ 2726MS

6.3PL 1.90PR 2.8CCR 1.6HCR 2.965CS

AICA: (12115) 0DAUS GPTAT T1%R 2.3 GJUI 35.5 GIPI 68%R 78

Family Hill Ren Carly &
117264272 EXCELLENT-80 (302,
1-10 285 10960 4.6% 507 3.7% 407
2-10 305 16350 4.8% 788 3.8% 624
4-01 305 12020 3.9% 465 3.7% 445

All Lynns Valentino Marvel 117422671

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 2568Daus 112Hrds 70%ILE

99%R 458M 0.04% 30F 0.00% 17P

302CMS 205NMS 278FMS 194GM$

4.0PL-25DPR -0.6CCR -0.6HCR 2.955CS

AJCA: (12/15) H18DAUS GPTAT 98%R 1.6 GJUI 21.8 GJPI 94%R 100

Evan§elo Hired Gun Becky
67108680 EX-90
301 305 16040 5.3% 847 4.1% 650

Hollylane Renaissance 138720

CDCBPTA: {12/15) 1043Daus 357Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -1635M 0.03% -73F 0.03% -53P

-3B1CMS -371NMS -345FM$ -339GM$

17PL0SDPR 1.7CCR 31HCR 3.115CS

AJCA: (12/15) T96DAUS PTAT 96%R 0.6 JUI 13,6 JPI 7%R -164

Pleasant Nook F Prize Circus
10203736  EXCELLENT-97

3-04 305 21600 5.0% 1077 3.5% 760
406 305 22000 4.9% 1087 36% 799
6-04 305 22920 4.5% 1038 3.5% 813
7-08 305 21670 4.8% 1050 3.6% 785

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
TLJ Valentino Camele, VG-87
o 1-11 305 15230 5.1% 777 35% 526

3 DAM ... Family Hill Brook Citris, EX-81
4™ DAM ... Golderest Reliants Circus, VG-80

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Family Hill Connection Chilli &7 EX-91

« 3-04 365 24489 B.2% 1722 3.7% 1038

+ Nominated ABA All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2007
« Tth Senior 2-Year-Old, 2007 All American Jersey Show
« 15t Senior 2-Year-Old, 2007 All-Amencan Dairy Show
* HM Grand Champion, 2007 MD State Fair

Chilli Premier Cinema " VG-89

o 1st Junior 2-Year-Old, 2014 MD State Fair

¢ HM Intermediate Champion, 2015 MD State Fair

« 2nd Junior 3-Year-Old, 2015 All-American Dairy Show
* Res Int Champion & HM Grand Champion, 2015 WDE
Chilli Minister Cinnamon =7 EX-91

* 2-00 305 19480 4.8% 902 3.8% 721

* 4th Senior 2-Year-Old, 2012 All American Jersey Show
Chilli Comerica Conqueso 7 EX-90

« 3-00 305 14320 5.6% 7954 1% 585

Chilli Action Couture =" EX-91

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+ Grand Champion, 2003, 2005 & 2006 Western National
+ National Grand Champion, 2003 & 2006

+ Res National Grand Champion, 2005 All American




ROCKLEDGE PLUS LADYBUG

ROCKLEDGE PLUS LADYBUG

67032622 Born: June 12,2015 Tag: 22
« CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
ROCKLEDGE DELUXE LUCKY CLOVER, EX-94

Consigned by ...
QUINTON & CAROL KEEN
LAWRENCE, KS | 785-594-3060

$

Sweetie Plus latola Bold E" 67120272

COCB GPTA: (12/15) 6548Daus 652Hrds 31%RIP

99%R 1236M -0,04% 50F -0.01% 43P

323CMS 314NMS 290FM$ 263GMS

-0.4PL-1.2DPR 1.5CCR -4.3HCR 3.025CS

AJGA: (12/15) 3261DAUS GPTAT 99%R 16 GJUI 9.2 GJPI99%R 138

Rockledge Deluxe Lime Light &
116237187

SC Gold Dust Paramount latola 112118277
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 15988Daus 2264Hrds T%RIP

99%R -381M 0.12% 6F 0.06% -3P

105CMS 8INMS 50FMS 95GMS

0.9PL0.5DPR 0.3CCR 0.1HCR 2.975CS

AJCA: (12/15) TTB1DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 15.2 GJPI 99%R 22

Sweetie Plus FG Artist Bold
67037181 VG488
402 299 29310 4.0% 1173 3.3% 969

Elliotts Renaissance Deluxe £ 111177435
CDCB GPTA: {12115} 980Daus 496Hrds 3%RIP

98%R -2071M 0.27% -51F 0.14% -49P

400CMS 417NMS -458FMS -343GMS

-1.6PL 1.30PR 1.3CCR 2.8HCR 3.195CS

AJCA: [1215)675DAUS GPTAT 98%R 0.2 GJUI6.9 GJPI 96%R -167

Dappleview Ladys Loretta 3240933 EX-94 (5.10)
203 260 13030 4.8% 629 3.6% 487
301 276 14430 4.5% 652 36% 523
4-00 305 19710 4.5% 891 3.6% 700
506 251 12850 4.9% 625 3.8% 492

P DAM ...

Hollylane Renaissance Lady, SUP EX-94 3E (11-0g)
« 9-01 305 23655 4.4% 1060 34% 838

« Nominated All-Canadian Mature Cow 2006

s 4th Mature Cow, 2006 RAWF

o 5th Mature Cow, 2005 RAWF

4™ DAM ... Springflood Rosel Lorena, VG-88

5T DAM ... Springflood Beacon Ray Lori

6™ DAM ... Springflood Toro Louela 1X, VG-86
7™ DAM ... Springflood Silver J Lucy 24M, VG-89
8™ DAM ... Springflood Jodys Louella 6K, GP-84
5™ DAM ... Springflood Horizon Louise, VG-85

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ..
Rockledge Tequila Lizbit 5" EX-91
« 406 305 22080 4.7% 1037 3.3% T19

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Rockledge Deluxe Lucky Clover, EX-84

« 4-01 289 21900 4.4% 967 3.3% 722

* Nominated ABA All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2008
¢ Reserve ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2007

« 1stJunior 2-Year-Old, 2007 WDE

+ ABAAI-American Junior Yearling 2006

¢ Junior Champion, 2006 WDE

Rockledge Tequila Lemondrop ¥ EX-91

o 1st Junior 3-Year-Old, 2011 MD State Fair

* 3rd Junior 3-Year-Old, 2011 All-American Dairy Show




RIVER VALLEY JV MAGNIFICENT ¥

RIVER VALLEY' JV MAGNIFICENT
840003126479280
Born: June 6, 2015 Tag: 1369

« CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

Pictured above ...

DAM ...
LAURICK GILLER MISSIE, EX-92

Consigned by ...
RIVER VALLEY FARM
TREMONT, IL | 414-708-2289 (DAVID)

$

River Valley Judges Verdict £
840003011049728

COCB GPTA: (12/15)

T3%R -636M 0.13% -5F 15%ILE 74%R 0.10% 6P

S4CMS 15NN -32FMS -13GMS$

1.8PL -0.7OPR -0.6CCR 0.9HCR 10SCS

AJCA (12115) 0DAUS GPTAT 73%R 1.0 GJUI16.1 GJPI B3¥R -2

Laurick Giller Missie

116544713  EXCELLENT-92 (5

3-11 273 9890 5.3% 529 4.0% 392

4-11 234 10660 5.5% 587 3.9% 415

+ 6th National Jersey Jug Futurity, 2012 All American
* All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 2011

+ 1t Senior 2-Year-Old, 2011 RAWF

+ Intermediate Champion, 2011 OH State Fair

+ dth Senior 2-Year-Old, 2011 WDE

Avonlea CF Great Balls of Fire E" 10989464
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 648Daus 296Hrds 42%RIP

97%R -827M 0, 11% -17F 0.11% -8P

-T5CMS -101NMS -163F IS -112GMS

0.4PL-0.6DPR -0.6CCR 1.1HCR 3.095CS

AJCA: (12/15) 367DAUS GPTAT 95%R 0.7 GJUI4.5 GJPI 93%R -3¢

Avonlea latola Victoria
10989478 EX-93
301 305 17409 4.6% 808 36% 629

Shamrock Giller 10211160 EX-91

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 595Daus 306Hrds 6%RIP

97%R -2909M 0.26% -91F 0.13% -82P

T56CMS -751NMS$ -T40FMS -655GMS

-4,3PL-0.6DPR -0.7CCR -0.4HCR 3475CS

AJCA: [12/15) 458DALIS GPTAT 96%R 0.7 GJUI 28.1 GJPI 4%R -307

Laurick Res Maggie &7 114830003  VG-86 (¢08)
1-11 285 8870 4.2% 376 3.6% 322
2-11 253 9250 5.2% 478 38% 353

30 DAM ... Laurick Berretta Calais, EX-94
» 8-01 305 19070 4.2% 804 3.7% 699

o All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2000

4™ DAM ... Janices Sleeping Rose, VG-87




BRANDENBURG VERBATIM
KARMEL KASHEW

BRANDENBURG VERBATIM

o N

KARMEL KASHEW,
PENDING Born; June 11, 2015
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

Pictured above ...

DAM ...
RATLIFF MINISTER KRYSTAL ®' EX-92

Consigned by ...
OLIVIA BRANDENBURG
FORT ATKINSON, WI | 920-563-3266

$

Arethusa Verbatim Response & 116023076
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 484Daus 244Hrds 30%RIP

96%R -1778M 0.35% -21F 0.13% -41P

-184CMS -205NMS -253FM$ -159GMS

0.4PL 0.60PR 2.0CCR 2.0HCR 3.075CS

AJCA: (12115) 361DAUS GPTAT 85%R 1.0 GJUI 132 GJP192%R-107

Ratliff Minister Krystal &

117006359 EXCELLENT-92 (s-01)

5-11 166 7731 5.3% 411 3.8% 287

» Tth 5-Year-Old, 2015 All American Junior Show

+ Reserve Senior Champion, 2014 W1 Spring JR Show
+ Bth Senior 3-Year-Old, 2013 All American JR Show
+Junior Champion, 2011 Wi State Fair

Hollylane R Response &7 660024

CDCB PTA: {12/15) 132Daus 39Hrds 4%RIP

95%R -1318M 0.11% -43F 0.03% 42P

-321CM$ -298NMS -239GMS

-1.5PL 1.3DPR 2.2CCR 3.2HCR 3.195CS

AJCA: (12115} S4DAUS PTAT $1%R 1.0 JU1 19.7 JPI 89%R 127

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J
10206465 EX-97

211 305 22652 5.1% 1444 4.1% 930

+ Grand Champion, 2004 - 2005 - 2006 WDE

Select-Scott Minister E7 101483843

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1643Daus 753Hrds 9%RIP

99%R -1859M 0.25% -43F 0.11% <47P

-308CMS -318NMS -343FM$ -262GM$

-0.2PL 1.30PR 2.0CCR -1 9HCR 3.165CS

AJCA: (12/15) 1160DAUS GPTAT 98%R 0.3 GJUL15.7 GJPI 97%R -146

Avonlea D Jude Karmel 10019476 EX-94
1-11 306 12770 4.0% 510 3.7% 568
301 305 13630 4.6% 621 3.7% 509
4-06 305 19730 4.3% B47 35% 686
6-08 305 15330 5.0% 762 36% 551

+ Dam of 27 Excellent & 21 Very Good daughters to date

GRANDAM

0 DAM .. Avonlea June Kersey F" GP-80
4™ DAM ... Avonlea Valiant Kitty, EX 3 &

* 4-Time All-Canadian in milking form

5™ DAM ... Avonlea Advance Fairy, EX-91 1
" DAM __

Avenlea Records Golden Fairy, SUP EX-90 2

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Renn Kandie of Ratliff, EX-85

« 7-04 305 30040 4.3% 1285 3.6% 1073

* Nominated ABA All-American 2006 & 2008

Ratliff F Prize Kay &7 EX-93

» Nominated ABA All-American 2006 - 2007 - 2008
Ratliff Ren Kendra &" EX-95

o 3rd National Jersey Jug Futurity, 2010 All American
Ratliff Sambo Karla ™ EX-93

* Nominated ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2008
Ratliff F Prize Kansas ¥" EX-95

* Best Bred & Owned, 2005 All American Jersey Show

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+ 1st4-Year-Old, 2002 All American Junior Show

+ 3rd SR 2-Year-Old, 2001 All American Jersey Show
+ Nominated All-Canadian Fall Yearling 1999




AVONLEA FIREPOWER KINDLE

12301019 Born: June 4,2015 Tag: 630
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

AVONLEA FIREPOWER KINDLE

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
AVONLEA GUAPO KYLIE, VG-86

Consigned by ...

AVONLEA GENETICS
BRIGHTON, ON | 613-475-2627
$

Royalty Ridge Firepower 118010652

COCB GPTA: {12715)

T1%R -1724M 0.39% -1F 0.15% -35P

~115CMS -143NMS -210FM$ -207GMS

0.8PL -2.8DPR -3.0CCR 1.2HCR 3.045C8

AJCA: (12115 ODAUS GPTAT T0%R 1.9 GJUI 28.7 GJPI 68%R -86

Avonlea Barbaro Keiko
9603597 EXCELLENT-90 (5.05)
Rump:88 MS:92 F&L:88 DS:90

2-04 289 11559 4.9% 569 3.7% 430
400 299 14813 5.2% 765 3.7% 767
501 261 11592 5.6% 653 4.0% 463
6-04 305 15640 5.0% 776 3.7% 573
T-07 194 14927 5.5% 818 3.9% 575 proj

Tower Vue Prime Tequila 114816452

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1834Daus 712Hrds 25%RIP

99%R -1740M 0.29% -31F 0.12% -41P

-396CM$ -408NMS -435FM$ -446GMS

-3.1PL-3.3DPR -4.7CCR -0.6HCR 3.295CS

AJCA: (12115) 1302DAUS GPTAT 98%R 1.8 GJUI 27.1 GJPI97%R - 166

Family Hill Comerica Firefly &'
16677985 EX-04
606 305 18340 4.9% 899 3.4% 618

Jewels Barbaro &7 115195476

CDCB PTA: (12/15) 175Daus 104Hrds 5%RIP

93%R -1825M 0,19% -53F 0.10% -48P

-500CMS -502NMS -507TFMS -442GMS

-34PL -0 4DPR 0.4CCR 1.3HCR 3.358CS

AJCA: (1215) 113DAUS PTAT 86%R -0.1 JUI 2.8 JPI 85%R -203

Avonlea JW Keightley 7678401 VG-87 02
Rump7 MS:88 FAL:T DS:6

2-10 291 12769 6:4% 818 40% 505

4-00 298 14661 5.4% 787 38% 562

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...

| Avonlea Guapo Kylie, VG-86 (206}

* 2nd Senior 2-Year-Old, 2015 IPE

s 1st Winter Yearling, 2014 IPE

» HM Junior Champion, 2014 Chilliwack

« Nominated All-Canadian Winter Calf 2013
+ Nominated All-Canadian 4-H Calf 2013

3RD DAM ...

Avonlea Juno Kracker 5" EX-94 4E ¢
» Reserve Grand Champion, 1997 WDE

* Reserve All-Canadian 4-Year-Old 1996

* All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 1995

4™ DAM ... Avenlea Valiant Kitty, EX 3 ¢

* 4-Time All-Canadian in milking form

5™ DAM ... Avonlea Advance Fairy, EX-91 1+
6™ DAM __

Avonlea Records Golden Fairy, SUP EX-90 2*

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Avonlea Renaissance Kookie, SUP EX-92 5E 9
* Nominated 7-Times All-Canadian in milking form

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Avonlea L Merit Kaper, SUP EX-92 3E 1+
o All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 2000




] 34 | RJF VERB GLORIOUS GIZMO

RJF VERB GLORIOUS GIZMO,
12089629 Born: June 1,2015 Tag: 629
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SUMMER YEARLING

Pictured above ...

DAM ...
RJF VALENTINO GLORIOUS, VG-86

Consigned by ...
ARMCREST 47 CENTURY STAR
MILLBANK, ON | 705-957-5462

$

Arethusa Verbatim Response £ 116023076
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 484Daus 244Hrds 30%RIP

96%R -1778M 0,35% -21F 0.13% 41P

-184CMS -205NMS -253FMS -159GMS

-0.4PL 0.60PR 2.0CCR 2. 0HCR 3.075CS

AJCA: (12/15)361DAUS GETAT 85%R 1.0 GJUI 13,2 GJPI 9234R -107

RJF Valentino Glorious
11370543 VERY GOOD-86 (25
Rump:89 MS:86 F&L:85 DS:86

Hollylane R Response 7 660024

CDCB PTA: (12/15) 132Daus 33Hrds 4%RIP

85%R -1318M 0,11% -43F 0.03% -42P

-321CM$ -298NMS -239GMS

-1.5PL 1.3DPR 2.2CCR 3 2HCR 3.195CS

AJCA: (12/15) S4DAUS PTAT §1%R 1.0.JU118.7 JPI 89%R -127

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J
10206485 EX-07

211 305 22652 5.1% 1444 4.1% 930

+ Grand Champion, 2004 - 2005 - 2006 WDE

All Lynns Louie Valentino F 116270413

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 6736Daus 725Hrds 20%RIP

99%R 830M -0.06% 27F -0.01% 28P

357CMS 351NMS 334FMS 242GM8

4.9PL -2.00PR -25CCR 0.6HCR 2.96SCS

AJCA: (12/15) 33TGDAUS GPTAT 89%R 21 GJUI 19,6 GJPI 96%R 132

Avonlea CF Exciting Glitter
9752245  EXCELLENT-90 2E (504)
Rump:91 MS:90 FL90 DS:83

204 305 13437 4.6% 619 41% 549
308 305 15644 4.7% 728 40% 617
4.10-305 13142 4.7% 615 40% 531
6-03 305 14703 4.8% 705 4.0% 589

3RD DAM ...

Alexvale Made Me Giggle F" EX-96 3E 4
* Grand Champion, 208 WDE & RAWF

s All-Canadian Mature Cow 2008

* ABA All-American Aged Cow 2008

4™ DAM....
Alexvale Renaissance Gennie, VG-67 2*

5™ DAM _ Avonlea SB King Greta, EX-30
6™ DAM ... Oaklea Topeat Gina, GP-83

7™ DAM ... Oaklea Valiant Gloria, VG-86

8™ DAM ... Spruce Avenue MA Gloria, VG-86 2*

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

RJF latola Glitz, GP-84 (2-08)

« 2-04 132 13783 4.6% 628 3.9% 536 proj
RJF latola Glamourous, GP-81 (2-06)
o 202 232 18111 4.6% 840 3.6% 657 proj

MATERNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...
Avonlea CF Giggles's Gypsy Rose £ EX-92 2E
* B4-04 290 19218 56% 1076 3.6% 694

Avonlea CF Gorgeous Giggle ¥ EX-30 2E




HEARTLAND, STORMY; TA
67633198 *JHIC *JH2F
Born: April 22,2015 Tag: 3198
CDCB GPTA: (216) ORECS 68%R 95%ILE
-39M 14F 15P 311CM$ 260NM$ 206FM$ 247GM$
4.3PL 0.6DPR 0.4CCR -0.8HCR 2.90SCS
AJCA: (2116) GPTAT 67%R 0.9 GJUI 10.7 GJPI 64%R 95

« CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

MIRA (5) =¥

Pictured abore ...

GRANDAM
HEARTLAND HATHAN
TEXAS FT EX-9

Consigned by ...

HEARTLAND JERSEYS

SENECA,KS | 785-336-1695

$

Wilsonview M/Z Stormy (4) & 118313241
COCB GPTA: (12115) 70%R B6%ILE

T1%R 464M 0.10% 41F 0.05% 26P

455CMS 429NMS 3561 336GMS

5.6PL -1.3DPR -0.2CCR 0.6HCR 2.67SCS

AJCA:(12/15) 0DAUS GPTAT 69%R 1.6 GJUI 17.2 GJPI 6794R 151

Heartland Jimmie Tuscon £T
67231852 EXCELLENT-01 7.04)
109 305 18560 4.8% 88T 3.9% 725
2-41 305 19050 4.7% 898 4.0% 768
404 305 19080 4.9% 936 3.9% 742

All Lynns Valentino Marvel 117422971
COCB GPTA (12/15) 2568Daus 112Hrds 70%ILE

99%R 458M 0.04% 30F 0.00% 17P

302CM$ 295NMS 278FMS 194GM$

40PL-25DPR -0.6CCR -0.6HCR 2 955CS

AJCA: (12/15) $18DAUS GPTAT 98%R 18 GJUI 21 8 GUPI 94%R 100

GR Wilsonview Garden Sunday (3) &'
67101405 V/G-88
300 305 22550 44% 986 35% 797

Forest Glen VD Jades Jimmie ET 112894928
CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 1521Daus 285Hrds 5%RIP

99%R 13M -0.13% -27F 0,06% 12P

4BCMS 25NMS -23FM$ 20GM$ : _
0.6PL -0.2DPR 0.3CCR -0.3HCR 3.00SCS

AJCA: (12/15) 764DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.7 GJUI 4.6 GJPI 98%R 21

Heartland Nathan Texas 7 67041437 EX-85 1)
108 305 20350 4.3% 882 3.7% 750
210 305 21850 4.6% 1008 3.9% 843
311 305 26340 4.3% 1130 3.8% 991
501 305 25040 4.6% 1185 3.7% 063
700 183 17610 4.8% 844 3.5% 610

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Heartland Louie Teledo, VG-83
Heartland Dandy Taylor (4) £ VG-80

« 1-11 305 14580 4.8% 706 4.0% 589

30 DAM ... Heartland Mor Tulsa, EX-90

« 4-08 305 20090 5.6% 1132 3.5% T10

4™ DAM ... Heartland Mannix Tyme, EX-92
« 4-01 305 3x 24350 4.68% 1121 3.7% 892

5™ DA ... Heartland Avery Tasha, VG-85

JeigEbsan |

MATERNALSISTER TO DAM ...
Heartland Fasttrack Tempe ¥ VG-86
« 2-01 305 15900 4.3% 683 3.5% 551

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Heartland Militia Tyler, EX-90

« 7-0 305 24540 4.5% 1103 3.6% B86
Heartland Impress Tampa ' EX-90
o 1-07 305 21540 4.5% 977 3.5% 717
Heartland Impress Tulip 7 EX-90
Heartland Artist Tacoma £ VG-88
« 4-04 305 28070 5.3% 1481 35% 970




RATLIFF MARIGOLD

RATLIFF MARIGOLD,
840003131712833
Born: April 15,2015 Tag: 1203

« CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING
+ Entered in the National Jersey Jug Futurity 2018

Pictured abave ...
SELLING ...

RATLIFF MARIGOLD
Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | T785-448-8201
$

Ratliff Gold Action 118567510

PA: -1344M -37F -39P -200CM$ -198NMS$ -191FMS$
1.6PL D.50PR 0.7CCR 0.5HCR 3.175CS

PATYPE: 1.1 JPI41%R -104

Ratliff Hired Gun Margie
118497026

Top Gene Gold Action & 101012192

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 189Daus 107Hrds 6%RIP

S4%R -1283M 0.04% -53F -0.01% -48P

-326CMS -302NMS -246FMS$ -282GMS

-1.4PL0.3DPR 0.3CCR 0.2HCR 3.265CS

AJCA: (12115 143DAUS GPTAT 90%R 0.9 GJUI 19.1 GJPI S0%R -150

Ratliff Sambo Dream T
117006452 EX-93
4-10 277 18850 5.6% 1064 3.8% T11

SV Jade Hired Gun £ 115093063

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1420Daus 468Hrds 24%RIP

99%R -1464M 0,30% -15F 0.13% -28P

-2CMS -26NMS -84FMS$ 28GMS

3.1PL 2.8DPR 3.3CCR 1.0HCR 3.115€8

AJCA: [12115) 874DAUS GPTAT 98%R 1.0 GJUI 18.3 GUPI 87%R -33

Ratliff Excitation Magic &'

117105478  VERY GOOD-87 (2-01)
1-11 305 14230 5.0% 705 3.4% 483

3RD DAM ...

Ratliff Juno Madison 7 EX-95 (9-02)
« 6:03 305 23920 4.0% 958 3.4% 825

« 3rd Aged Cow, 2009 WDE

* 2nd Aged Cow, 2009 All American Jersey Show
« Reserve ABA All-American 5-Year-Old 2008

* Reserve ABAAll-American 4-Year-Old 2007

4TH DAM ...
Pleasant Nook Rene Myriah, EX-95

5™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Judes Marcie, EX-94
6™ DAM ...

Pleasant Nook J Imp Martha, SUP EX-94 7E #
7 DAM ... Pleasant Nook Royal Marlene, EX 2+
8™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Justin Mable, EX (Braz)
o™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Jody's Martha, EX
10™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook M Marlene, EX-91

1™ DAM ..
Mont Maple Posing Mabel, SUP EX-90

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Ratliff Indiana Miss Priss, EX-91
o 1-11 305 15300 5.3% 815 3.5% 543

MATERNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...
Ratliff Governor Maiden " EX-90
* 4-06 305 21080 4.9% 1025 36% T61
Ratliff Signature Mickie, VG-86
Ratliff Tequila Masquerade, VG-85

MATERNAL SISTERS TO 3RD DAM ...
Ratliff Jade Maisy " EX-94

« 6-00 305 22340 4.8% 1079 3.3% 728
Ratliff Jade Maley, EX-90

« 2-01 305 18272 4.3% 793 3.7% 681




RATLIFF
IMPRESSION
VICTORY ¥

RATLIEF: IMPRESSION VICTORY/£¥
840003131712620  Born: April 6, 2015 Tag: 1199
» CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

+ Entered in the National Jersey Jug Futurity 2018
Pictured abore ...

RATLIFF
IMPRESSION
VANNA ®

RATLIFF IMPRESSION VANNA =7
840003131742827 Bom: April9, 2015 Tag: 197
» CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

+ Entered in the National Jersey Jug Futurity 2018

SELLING & FULL SISTER TO LOT 38 ... RATLIFF IMPRESSION VICTORY *'

Cﬂm‘{ém’d R'b{%
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF | GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201

Rock Ella Impression T 11227649 EX-%0
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 172Daus 96Hrds B5%RIP

91%R ~1420M 0,09% -51F 0.0% 40P

-293CMS -298NMS -309FM$ -202GM$

-1.3PL 2.30PR 26CCR 1,5HCR 3.015CS

AJCA:(12/15) 132AUS GPTAT 73R 0.8 GJUI 15.2 GJPI B4R 117

Miss Violet

117249161 EXCELLENT-93 (503
3-08 305 22440 5.7% 1269 3.9% 880
409 305 20920 5.5% 1155 35% 732

Impressive Indiana & 112391117

CDCB PTA: (12/15) 147Daus 76Hrds 7%RIP

84%R -1523M -0.05% -B1F 0.01% -53P

-569CMS -548NMS -499FMI$ -4D4GMS

-33PL2.7DPR 2.8CCR 34HCR 3.285C$

AJCA: (12115) 120DAUS PTAT 91%R 0.9.JUI 7.4 JPI 85%R -203

Huronia Connectn Crystalyn
021469 SUP EX95 3E
+ Grand Champion, 2008 RAWF

Griffens Governor £ 115087248

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 4334Daus 1158Hrds 11%RIP

99%R -848M 0.15% -11F 0.02% -26P

-209CMS -204NMS -192FMS -154GMS

-2.9PL0.3DPR 1.9CCR 2 5HCR 3.145CS

AJCA: [12/15) 2472DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.7 GJUI 5.4 GJPI 98%R -85

Arethusa Primetime Viola '
116022945 EXCELLENT-92 fra1)

2-03 305 13388 55% 740 3.9% 518
3-03 283 12606 56% 716 3.9% 500
405 305 13535 5.3% 723 3.9% 522
509 305 20350 6.5% 1313 4.1% 832

3RD DAM ...

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J, EX-87

s Dam of 37 Excellent & 14 Very Good daughters to date
» Supreme Champion, 2006 WDE

4™ DAM ..,

Genesis Renaissance Vivianne, VG-87 1*

5™ DAM ... Genesis Juno Virginia, SUP EX-92 6E 4
6™ DAM ... Swissbell F Veronica 39M, SUP EX 4
7 DAM . Swissbell Ella Virginia, EX-91

9™ DAM ... Swisbell Virginia, SUP EX-90

9™ DAM ... Belmont Jester Virgina, SUP EX

FULL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...

Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu &' EX-35

« 5:00 305 20000 5.0% 996 3.8% 763

» Dam of 7 Excellent & 10 Very Good daughters to date
o dth Lifetime Cheese, 2014 WDE

s Reserve Senior Champion, 2012 KS State Fair

s Tth 5-Year-Old, 2011 All American Jersey Show

s Grand Champion, 2011 KS State Fair

» Nominated ABA All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2008
o 3rd Senior 2-Year-Old, 2008 All American Jersey Show
o 5th Milking Yearling, 2007 WDE

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Sherona Tequila Vienna & VG-86 (2yrs)

Sherona Tequila Venice ET VG-89 (2yrs)




RATLIFF SAMBO VENESSA F

RATLIFF SAMBO VENESSA "

840003131712826
Born: April 9,2015 Tag: 1196

+ CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR 2-YEAR-OLD
+ Sells Fresh December 2015
+ Entered in the National Jersey Jug Futurity 2018

Pictured above ...

FULL SISTER TO DAM ...
ARETHUSA PRIMETIME DEJA VU F" EX-85

Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201

$

Lester Sambo 65883

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -762M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

-116CM3 -11ONMS -95FMS -94GMS

1.1PL 0.2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.155CS

AJCA: (12/15) 4444DAUIS GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI15.1 GJPI99%R 52

Arethusa Primetime Viola "
116022945 EXCELLENT-82 (7-01)

2-03 305 13388 55% 740 3.9% 518
3-03 283 12606 5.6% 716 3.9% 500
4-05 305 13535 5.3% 723 3.9% 522
5-09 305 20350 6.5% 1313 4.1% 832

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...
ABA All-American Aged Cow 2008
Supreme Champion, 2006 WDE
Supreme Champion, 2006 All-American Dairy Show
Grand Champion, 2005 WDE
Supreme Champion, 2005 All-American Dairy Show
Grand Champion, 2004 WDE
National Grand Champion, 2004 All American
- All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 2002

Highland Duncan Lester 645454

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 34434Daus 5183Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -840M 0.01% -39F 0.02% -27P

-269CMS -267NMS -261FM$ -280GMS

0.2PL-1.2DPR 0.4CCR -0.8HCR 2.995CS

AJCA:(12/15) 14231DAUS GPTAT 99%R 05 GJUI-7.8 GUPI 99%R 115

Boomer Belle
3676050 EX-93
511 305 20050 5.0% 1000 3.7% 745

Gil-Bar Sparkler Primetime 663520

CDCB PTA: [12/15) 141Daus 42Hrds 2%RIP

95%R -2060M 0.26% -52F 0.11% -55P

4DICMS 421NMS -447FMS -402GM$

-1.4PL-0.50PR -14CCR -0.4HCR 3.025CS

AJCA: (12/15) BODAUS PTAT 90%R 0.7 JUI 12.5 JP| 90%R -184

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J

102064685 EXCELLENT-97 (89)

200 305 17625 55% 977 4.1% 715

2-11 305 22605 5.1% 1172 4.1% 928

4-08 305 21352 5.6% 1205 3.9% 835

6-08 305 20819 5.5% 1147 2.8% 794

+ Dam of 37 Excellent & 14 Very Good daughters to date

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Sherona Tequila Vienna =" VG-86 (2yrs)
Sherona Tequila Venice & VG-89 (2yrs)

FODAM..
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne, VG-87 1*

4™ DAM ... Genesis June Virginia, SUP EX-92 6E 4
5™ DAM ... Swissbell F Veronica 39M, SUP EX 4
6™ DAM ... Swissbell Ella Virginia, EX-91

7 DAM ... Swisbell Virginia, SUP EX-90

g™ DAM _. Belmont Jester Virgina, SUP EX

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Arethusa Response Vivid &7 EX-95
+ Supreme Champion, 2014 RAWF
¢ Grand Champion, 2012 WDE & RAWF

Arethusa Veronica's Comet &' EX-95
 Grand Champion, 2010 RAWF

Elliotts Golden Vista £ EX.-95

« 8-03 305 20230 5.7% 1150 3.7% 748
Arethusa Veronica's Dasher ' EX-95
« 7-04 305 27720 5.9% 1643 3.6% 1007

Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu &' EX-95
« 500 305 20000 5.0% 996 3.8% 763
 Reserve Senior Champion, 2012 KS State Fair
s Grand Champion, 2011 KS State Fair




HOLBRIC PREMIER ANGIE ="
119321221 Born: March 23, 2015 Tat: HO82
« CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

= Entered in the National Jersey Jug Futurity 2018

Pictured above ...
GRANDAM ...
WF COUNCILER ANAKORNIKOVA 5" EX-93

Consigned by ...

RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201
$

3RD DAM ...

Giprat Renn Anastasia =" EX-95

« 9-02 305 19750 4.6% 903 3.4% 666

» Grand Champion, 2003 WDE

* Reserve Grand Champion, 2003 All-American Dairy Show
« 2nd 5-Year-Old, 2002 All American Jersey Show

o 1st4-Year-Old, 2001 All American Jersey Show

4TH DAM ...
Starheart Duncan Alpha, EX 2E 2

« 6-00 305 19350 4,6% 895 3.8% 743

* All-Canadian Mature Cow 1994

* Nominated All-Canadian 4-Yr-Old 1992 & 5-Yr-Old 1993

5™ DAM .. Hollywood Golden Hope Valour, VG-856

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Sherona CG Affinity, EX-91

FULL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...

Hawarden Impuls Premier 67107510

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 43¢Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CM$ 208NMS 90FMS 211GMS

2,8PL 1.5DPR 0.6CCR 0.4HCR 3.078CS

AJCA: (12115) 1579DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 10.9 GUPI §T%R 62

Sherona Minister Angel
117249170~ EXCELLENT-93 (408)
2:11 305 14080 55% 768 3.9% 555
4:06 305 16130 5.2% 633 3.6% 616

ISDK Q Impuls 301592

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 31358Daus 2933Hrds 48%ILE

99%R -63M 0.20% 37F 0.13% 23P

309CMS 268NMS 170FMS 28GM3

14PL 1 50PR 2.6CCR 0.3HCR 3.105CS

AJCA: 2115 T70T4DAUS GPTAT 85%R 0.1 GJUI-29 GJPI 99%R 99

Hawarden Jace Pix
114714077 EX-95
410 305 21410 48% 1026 3.8% 823

Select-Scott Minister ET 101483843

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1643Daus 753Hrds 9%RIP

99%R -1850M 0.25% ~43F 0.11% <47P

-308CMS -318NMS -343FM$ -262GM$

-0.2PL 1.3DPR 2.0CCR -1.9HCR 3.185CS

AJCA: (12115) 1160DAUS GPTAT 98%R 0.3 GJUI 15.7 GIPI 97%R -146

WF Counciller Anakornikova £
114413891 EXCELLENT-93 (s-00)

203 305 11412 4.4% 500 3.7% 417

305 305 16939 4.6% 785 38% 641

406 303 20343 4.2% 857 38% 770

5-06 305 18821 4.9% 917 36% 683

6-10 305 15140 4.5% 684 3.7% 561

+ Champion Kingsmill Futurity, 2008 WDE

WF Counciller Ananicole & EX-94

» 6-00 30520630 4.9% 1011 3.6% 737

* 3rd Senior 3-Year-Old, 2008 WDE

« 4th Senior 3-Year-Old, 2008 All American Jersey Show
WF Counciller Anticipation 7 EX-31

WF Counciller Anamarie &' EX-91

o 4-10 305 15540 4.5% 705 3.8% 586

MATERNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...
WF Centurion Anabella &' EX-94
WF Moment Analou " EX-94

WF latola Anarosa, EX-84

WF Centurion Alanix, EX-91

» 5-05 305 18360 4.9% 899 3.9% 719




HEARTLAND TEXAS BRIDGET;
67633190 Born: March 28, 2015 Tag: 3190

PA: (2116) 477M 16F 14P 320CM$ 316NM$ 308FMS
5.0PL -0.3DPR 0.3CCR 0.5HCR 2.86SCS
PATYPE: 1.0 JPI 36%R 107

« CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

Pictured above ...

7TH DAM...
SUNNY DAY YANKEE BECKY, EX-90

Consigried by ...

ERIN SMITH SPIELMAN
CENTRALIA, KS | 785-336-1695
$

HEARTLAND TEXAS BRIDGET

Heartland Irwin Texas 7 67312531

COCB GPTA: (12/15)

75%R 456M -0.04% 15F 0.02% 20P

354CM$ 336NMS 305M8 233GMS$

§.6PL -1.9DPR -2.0CCR -0.2HCR 2 885CS

AJCA (12115) ODAUS GPTAT 75%R 1,7 GJUI 25.7 GUPI 72%R 118

Heartland Zuma Brinklee
67262548 DESIRABLE-T7
1-07 305 20150 4.7% 943 3.2% 652

All Lynns Valentino Irwin &7 117423084
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 795Daus 112Hrds 93%RIP

98%R 507M 0.00% 24F 0.00% 19P

341CNS 33INMS 307FMS 216GM$

5,0PL -2 4DPR -2.2CCR -0.2HCR 2.885CS

AJCA: (12115 240DAUS GPTAT 95%R 19 GJUI 25.7 GJPI 3% 114

Heartland Nathan Texas
BT041437 EX95
311 305 3x 26340 4.3% 1130 3.8% 991

ISDK DJ Zuma 302730

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 14879Daus 1242Hrds 25%RIP
99%R -851M 0.32% 21F 0.14% 4P

354CMS 308NM3 202FMS 337GMS

4.5PL.2.50PR 4 2CCR 30HCR 2.735€S

AJCA; (12/15) 8831DAUS GPTAT 995%R 0.5 GJUI 186 GJPI S§%R &1

Heartland Abe Blythe
67061763  VERY GOOD-85 (3-00)
209 305 24720 4.3% 1074 3.3% 624
410 133 7180 4.4% 315 36% 261

30DAM ... Heartland Gelden Blurry, EX-30

* 4-00 305 29240 5.0% 1455 3.6% 1050

4™ DAM ... Heartland Freedom Briana, 60%
5™ DAM _ All Lynns Bold Beata & VG-88

6™ DA ... Sunny Day Berretta Beth 7 EX-91
71 DAM ... Sunny Day Yankee Becky, EX-90
« 500 365 36380 4.1% 1495 3.5% 1257

8" DAM ... White Cloud ZKT Becky, EX-90

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Heartland Update Blizzard, VG-87
« 500 305 22480 4.4% 994 3.1% 703




Lt BeEidlongp Fhote,

RATLIFF EXCITATION ALMIRA

RATLIEF EXCITATION ALMIRA £
840003131712821
Born: March 18, 2015  Tag: 1191

o CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

+ Entered in the National Jersey Jug Futurity 2018

Pictyred above ...
SELLING ...

RATLIFF EXCITATION ALMIRA ¥
Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201
S

e

Bridon Excitation 8572453 Ex-90

CDCB GPTA: (1215) 1915Daus 673Hrds 6%RIP

99%R -1252M 0,14% -34F 0.04% -38P

-220CMS -216NMS -207FM$ -221GM3

0.5PL -1.2DPR 0.7CCR 1.4HCR 3.135CS

AJCA:(12115] 13320AUS GPTAT S8%R 0.8 GJUI 27.9 GIPI 97%R -104

Ratliff Price Alicia

114215765 EXCELLENT-95 (-00)

1-11 305 13840 5.2% 715 3.7% 513

3-05 305 20880 4.9% 1014 36% 760

4-07 295 17260 4.8% 833 3.9% 687

5-10 256 16930 4.7% 797 3.7% 626

6-08 237 13440 5.9% 788 4.4% 59

+ Dam of 8 Excellent & 18 Very Good daughters to date
* Supreme Champion, 2010 All American Jersey Show
+ All-American 5-Year-Old 2010

+ ABA Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2010-

* 1st4-Yr-Old & Reserve Grand Champion, 2009 WDE
+ Supreme Champion, 2009 All American Jersey Show
+ All-American & ABA All-American 4-Year-Old 2009

+ Grand Champion, 208 All American Jersey Show

+ All-American & ABA All-American SR 3-Yr-Old 2008

Lester Sambo 658836

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -762M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

-116CMS -110NMS -95FMS -84GMS

1.1PL0.2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.158CS

AJCA: (12115 4444DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2GJUI 15.1 GJPI 99%R -62

Jaspar Renaissance’s Evening
599920 EXG13E 20

611 305 23027 6.0% 1378 3.8% 877

+ All-Canadian 1997 - 1998 - 1999

Ratliff Jade Price 112915838

PA: +1353M -29F -36P -B2CMS -93NMS - 117FMS
26PL 2.9DPR 3.3CCR D.9HCR 2.955CS
PATYPE 0.3 JPI 35%R -67

Bridon Ethan Almond 8423012 EX-91
301 280 12380 5.3% 653 3.8% 488
400 211 10980 59% 651 3.7% 401
505 305 20260 5.3% 1071 3.5% 716

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Ratliff Action Angel, EX-93

« 4-00 305 19910 5.3% 1061 3.5% 700

o All-American Milking Yearling 2012

« 2nd Milking Yearling, 2012 WDE

Ratliff Tequila Avelanche £ EX-91

« 1-10 203 14820 6.1% 900 3.8% 563

» Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2014
Ratliff Sambo Aspen €7 EX-93

Ratliff Impression Annabella " VG-89
* Int & Reserve Grand Champion, 2015 Wi Spring Show

3 DAM ... Rozeview Dorie D Rachel, EX-95
« 4-07 305 19470 4.2% 818 3.6% 704

s 15t Milking Yearling, 2001 All American Jersey Show
» Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 All American
* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 RAWF

4™ DAM ...
5™ DAM ...
6™ DAM ..
7" DAM ..
8™ DAM ..

Rozeview Master Robin, VG-85
Rozeview Jude Revin, EX-90 2E 2*
Burowood JIS Roza, GP-83

. Carobert Spot Marise, VG-856

. Castor View Doris Dolly, VG-86




HEARTLAND NOLAN DENT
67633184 *JHIF *JH2F Born: March 3, 2015 Tag: 46233

CDCB GPTA: (2116) 0RECS 63%R 95%ILE 621M 20F 27P
289CM$ 277NM$ 24FM$ 240GMS$ 3.0PL 0.1DPR -0.3CCR -0.6HCR 3.04SCS
AJCA: (2116) GPTAT 69%R 1.5 GJUI 14.6 GJPI 65%R 115

+ CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

TLAND NOLAN DENT

Consigned by ...
FRONTIER FARMS
SENECA, KS | 785-336-1695

&

Heartland Topeka Nolan " 67312512 Heartland Merchant Topeka £ 67332021
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3424Daus 312Hrds 76%ILE
T4%R 381M 0,06% 29F 0,05% 22P 99%R -77M 0,23% 40F 0.07% 10P

285CMS 266NN$ 220FMS 216GMS 217CMS 198NMS 152FM5 89GMS

2.2PL -0.8DPR -0.7CCR -1.3HCR 2.998CS
AJCA: {12115 0DAUS GPTAT 74%R 1.4 GJUI13.6 GJPI T1%R 99

Heartland Valentino Dianna
67232290 EXCELLENT-90 (343)

1-10 305 18380 5.2% 963 3.9% 712
301 305 24080 5.9% 1420 4.1% 987

1.5PL-3.3DPR -3.5CCR -2.0HCR 3.108CS
AJCA: (12115) 207DAUS GPTAT 98%R 2.0 GJUI 21.2 GJPI 85%R 54

Heartland Impuls Nico
67041380 EX91
210 294 3x 24920 4.5% 1113 3.6% 907

All Lynns Louie Valentino £ 116279413
CDCBGPTA: (12/15} 6736Daus 725Hrds 20%ILE

99%R 830M -0.06% 27F -0.01% 28P

357CNS 351NM3 334FMS 242GM3

4.9PL -2.0DPR -2.5CCR 0.6HCR 2.96SCS

AJCA: (12/15) 33TB0AUS GPTAT 99%R 21 GJUI 196 GUPI B9%R 132

Heartland Thone Daytona 67231837 VG-88 (u4)
1-10 305 15330 5.5% 645 3.8% 582
210 122 9640 56% 538 4.0% 385
400 268 22520 5.4% 1217 3.8% 867
441 128 9450 58% 551 3.8% 350

HEARTLAND, CLEARVISION TOPAZ (5)

30 DAM ... Heartland Que Daysha, VG-83
4™ DAM ... Heartland Jenetta Bill Day, EX-90
« 204 305 23300 5.1% 1185 3.6% 838

5™ DAM ... Heartland Montana Dottie, EX-32
* 4-05 305 30200 4.2% 1255 3.1% 943

6™ DAM ... Schooley Berretta Donna, VG-84
« 502 305 21640 3.9% B42 3.3% 721

7 DAM ... Sehooley Lester Dottie, EX-90

AND CLEARVISION TOPALZ (5)

67633182 *JH1F *JH2F Born: March 8, 2015 Tag: 3182 Consioned b
CDCB GPTA: (2116) 0RECS 69%R 84%ILE 645M 19F 25P OATENED D). -
210CM$ 199NMS$ 173FMS$ 164GMS$ 1.4PL -0.8DPR 0.4CCR 0.9HCR 2.945CS HEARTLAND JERSEYS
¥ $ $ y SENECA,KS | 785-336-1695 $

AJCA: (216) GPTAT 69%R 0.9 GJUI 7.9 GJPI 65%R 97
» CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

Dutch Hollow Clearvision

67184852

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

75%R 1200M -0.13% 32F 0.02% 47P

432CM$ 411NMS 350MS 323GMS$

36PL -1.8DPR -0.4CCR 1.3HCR 2.90CS

AJCA: (12115) ODAUS GPTAT 75%R 1.1 GJUI 104 GJPI T2%R 178

Heartland Surefire Topaz (4)
67322822 VERY GOOD-86 (2-03)
201 305 3x 20710 46% 051 34% 710

GR Oomsdale Thone Golda (3) & 67080468
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3361Daus 252Hrds 22%ILE

99%R 1480M -0.08% 53F -0.02% 48P

240CMS$ 241NMS 240FMS 140GMS

-1.2PL 4,2DPR -2.9CCR 3.0HCR 3.25C8

AJCA: (12/15) 1125DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 2 GJPI S8%R 126

Heartland Headline Sunkist
87232215 VG-84
300 305 21810 54% 1169 3.8% 829

BW Surefire 114204404

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1503Daus 285Hrds 18%RIP

99%R -587M 0.02% -26F 0.01% -19P

<45CNS -36NM$ -14FMS 60GMS

18PL 3.50PR 4 6CCR 28HCR 3.215CS

AJCA: [12/15) TT8DAUS GPTAT 98%R 1.2 GJUI 202 GJPI 97%R -20

GR Heartland Gannon Tobi (3)
67282014 VG-80 (3402
1-10 305 14160 54% 771 35% 502

3 DAM ... High Lawn Artist Theresa, VG-88

« 3-01 305 23520 5.1% 1199 3.8% 892

4™ DAM ... High Lawn Paramount Beth, VG-87
« 5-09 299 24640 4.4% 1079 3.3% 812

5™ DAM ... Aquarius Natalie, VG-83

€™ DAM ... Giant Mildred, VG-88

7" DAM ... Expert Sophia, VG-87

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Heartland Seneca Tawny, VG-87
o 4-02 305 20720 59% 1222 39% 807




/:d Froter

LOST-ELM TEQUILA CRAYAN-TW,
840003127408246

Born: March 11,2015 Tag: 111
* CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

Pictured above ...

AM ...
MORNINGSIDE BS CHARLOTTE, EX-90

Consigned by ...
JASON LUTTROPP
BERLIN, WI | 920-229-2175

$

LOST-ELM TEQUILA CRAYAN-TW

Tower Vue Prime Tequila 114816452

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1834Daus 712Hrds 25%RIP

99%R -1740M 0.29% -31F 0.12% -41P

-396CMS -40BNMS -435FM5 -446GMS

-3.4PL-3:3DPR -4.7CCR -0.64CR 3.295CS

AJGA:(12/15) 13020ALS GPTAT SB%R 18 GJUI27.1 GIPI 97%R -168

Morningside BS Charlotte
118117153 EXCELLENT-90 (3.02)

2-01 305 17080 4.5% 765 4.0% 685
3-00 315 20368 4.2% 862 3.9% 785

+ All-Canadian Junior Calf 2012

» ABA All-American Junior Calf 2012
+ 15t Junior Calf, 2012 WDE & RAWF

Gil-Bar Sparkler Primetime - 63520

CODCB PTA: (12/15) 141Daus 42Hrds 2%RIP

85%R -2060M 0.26% -52F 0.11%-55P

-A09CMS -421NMS 447FM3 -402GMS

-1.1PL0.5DPR -1.4CCR -0.4HCR 3.025C3

AJCA: {12/15) BODAUS PTAT 90%R 0.7 JUI 12.5 JP1 90%R -184

Pleasant Nook Sambo Teal
10202602 EX-84 6E
800 305 25053 6.0% 1504 35% 871

Lencrest Blackstone &7 102058939

(CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 8443Daus 1657Hrds 3%RIP

99%R -208M 0.10% 10F 0.07% TP

10CMS -TNMS -51FMS -55GMS

-1.1PL-24DPR -1.8CCR -0.6HCR 3.145CS

AJCA: (12/15) 4535DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 7.0 GJPI99%R 2

Morningside Crystal 115362910 EX-93 (09)

F°DAM ... Momingside Camille, VG-87
4™ DA ... Morningside Candace, EX-90

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Morningside on Target Cora, VG-87

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Morningside Claudia, EX-91
« 6-06 305 15370 4.5% 687 3.3% 502




] A6 | AHLEM LEXICON EMMELINE 46233 (5)

i e ———

67646233 *JHIF *JH2F
Born: March 3, 2015 Tag: 46233

CDCB GPTA: (2r16) 0RECS 72%R 99%ILE

762M 41F 34P 502CM$ 477NM$ 416FM$ 380GM$
5.5PL -1.1DPR -1.4CCR -0.1HCR 2.77SCS

—

AHLEM/LEXICON EMMELINE 46233 (!

AJCA: (2116) GPTAT 71%R 1.7 GJUI 21.3 GJPI 68%R 180
« #367 on the Top 500 Females Ranked by GJPI (21g)

* CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

Pictured above ...

PATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...

SUESS LEXICON RHONDA, EX-91

Consigned by ...
AHLEM FARMS
HILMAR, CA | 209-632-5822

$

Dutch Hollow Lexicon 115473865

CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 679Daus 176Hrds 18%ILE

98%R 302M 0.07% 30F 0.05% 20P

336CM$ 310NMS 247FMS 2556MS

28PL -0.60PR -1.0CCR -0.6HCR 2.765CS

AJCA: (1215) 225DAUS GPTAT 95%R 14 GJUI 188 GIPI 95%R 119

Ahlem Visionary Emmeline 41699 (4)
71785160 VERY GOOD-B3 (1-11)
1-10 281 19730 4.6% 902 36% 709

+ Ranks on the Top 1.5% List for JPI {218) +150 GJPI

Woodstock Lexington & 112012495

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 7215Daus 917Hrds 5%ILE

99%R -471M 0.19% 14F 0.08% -2P

BICMS 47NMS -2FMS 45GMS

0.5PL-0.1DPR -1,0CCR -0.9HCR 2.99SCS

AJCA; (12115} 2310DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.2 GJUI-0.2 GJPI 99%R -1

Dutch Hollow Rebel Diva
114536518 EX42
806 305 28250 54% 1529 3.2% 906

All Lynns Legal Visionary &7 117222740
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1624Daus 242Hrds 54%ILE

99%R 854M -0.02% 37F 0.06% 43P

423CMS 423NMS 342FMS 323GMS

-3.8PL -2.80PR 1.2CCR 3.THCR 2.908CS

AJCA: [12/16) 7220AUS GPTAT 98%R 1.0 GJUI13.5 GJPI 96%R 177

GR Ahlem Gannon Emmeline 34890 (3)
69042096  DESIRABLE-75

1-10-305 19840 4.1% 804 3.2% 637

211 82 4510 4.3% 192 3.3% 150

PATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Suess Lexicon Rhonda, EX-91

« 2-03 305 17320 5.1% 916 3.7% 646

* 2nd Senior 2-Year-Cld, 2014 WDE

30 DAM ... Ahlem Jimmie Emmeline 30962, D-78
4™ DAM ...

Ahlem Sultan Emmeline 16032, VG-82

¢ 3-10 305 21750 4.8% 1045 36% T86

5T DAM ... Ahlem MBSB Emmeline 8779, VG-83
6™ DAM ... Ahlem Skyline Emmeline, VG-84




Franlk Robinson

FIRE-LAKE VERBATIM MONA *

FIRE-LAKE VERBATIM MONA =
67692059 Born: March 7, 2015 Tag: 2059
« CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

Pictured above ...

FULL SISTER TO DAM ...
SELECT PHS MADELINA £ EX-92

Consigned by ...
NATALIE SANDERS
HILMAR, CA | 209-678-3261

$

Arethusa Verbatim Response & 116023076
COCB GPTA: (12/15) 484Daus 244Hrds 30%RIP

96%R -1778M 0.35% -21F 0.13% -41P

-184CMS -205NMS -253FMS3 -159GMS

-0.4PL 0.60PR 2.0CCR 2.0HCR 3.075CS

AJCA:(12/15) 361DAUS GFTAT S5%R 1.0 GJUI 13.2.GUPI S2%R 107

Select PHS Manuela £
104904434  EXCELLENT-93 (701)
2-07 304 10660 5.2% 557 3.7% 390
3-08 305 15410 4.8% 734 3.5% 543
4-10 293 13280 4.5% 591 3.8% 499
5-10 305 15810 4.9% B6T 3.6% 568

Hollylane R Response " 660024

COCB PTA: (12115) 132Daus 39Hrds 4%RIP

95%R -1316M 0.11% -43F 0.03% 42P

-321CMS -298NMS -239GMS

-1.5PL 1.3DPR 2.2CCR 3.2HCR 3.195CS

AJCA: (12/15) S4DAUS PTAT §1%R 1.0JUI19.7 JPI B3R -127

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J
10206465 EX-97

2-11 305 22652 5.1% 1444 4.1% 930

+ Grand Champion, 2004 - 2005 - 2006 WDE

Pine Haven Senior £T 10211025

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 536Daus 1453Hrds 2%RIP

99%R -390M 0.05% -7F 0,03% 7P

68CMS 61NMS 44FM3$ 9BGMS

2.9PL 2.6DPR 1.8CCR 0.0HCR 3.025CS

AJCA: [12/15) 3158DAUS GPTAT 98%R 0.1 GJUI 8.3 GJPI 98%R 17

Select-Scott Salt! Maybell £
104175429 EXCELLENT-90 (5-10)
Rump:85 MS:82 F&L:90 DS:91

200 305 12538 4.6% 580 4.0% 500
3-04 305 16255 5.0% 814 40% 651
5405 305 18600 4.8% 893 39% T17
7-02 305 13190 5.2% 679 40% 534

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Fire-Lake Brody Maxinista, VG-86

GRANDAM

3RD DAM ...
JIF Little Minnie, EX-96 4E 12*
» Grand Champion, 2002 & 2004 RAWF

FULL SISTER TO DAM ...

Select PHS Madelina &" EX-92

# Reserve Grand Champion, 2012 CA State Fair
 Supreme Champion, 2012 CA State Fair Junior Show

MATERNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...
Select-Scott JW Miss Minni &7 EX-92

» 5-04 305 17350 5.6% 974 4.2% 730

+ Nominated All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2009

« Nominated All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 2007
* Reserve All-Canadian Junior Yearling 2005

o HM All-Canadian 4-H Yearling 2005
Select-Scott JW Covergirl ' EX-90 2E (9-04) 2*
» Nominated All-Canadian 4-Year-Old 2008
 Nominated All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 2007
* Reserve All-Canadian Summer Yearling 2005

+ Nominated All-Canadian 4-H Yearling 2005
Select-Scott Whist Milady =" EX-91

» Reserve All-Canadian Junior Calf 2004
Select-Scott Maria Jade, EX-90 2E
Select-Scott BAW Marilyn 7 EX-93 3E
* Nominated All-Canadian Junior Calf 2006
Select-Scott Salty Maggie &' VG-89

o HM All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old 2008

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...
+ - 6th Junior 3-Year-Old, 2009 RAWF
+ Nominated All-Canadian Summer Yearling 2007




STEPHAN PREMIER REBA

840003125091940
Born: March 2, 2015  Tat: 5511

« CLASS CATEGORY: SPRING YEARLING

Consigned by ...
SHARI STRICKHOUSER
ELKHORN, WI | 262-903-2771

on

STEPHAN PREMIER REBA

Hawarden Impuls Premier 67107510

COCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CM$ 206NMS 90FMS 211GMS$

2.8PL1.50PR 0.6CCR 0.4HCR 3.075CS

AJCA: (12115} 1579DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 10.9 GUPI 97%R 62

Stephan Shzster Radiance
11759883 VERY GOOD-85 (405}

200 301 11760 4.5% 527 3.6% 429
302 277 10960 4.7% 514 3.3% 362
4-02 305 17590 5.0% 883 3.5% 620

HEARTLAND, SUNKIST LUCILLE (5)
67633152 Born: January 20,2015 Tag: 3152

PA: (2116) 539M 42F 23P 262CM$ 252NM$ 228FM$
1.5PL -1.4DPR -0.9CCR 0.8HCR 3.04SCS
PATYPE: 0.8 JPI 34%R 93

* CLASS CATEGORY: WINTER YEARLING

ISDK Q Impuls 301592

CDCB GPTA: (12/15] 31358Daus 2033Hrds 48%ILE

99%R -63M 0.20% 37F 0.13% 23P

309CMS 268NMS 170FMS 28GMS

14PL 1 50PR 2.6CCR 03HCR 3.105CS

AJCA: {12115) 17074DAUS GPTAT 989%R 0.1 GJUI-29 GJPI 993R 99

Hawarden Jace Pix
14714077 EX05
4-10 305 21410 4.8% 1026 3.8% 623

WF Amedeo Shyster 114957478

CDCB PTA: (12/15) 324Daus 189Hrds 8%RIP

93%R -1852M 0.05% -T4F 0.07% -54P

*503CMS -502NMS -499FM$ -438GM§

-1.2PL1,2DPR -1.2CCR 1.1HCR 3.11SCS

AJCA: (12115) 73DAUS PTAT 85%R 0.3 JUI 3.7 JPI 86%R -203

Stephan Coalition Rhinestone
115975044 EXCELLENT-92 (404

200 305 11650 5.3% 623 38% 444
301 259 11460 54% 617 3.7% 425
4-02 242 10200 4.9% 501 35% 354
5-02 305 14870 5.1% 759 3.9% 586
6-04 305 14550 5.2% 763 37% 532

Consigned by ...
FRONTIER FARMS $
SENECA, KS | 785-336-1695 4

F°DAM ... Stephan Jed Ruby, VG-86

MATERNAL SISTER DAM ...
Stephan Action Rhonda, EX-90
« 502 305 18380 4.8% 853 3.7% 687
Stephan Victor Rhianna, VG-86
o 211 268 11410 4.7% 541 3.5% 395

MATERNAL SISTER GRANDAM ...
Stephan Duaiseoir Rebekah, VG-88

HEARTLAND SUNKIST LUCILLE (5)

Heartland Golda Sunkist 2359 (4)

67342359

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

69%R 1055M -0,05% 39F -0.02% 34P

2230M$ 224NM$ 223FMS 149GMS

0.4PL-2.4DPR -2.0CCR 1.1HCR 3.11SCS

AJCA: (12/15) ODAUS GPTAT 68%R 0.8 GJUI 18 GJPI BE%R 101

Heartland Renegade Lisa
67320855

GR Oomsdale Thone Golda (3) &' 67080468
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3381Daus 252Hrds 22%ILE

99%R 1480M -0.08% 53F -0.02% 48P

2400MS 241NMS 240FMS 140GMS

-1.2PL 4. 2DPR -2 9CCR 3.0HCR 3.25CS

AICA: (12/15) 1125DALS GPTAT S9°%R 1.2 GUI 2 GJPI 88%R 126

Heartland Headline Sunkist
87232215 VG4
300 305 21810 5.4% 1169 3.8% 829

BW Renegade &' 115883920

CDCB GPTA: [12/15) 6405Daus 502Hrds 17%RIP

99%R -177M 0.32% 54F 0.12% 18P

395CMS 358NMS 269FMS 336GMS

34PL0.7DPR 1.5CCR 1.3HCR 3.018C8S

AJCA: (12/15)2356DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.3 GJUI-0.6 GJPI 99%R 108

Heartland Abe Lainey 67342193 VG-80 (302
110 294 19720 5.3% 1049 36% 718
209 305 19150 5.7% 1091 4.1% 782

3 DAM .. Hi-Land Jace Light, EX-92

o 2-00 305 22070 5.2% 1147 3.6% 788

o 3-04 305 24330 4.9% 1192 3.7% 910

» 4-06 305 24260 5.2% 1264 3.6% 866

« 5:00 305 22650 5.0% 1126 3.8% 853

4™ DA .. Hi-Land Parmount Lena, VG-87
« 4-03 30523660 4.5% 1067 3.6% 850

8™ DAM ... White Cloud ZKT Becky, EX-90

MATERNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...
Heartland Impuls Lavonne, EX-81
« 409 305 22730 6.1% 1389 4.2% 952
Heartland Louie Loretta " VG-82
« 4-08 25360 52% 1328 38% 885




MAUGHLIN GILLER ECLIPSE

MAUGHLIN GILLER ECLIPSE

12018692 Born: December 15, 2014 Tag: 443

+ CLASS CATEGORY: WINTER YEARLING

= Bred January 27, 2016 to Tower Vue Prime Tequila

Pictured above ...

3RD DAM ...
PLEASANT NOOK DC EVITA, EX-91 4E

Consigned by ...
MARK MCPHEDRAN
ROCKWOOD, ON | 226-979-9736

$

Shamrock Giller 10211160 EX-01

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 595Daus 306Hrds 6%RIP

97%R -2900M 0.28% -91F 0.13% -82P

-T56CMS -751NMS -740FMS -B556MS

-43PL-0.6DPR -0.7CCR -0.4HCR 3475CS

AJCA: (12/15) 45RDALIS GPTAT 96%R 0.7 GJUI 28.1 GJPI 94%R -307

Maughlin Online Elva
9635556 EXCELLENT-92 5E (sa1)
Rump:82 MS:92 F8L:90 DS94

200 305 13131 4.9% 639 3.6% 496
3-01-305 13792 5.5% 763 3.9% 534
402 305 16887 54% 906 3.9% 857
5-03 287 15503 5.5% 857 4.0% 619
6-01 305 15869 5.4% 857 3.9% 622
7-01 208 16446 4.9% 807 4.0% 653

Gil-Bar Unique Sparkler 637740

CDCB PTA: {12/15) 386Daus 91Hrds 2%RIP

98%R -2119M 0.09% -84F 0.07% -64P

-573CMS -575NM$ -576FM$ -511GMS

-2.1PL 0.6DPR -0.2CCR -0.7THCR 2.955CS

AJCA: (12/15) 125DAUS PTAT 95%R 0.2 JUI 17.7 JPI 95%R -221

Glenamore Gold Prize
566806 SUPEX-D7 o &

810 30516704 5.0% 833 3.6% 597
+ 5-Time Grand Champion RAWF

Belle Online & 665017

CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 591Daus 254Hrds 4%RIP

98%R -715M 0.03% ~40F -0.03% -31P

~155CMS -136NMS -B7FMS -91GMS$

1.9PL 1.8DPR 0.8CCR 1.0HCR 3.125CS

AJCA: [12/15) 319DAUS GPTAT 95%R 1.1 GJUI 20.8 GJPI 34%R -73

Maughlin Efernity 9280601 SUP EX-913E (1o42) #
500 305 16945 5.1% 8623.9% 652

510 305 19129 4.9% 939 39% 743

6-11 306 16208 45% 820 3.8% 690

711 305 16821 46% 780 38% 631

8-10 305 16603 4.6% 763 3.9% 639

Lifetime: SLact 160571M 4.9% 7782F 3.9% 3966P

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Maughlin Jade Emily, VG-85 (3-04)

« 2-10 305 15084 5.1% 767 3.6% 542
Maughlin Excitation Elora, VG-87 (2-09)
« 1-09 30512666 4.8% 608 4.0% 509

0 DAM ... Pleasant Nook DC Evita, EX-91 4E 5
o Lifetime: GlLact 103885M 4.9% 505TF 3.8% 3966P
4™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Juno Eve, VG-87

o Lifetime: 10Lact 162885M 5.3% B547F 4.0% 6523P
5™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Top Emily, VG-85

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Maughlin J Imperial Elegant, EX-83 6E
Maughlin Amedeo Extra, EX-92 5E (s-08)
« 702 305 17919 4.8% 864 3.9% 697
Maughlin J Imperial Elisa, EX-90 2E
Maughlin Vindication Erin, EX-91
Maughlin latola Evelyn, EX-30

MATERNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...
Maughlin Deluxe Evolution, EX-31 2E

* 410 305 21190 51% 1072 39% 819
Maughlin Amedeo Electra &' EX-92
Maughlin Whistler Ennabelle & EX-90 3E

FAMILY MEMBER ...
Maughlin Minister Emma




RATLIFF VERIFY ANNIE

RATLIEF VERIEY ANNIE
840003127926823
Born: December 25,2014 Tag: 1178

+ CLASS CATEGORY: WINTER YEARLING
+ Entered in the National Jersey Jug Futurity 2018

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
RATLIFF ACTION ANGEL, EX-943

Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201

$

Arethusa Sambo Verify & 115016220

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 985Daus 347Hrds 2%RIP

98%R -902M 0.15% -16F 0.06% -22P

-182CM$ -182NMS -183FMS -161GM3

-1.2PL -0.4DPR 1.1CCR -0.4HCR 3.328CS

AJCA: {12/15) 426DAUS GPTAT 96%R 0.2 GJUI 6.9 GJPI 87°%R -90

Ratliff Amadeo Alexa T
17787706 VERY GOOD-88

2-01 305 13070 5.4% 708 3.6% 474
302 104 6430 5.2% 337 34% 219

Lester Sambo 658836

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -T62M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

-116CMS -110NM$ -95FMS -94GMS

1.1PL(.2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.158CS

AJCA: (1215) 4444DAUS GPTAT 99%R. 1.2 GJUI 15.1 GJP| 99%R -62

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J
10206455 - EX-97

211 305 22652 5.1% 1444 4.1% 930

+ (Grand Champion, 2004 - 2005 - 2006 WDE

Piedmont Grove Amedeo 139523

CDCB PTA: (12115) 259Daus 141Hrds 5%RIP

95%R -1890M 0.09% -74F 0.03% -63P

-354CMS -349NMS -334FMS -306GMS

2.6PL 1.9DPR 0.9CCR 2.3HCR 2.845CS

AJCA: (12/15) 227DAUS PTAT 88%R 05 JUI 1.5 JPI 81%R 167

Ratliff Price Alicia 114215765 EX-95 raq)
1-11 305 13840 5.2% 715 3.7% 513
3-05 305 20880 4.9% 1014 3.6% 760
407 295 17260 4.8% 833 3.9% 667
510 256 16930 4.7% 797 3.7% 626
6-08 237 13440 5.9% 788 4.4% 596

+ Dam of 8 Excellent & 18 Very Good daughters to date

GRANDAM

30 DAM ... Bridon Ethan Almond, EX-91
» 505 305 20260 5.3% 1071 3.5% T16

4™ DAM ... Rozeview Dorie D Rachel, EX-95

« 4-07 305 19470 4.2% 818 36% 704

« 15t Milking Yearling, 2001 All American Jersey Show

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 All American

s Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 RAWE

5™ DAM ... Rozeview Master Robin, VG-85

6™ DAM .. Rozeview Jude Revin, EX-90 2E 2*
7" DAM ... Burowood JIS Roza, GP-83

8™ DAM ... Carobert Spot Marise, VG-85

g™ DAM ... Castor View Doris Dolly, VG-86

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Ratliff Action Angel, EX-94

« 400 305 19910 5.3% 1061 35% 700

* All-American Milking Yearling 2012

o 2nd Milking Yearling, 2012 WDE

Ratliff Tequila Avelanche £ EX-91

« 1-10 293 14820 6.1% 900 3.8% 563

o Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2014
Ratliff Impression Annabella &' VG-89
» Int & Reserve Grand Champion, 2015 WI Spring Show
Ratliff Sambo Aspen 7 EX-93

Ratliff Sambo Amber £ EX-90

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

* Supreme Champion, 2010 All American Jersey Show
All-American 5-Year-Old 2010

ABA Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2010

1st 4-Yr-Old & Reserve Grand Champion, 2009 WDE
Supreme Champion, 2009 All American Jersey Show
All-American & ABA All-American 4-Year-Old 2009
Grand Champion, 208 All American Jersey Show
All-American & ABA All-American SR 3-Yr-Old 2008




L MeCusjarytt Fraks.

RATLIFF ALL STAR ALIZA

RATLIFF ALL STAR ALIZA
840003127926825
Born: December 4, 2014  Tag: 1176

« CLASS CATEGORY: WINTER YEARLING

Pictured above ...

DAM ...
RATLIFF ACTION ADDIE *" EX-91

Consigned by ...

RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201
$

Ratliff Tequila All Star 118288367

PA: -1217M -27F -34P -207CMS -211NM§ -217FM$
0.1PL-0.8DPR -1.7CCR 0.5HCR 3.095CS
PATYPE 1.3 JPI 43%R 93

Ratliff Action Addie &

117585573 ' EXCELLENT-81 (4-03)

1-11 305 14830 55% 819 3.6% 537

3-07 305 20310 5.5% 1125 3.5% 703

¢ 1st Junior 2-Year-Old, 2013 W Spring Show
+ 2nd 4-Year-Old, 2015 WI Spring Show

Tower Vue Prime Tequila 114816452

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1834Daus 712Hrds 25%RIP

99%R -1740M 0.29% -31F 0.12% 41P

-396CM3 -408NMS -435FM$ -446GMS

-3.1PL-3.3DPR -4.7CCR -0.6HCR 3.295CS

AJCA: (12115) 1302DAUS GPTAT 98%R 1.8 GJUI 27.1 GJPI 97%R -166

Ratliff Action Angel
7370508 EX93
400 305 19910 5.3% 1061 3.5% 700

Forest Glen Avery Action FT 11102378

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 23474Daus 2699Hrds 4°%RIP

99%R 4130 0.00% -20F 0.01% -13P

19CMS 19NMS 20FMS 40GMS

27PL14DPR 1 1CCR 30HCR 2.995CS

AJCA: (12115) 11337DAUS GPTAT 89%R 12 GJUI 5.8 GJP 99%R 2

Bridon Ethan Almond 8423012  EX-91
3-01 289 12380 5.3% 653 3.8% 468
400 211 10980 5.9% 651 3.7% 401
505 305 20260 5.3% 1071 3.5% 716

30 DAM .. Rozeview Dorie D Rachel, EX-95
* 4-07 305 19470 4.2% 818 3.6% 704

o 15t Milking Yearling, 2001 All American Jersey Show

+ Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 All American

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 RAWF

4™ DAM ... Rozeview Master Robin, VG-85

5™ DAM _. Rozeview Jude Revin, EX-90 2E 2
6™ DAM ... Burowood JIS Roza, GP-83

7" DAM ... Carobert Spot Marise, VG-85

8™ DAM ... Castor View Doris Dolly, VG-86

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Ratliff Price Alicia, EX-95

« 3.05 305 20880 4.9% 1014 3.6% 760

s Dam of 8 Excellent & 18 Very Good daughters to date
 Supreme Champion, 2009 & 2010 All American

¢ Int & Grand Champion, 2008 All American Jarsey Show

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Ratliff Jade Alyssa &' EX-92
« 4-02 305 20970 5.2% 1096 3.9% 809

Ratliff Governor Anastasia, VG-89




IGL TEXAS MISTY/&"
840003126822721

Born: November 17,2014 Tag: 13
CDCB GPTA: (216) ORECS 68%R 99%ILE

478M 38F 28P 405CM$ 381NM$ 323FM$ 301GM$
4.1PL -1.0DPR -1.6CCR -0.3HCR 2.985CS

AJCA: (2/16) GPTAT 69%R 1.5 GJUI 16.0 GJPI 64%R 135

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING
+ Bred September 16, 2015 to TJF Visionary Regency

Pictured above ...

DAM...

NORSE STAR

TOPEKA MIDNIGHT FT VG-87
Consigned by ...

HEARTLAND JERSEYS
SENEKA, K§ | T785-336-1695

$

Heartland Irwin Texas &7 67312531

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

T5%R 458M -0.04% 15F 0.02% 20P

354CM$ 330NMS 305M5 233GMS

5.6PL -1.9DPR -2.0CCR -0.2HCR 2.885CS

AJCA: (12/15) 0DAUS GPTAT 75%R 1.7 GJUI 25.7 GJPI 72%R 118

Norse Star Topeka Midnight &'
67250948 VERY GOOD-87 204)

All Lynns Valentino Irwin &7 117423084
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 795Daus 112Hrds 93%RIP

98%R 507M 0.00% 24F 0.00% 19P

41CMS 33INMS 307FMS 2166M$

5.0PL-24DPR -2.2CCR -0.2HCR 2.885CS

AJCA: (12/15] 240DAUS GPTAT 95%R 19 GJUI 25.7 GJPI 3% 114

Heartland Nathan Texas
§I041437  EX95
311 305 3x 26340 4.3% 1130 3.6% 991

Heartland Merchant Topeka & 67332021
CDCB GPTA: (12115) 3424Daus 312Hrds T5%ILE

09%R -77M 0.23% 40F 0.07% 10P

217CMS 198NMS 152FMS 89GM$

1.5PL-3.30PR -3,5CCR -2 0HCR 3.105CS

AJCA: (12/15) 907DAUS GPTAT 98%R 2.0 GJUI 21.2 GIPI 95%R 54

Hill Top Ace Morgan 116121037  EX-90 r47)
-1 269 3¢ 18180 5.0% 006 3.7% 679
210 305 3x 28130 4.5% 1258 3.8% 1085
4-03 305 31 26690 4.8% 1284 3.6% 954
511 305 3x 25580 5.1% 1306 3.8% 961

MATERNAL BROTHERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
IGL Chili Mareus T

¢ Available at Select Sires

IGL Gideon Maurice &'

 Available at Select Sires

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
IGL Gideon Maggie
s Ranks on the Top 1.5% List for JPI (211) +169 GJPI

GRANDAM

FF0DAM ... Hill Top Impuls Monigue, VG-86
4™ DAM ... Hill Top Sambo Monica, EX-91
5™ DAM ... Neptune Mona of Hil Top, VG-87
6™ DAM ...

Sunshines Brass Top Moonshine, VG-81

FULL SISTER TO DAM ...
Norse Star Topeka Moonlight = VG-34
« 100 283 14650 5.6% 820 3.9% 560

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Hill Top Jarrett Mariah, VG-82

o 1-11 281 23460 4.3% 1002 34% 835
Norse Star Topeka Moonlight &' VG-84
« 1-00 283 14650 5.6% 820 3.9% 569

Norse Star Merchant Mallory £" VG-86




JESSIE JAMES N

JESSIE JAMES NIKON TRUDY, 8709-P
840003014471783 *JHIF *JH2F

Born: October 15, 2014  Tag: 8705

CDCB GPTA: (216) 0RECS 68%R 95%ILE

661M 31F 22P 288CMS$ 283NM$ 272FM$ 159GM$
3.3PL -3.3DPR -3.4CCR -1.THCR 2.995CS

AJCA: (2116) GPTAT 68%R 1.7 GJUI 25.2 GJPI 64%R 101
* CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING

+ Bred November 23, 2015 to TFJ Visionary Regency

IKON TRU

Pictured above ...

3RD DAM...
HEARTLAND NATHAN TEXAS ¥ EX-95

Consigned by ...
HEARTLAND JERSEYS
SENECA,KS | 785-336-1695

$

Ahlem Nikon-P 71199770

CDCB GPTA: (12115)

T3%R 389M 0.16% 49F 0.07% 26P

353CM$ 327NMS 284M8 223GMS

2.0PL -2.80PR -2.7CCR -1.2HCR 2.945CS

AJCA: (12/15) 0DAUS GPTAT 73%R 1.3 GJUI 21.4 GJPI 70%R 120

All Lynns Irwin Trista &
11838 VERY GOOD-84 (244)
1-09 305 16870 4.4% 745 3.3% 561

Schultz Legal Critic-P - 117217618

COCB GPTA: (12/15) 1834Daus 195Hrds 41%ILE

99%R 404M 0.07% 34F 0.03% 21P

305CMS 286NMS 241FMS 221GMS

1.9PL-1.7DPR -0.9CCR 0.7HCR 2.865CS

AJCA: (12/15) 1134DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.3 GJUI 209 GJPI96YR 112

Ahlem Allstar Nita 36001
67142620 VG4T
208 305 3x 19330 5.9% 1149 4.0% 774

All Lynns Valentino Irwin B 117423084
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 795Daus 112Hras 93%RIP

98%R 507M 0.00% 24F 0.00% 19P

341CMS 331NMS$ 307FMS 216GMS

5.0PL-2 4DPR -2.2CCR -0.2HCR 2.835CS

AJCA: (12115) 240DAUS GPTAT 95%R 1.9GJUI 25.7 GIP1 93%R 114

Heartland Merchant Texhoma
67232083

3P0 DAM ... Heartland Nathan Texas £7 EX-95 (7.01)
« 3-11 305 26340 4.3% 1130 3.8% 991

» 501 305 25040 4.6% 1185 3.7% 963

4™ DAM ... Heartland Mor Tulsa, EX-30

« 4-08 305 20090 5.6% 1132 3.5% 710

5 DAM ... Heartland Mannix Tyme, EX-92

» 4-01 305 3x 24350 4.6% 1121 3.7% 892

8™ DAM ... Heartland Avery Tasha, VG-85

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

All Lynns Critic Tease &' EX-90

« 1-08 294 16550 4.6% 764 3.5% 574
All Lynns Irwin Tabitha & VG-87

« 1-11 305 20150 4.5% 898 3.4% 676
All Lynns Samson Tiffany &' VG-86
* 201 305 20590 5.1% 1058 3.6% T40

MATERNAL SISTERS TO GRANDAM ...
Heartland Militia Tyler, EX-90

« 7-0 305 24540 4.5% 1103 3.6% 886
Heartland Impress Tampa &' EX-90

o 1-07 305 21540 4.5% 977 3.5% 717
Heartland Impress Tulip &7 EX-90
Heartland Artist Tacoma = VG-88

« 4-04 305 28070 5.3% 1481 3.5% 970
Heartland Fasttrack Tempe & VG-86
= 2-01 305 15800 4.3% 683 3.5% 551




Sarah Damrow e

DO-N-JOY VELOCITY KOOKIE

DO-N-JOY/VELOCITY/KOOKI
840003124836253
Born: September 21, 2014 Tag: 3054

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING
« Bred October 11, 2015 to Rosey Tequila Roman

Pictured above ..

SELLING ...
DO-N-JOY VELOCITY KOOKIE

Consigned by ...
TONY KOHLS
ARLINGTON, MN | 612-226-4180

$

Arethusa Jade Velocity & 117243204

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 76Daus 53Hrds 67%RIP

87%R -1845M 0.18% 47F 0.01% -57P

-313CMS -298NMS -261FMS3 -216GMS

0.7PL 2.5DPR 2.3CCR 0.6HCR 3.098CS

AJCA: (12115) 16DAUS GPTAT 75%R 0.7 GJUI 17.9 GUPI B1%R 151

Avonlea Gammon Kitana
11356874 VERY GOOD-88 (30]
2-11 267 7750 5.9% 457 4.1% 316

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

* 4th Senior 2-Year-Old, 201 RAWF

+ 2nd Senior Yearling, 2010 Ontario Summer Show
» 2nd Senior Yrlg, 2010 Quinte Championship Show
+ Nominated All-Canadian Senior Calf 2009

Giprat Beles Jade ¥ 10008436

CDCB PTA: {12/45) 2716Daus 955Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -1244M 0.22% -18F 0.08% -31P

43CMS$ 3NMS 3FMS 56GMS

5.0PL28DPR 3.5CCR 0.1HCR 2.985CS

AJCA: (12/15) 1890DAUS PTAT 89%R 0.7 JUI 15.2 JPI 98%R -29

Arethusa Response Vivid £
116023067 EX-84

£-00 305 22670 6.5% 1482 3.5% 790
+ Grand Champion, 2012 & 2014 RAWF

Rapid Bay Gammon & 105499917

CDCB PTA: |12/15) 144Daus 90Hrds 8%RIP

82%R 149N 0.1% 14F 0.01% -4P

~26CMS -30NMS 4OFMS -60GMS

-1.2PL-1.2DPR -2.3CCR -1.4HCR 2.90SCS

AJCA: 12/15) 120DAUS GPTAT B8%R 0.8 GJUI 0.4 GJPI 8T%R -14

Avonlea Jacknife Kaley 9752258 EX-91 sa1)
1-41 285 10657 5.2% 551 3.8% 406
2-11 305 15538 5.3% 820 3.7% 571
3-1 261 13677 54% 743 35% 478

MATERMNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Do-N-Joy Getaway Karlie, VG-87

GRANDAM

3RD DAM ...
Avonlea Deluxe Kallista £ EX-91
s 4th Junior 3-Year-Old, 2006 RAWF

4™ DAM . Avonlea Juno Kracker £ EX-94 4E ¢
* Reserve Grand Champion, 1997 WDE

¢ Reserve All-Canadian 4-Year-Old 1996

» All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 1885

5 DAM . Avenlea Valiant Kitty, EX 3 &+

¢ 4-Time All-Canadian in milking form

6™ DAM ... Avonlea Advance Fairy, EX-91 1

7™ DAM ..
Avenlea Records Golden Fairy, SUP EX-90 2

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Avonlea Jade Karlyn " VG-85
Avonlea Jade Karlinna " VG-87
s All-Ontario Senior Yearling 2014

* 4th Senior Yearling, 2014 WDE

MATERNAL SISTERS TO 3RD DAM ...

Avonlea Renaissance Kookie, SUP EX-92 5E ¢+
+ Nominated 7-Times All-Canadian in milking form
Avonlea L Merit Kaper, SUP EX-92 3E 1

¢ All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 2000




PAULLOR AUSTEN JANETT

11812208 Born: September 18, 2014  Tag: 758
« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING

= 9th Senior Calf, 2015 Stratford Championship

+ Bred November 16, 2015 to Shamrock Giller

Pictured above ...
3RD DAM ...
PAULLOR BY WHOM JEVETTE, EX-93 3E

Consigned by ...

PAUL & LORRAINE FRANKEN
CLINTON, ON | 519-482-5008
$

Paullor Austen E™ 10856343

CDCB GPTA: (12/15)

T4%R -1076M 0.10% -34F 0.03% -34P

-221CM$-219NMS -21FMS$ -153GM

-0.7PL 1,6DPR 2.0CCR 0.2HCR 3.033CS

AJCA: (12/15) 0DAUS GPTAT 73%R 0.7 GJUI 1.4 GJPI T0%R 98

Paullor Ressurection Jamm
11404137  GOOD PLUS-83 (303)

1-11 285 10093 4.4% 448 3.8% 381
2-10 128 12405 5.1% 628 4.0% 494 proj

Sooner Centurion 655767

COCB GPTA: (12/15) 11478Daus 2349Hrds 5%RIP

99%R -557M 0,05% -17F 0.03% -14P

-134CM$ -136NMS -141FMS -88GMS

-1.6PL0.7DPR 1.7CCR -0.1HCR 3.105CS

AJCA: (12/15) S430DAUS GPTAT 99%R 09 GJUI 7.2 GUPI B9%R -52

Paullor Shamrock Alora
8815023 SUP EX-07 BE &'
+ All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 2008

Rapid Bay Ressurection & 101735533

CDCB PTA: (12/15) 1381Daus 542Hrds 7%RIP

98%R 344N 0.00% -17F 0.02% -8P

B1CNS -92NMS -95FMS -96GMS

0.4PL-0.30PR 0.4CCR 0.4HCR 3.115CS

AJCA; (12/15) 8T5DAUS PTAT 96%R 0.9 JUI 0.9 JP| 85%R -37

Paullor latola Jervaise
10956326  VERY GOOD-85 (3.05)
1-11 305 12128 4.9% 593 4.0% 485
301 299 14372 5.1% 732 40% 569

PAULLOR AUSTEN JANETT

O DAM ..

Paullor By Whom Jevette, EX-93 3E (7-08)
o 7-06 305 25223 5.3% 1345 3.8% 955

* Nominated All-Canadian 4-Year-Old 2008

* Reserve All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 2007

« HM Intermediate Champion, 2007 RAWF

s HM All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old 2006

4TH DAM ...

Bovi-Lact Jude Jewel &' VG-89 5
» All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 1997

s Reserve All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 1996

S™DAM ...

Meadow Lawn Bright Jewel " SUP EX 3

6™ DAM .

Kinghurst Zinnias Bright, SUP EX-90 7+

7" DAM ... Kinghurst Supreme Bright, EX-30
8™ DAM ... River North Pansy's Bright, SUP EX
9™ DAM ... Maids Pansy, EX

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Paullor Comerica Jenavee, EX-91 2E
Paullor Connection Java £ EX-90 2E




RATLIFF EXCITATION AVERY

RATLIFF EXCITATION AVERY
840003125089300
Born: September 4, 2014 Tag: 1149

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING

+ Bred January 11, 2016 to Ratliff Gold Deuce
(Action x Ratliff Sambo Dream, EX-94)

« Entered in the National Jersey Jug Futurity 2018
* Entered in the WDE Futurity 2018

Pictured above ...
DAM ...
RATLIFF PRICE ALICIA, EX-95

Consigned by ...

RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201
$

Bridon Excitation 8572453 Ex-90

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1915Daus 678Hrds 6%RIP

99%R -1252M 0,14% -34F 0.04% -38P

-220CMS -216NMS -207FMS$ -221GM$

0.5PL-1.20PR 0.7CCR 1.4HCR 3.135CS

AJCA:(12115) 13320AUS GPTAT S6%R 0.8 GJUI 27.9 GIPI 97%R -104

Ratliff Price Alicia

114215765 EXCELLENT.5 (-00)

1-11 305 13840 5.2% 715 3.7% 513

3-05 305 20880 4.9% 1014 3.6% 7680

4-07 295 17260 4.8% 833 3.9% 687

5-10 256 16930 4.7% 797 3.7% 626

6-08 237 13440 5.9% 788 4.4% 536

+ Dam of 8 Excellent & 18 Very Good daughters to date
Supreme Champion, 2010 All American Jersey Show
All-American 5-Year-Old 2010

- ABA Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2010
1st 4-Yr-Old & Reserve Grand Champion, 2009 WDE
Supreme Champion, 2009 All American Jersey Show

* All-American & ABA All-American 4-Year-Old 2009

Grand Champion, 208 All American Jersey Show

All-American & ABA All-American SR 3-Yr-Old 2008

Lester Sambo 658836

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -T62M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

~H16CMS -110NNS -05FMS -34GMS

1.1PL0.2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.1580S

AJCA: (12/15) 444DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 15.1 GUPI 99%R 62

Jaspar Renaissance’s Evening
59920 EX913E 20"

611 305 23027 6.0% 1378 3.8% 8§77

+ All-Canadian 1897 - 1998 - 1999

Ratliff Jade Price 112915838

PA: -1353M -29F -36P -82CMS -93NMS -117FM$
2.6PL 2.9DPR 3.3CCR 0.9HCR 2.955CS

PA TYPE 0.3 JPI 35%R -67

Bridon Ethan Almond
8423012  EXCELLENT-91

301 289 12380 5.3% 653 3.8% 468
4-00 211 10980 5.9% 651 3.7% 401
505 305 20280 5.3% 1071 3.5% 716

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Ratliff Applejack Accent, VG-83

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Ratliff Action Angel, EX-94

« 4-00 305 19910 5.3% 1061 3.5% 700

« All-American Milking Yearling 2012

s 2nd Milking Yearling, 2012 WDE

Ratliff Tequila Avelanche *" EX-91

« 1-10 293 14820 6.1% 900 3.8% 563

* Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2014
Ratliff Sambo Aspen " EX-83

Ratliff Impression Annabella & VG-89
* Int & Reserve Grand Champion, 2015 WI Spring Show

DAM

IO DAM ... Rozeview Dorie D Rachel, EX-95

* 4-07 305 19470 4.2% 818 3.6% 704

« 15t Milking Yearling, 2001 All American Jersay Show

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 All American

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 RAWF

4™ DAM ... Rozeview Master Robin, VG-85

5" DAM ... Rozeview Jude Revin, EX-90 2E 2*
6™ DAM ... Burowooed JIS Roza, GP-83

7 DAM ... Carobert Spot Marise, VG-85

8™ DAM .. Castor View Doris Dolly, VG-86




EDGEBROOK PREMIER SKYLER
840003129783181

Born: September 4, 2014 Tag: 64

* CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING

+ Bred September 28, 2015
to sexed Tower Vue Prime Tequila

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
EDGEBROOK TEQUILA SHILOH, VG-87

Consigned by ...

MIKE & BRENDA DILLY
MONTOUR, 1A | 641-750-3472
$

EDGEBROOK PREMIER SKYLER

Hawarden Impuls Premier 67107510

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3021Daus 434Hrds 31%RIP

99%R -798M 0.32% 23F 0.18% 5P

254CMS 208NM3 90FMS 211GMS

2.8PL 1.50PR 0.6CCR 0.4HCR 3.07SCS

AJCA: (12/15) 1579DAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 10.9 GJPI 97%R 62

Edgebrook Jade Shenna '
114924652  EXCELLENT-90

2:04 305 13540 4.8% 649 3.6% 493
3-05 294 10090 5.4% 527 3.9% 304

ISDK Q Impuls 301592

COCB GPTA: (12/15) 31358Daus 2933Hrds 48%ILE

99%R -63M 0.20% 37F 0.13% 23P

300CMS 268NMS 170FMS 28GM3

14PL 1.50PR 2 6CCR 0.3HCR 3.108CS

AJCA: {12115) 17074DAUS GPTAT 85%R 0.1 GJUI-29 GJPI 99%R 99

Hawarden Jace Pix
114714077 EX-95
410 305 21410 4.8% 1026 3.8% 823

Giprat Beles Jade E" 10008436

CDCB PTA: {12/15) 2716Daus 955Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -1244M 0.22% -18F 0.08% -31P

43CMS 31NMS 3FMS$ 56GMS

5.0PL 2.80PR 3.5CCR 0.1HCR 2.985CS

AJCA: (12/15) 1890DAUS PTAT 99%R 0.7 JUI 15.2 JPI 98%R -29

Adanac Renaissance Sally 581228 EX 408
303 305 11670 5.0% 582 3.7% 430
406305 11363 4.9% 566 38% 430
507 305 11806 5.1% 604 38% 452

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ..,
Edgebrook Tequila Shiloh, VG-87

« 2-00 305 12884 53% 679 3.8% 494

¢ All-Canadian Milking Yearling 2014

* All-Canadian Senior Calf 2013

3 DAM ... Huronia Jody's Suzette TX 5" VG-87
4™ DAM ... Huronia Advance Sue 7K, VG-86 2
5™ DAM ... Avonlea Master’s Spice, EX-90

6™ DAM ... Avonlea Advance Susie, VG-86

7" DAM ... Avonlea Faveurite Sue, EX-90

8™ DAM ... Avonlea Bijou Suzanne, SUP EX

g™ DAM .. Avonlea Raleigh Suzanna, EX

10™ DAM .. Avonlea Records Suzanna, EX

MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM ...
Centurions Sue of Edgebrook, EX-90

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Paullor Future Suzette, EX-90
« 4-10 305 18400 4.0% 728 3.1% 567




RATLIFF EXCITATION PRECIOUS ¥

RATLIEF EXCITATION PRECIOUS ®"
840003125089304 Born: Sept 3, 2014 Tag: 1145
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING

« Bred November 28, 2015 to Ratliff Gold Deuce
(Action x Ratliff Sambo Dream, EX-95)

+ Entered in the National Jersey Jug Futurity 2018

Pictured above ...

DAM...
RATLIFF MINISTER PORSCHA & EX-95

Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201

Bridon Excitation 8572453 Ex-90

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1915Daus 679Hrds 6%RIP

99%R -1252M 0.14% -34F 0.04% -38P

-220CMS -216NNS -207FMS -221GMS$

0.5PL -1.2DPR 0.7CCR 1.4HCR 3.135CS

AJCA: {12115) 1332DAUS GPTAT 6%R 0.8 GJUI27.9 GJPI 97%R -104

Ratliff Minister Porscha

116498535 EXCELLENT-85 (s-07)

2-00 305 17280 56% 968 37% 646

3-02 302 21000 5.5% 1164 3.8% 791

4-02 305 20530 5.5% 1126 39% BOG

5-05 293 26690 5.6% 1500 3.8% 1017

+ Nasco Type & Production Award, 2015 All American
+ Nasco Type & Production Award, 2015 WDE

+ 5th Lifetime Cheese Production Class, 2015 AA

+ 5th Lifetime Cheese Production Class, 2015 WDE

+ Grand Champion, 2014 & 2013 KS State Fair

+ Nasco Type & Production Award, 2013 All American
+ 2nd 4-Year-Oid, 2013 WDE J
+ Reserve All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2012

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2012 All American
+ Grand Champion, 2012 KS State Fair

* Reserve ABA All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2012

+ 3rd Senior 2-Year-Old, 2011 WDE

+ 5th Senior 2-Yr-Old, 2011 All American Jersey Show

Lester Sambo 658835

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

9%R -762M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

-11BCMS -110NMS -95FMS -04GMS

1.1PL0.2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.155CS

AJCA: (12115) 4444DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2GJUI 15.1 GJPI 99%R -62

Jaspar Renaissance’s Evening
509920 EXC913E 20°

611 305 23027 6.0% 1378 3.8% 877

+ All-Canadian 1997 - 1998 - 1999

Select-Scott Minister 5 101483843

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1643Daus 753Hrds 9%RIP

99%R -1850M 0.25% -43F 0.11% -47P

-308CMS -318NMS -343FM$ -282GMS

-0.2PL 1,3DPR 2.0CCR -1.9HCR 3.185CS

AJCA: (121'15} 1160DAUS GPTAT 98%R 0.3 GJUI15.7 GIPI 97%R -146

Ratliff Minister T Patches 3955602 EX-93 (10.00)
200 305 15170 4.4% 667 3.7% 554
303 274 14280 4.5% 641 4.0% 570
403 305 16570 4.0% 663 3.6% 600
503 305 17580 4.0% 701 3.6% 627
603 305 13320 4.8% 641 3.8% 509
707 305 22530 5.0% 1121 3.5% 795
9-03 305 20670 4.0% 837 3.5% 725
10-11 305 18060 4.4% 797 3.4% 606
12-09 305 18750 4.5% 848 3.2% 601
14-05 131 8730 4.0% 353 31% 213

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Ratliff Dually Paris, EX-91
« 3-06 305 18580 6.2% 1159 4.0% 744

« 5th National Jersey Jug Futurity, 2014 All American

« 5ih Senior 3-Year-Old, 2014 All American Jersey Show
* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2014 KS State Fair
o 4th Senior 2-Year-Old, 2013 WDE

# Bth Senior 2-Year-Old, 2011 All American Jersey Show

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Ratliff Comerica Pepsi, VG-85 (2-08)
» 1-11 305 15630 6.1% 948 3.7% 582

GRANDAM

3 DAM ... Ratliff Hermitage Penelope, EX-91
4™ DAM . Kennedys Deacon Penny, EX-94

5™ DAM ..,

Blue Blood Payday of Gregorys, VG-86

6™ DAM ... Butterfield Adventure Paola, G-76
7™ DAM ... Butterfield Babe Payday, EX-91

8™ DAM .. Butterfield Pocket Book, VG-82

9™ DAM ... § of O Criterion Patty Book, VG-82
10™ DAM ... Commando STD Patty Belle, EX-31
11™ DAM ... Dandy Royal Patty, EX-92

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Ratliff F Prize Precious, EX-93
Ratliff Treat Paige, EX-90




DISCOVERYS EXCITATION JAYME

DISCOVERYS EXCITATION JAYME

119121027  Born: September 3, 2014  Tat: LD28
« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING

Pictured above ...

SAME FAMILY AS ...
DISCOVERYS TEQUILA JEWELENE, EX-93

Consigned by ...
DISCOVERY GENETICS cio LISA DEMMER
ELLENDALE, MN | 507-456-4425

$

Bridon Excitation 8572453 Ex-%0

CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 1915Daus 679Hrds 6%RIP

99%R -1252M 0,14% -34F 0.04% -38P

-220CMS -216NMS -207FM$ -221GMS

05PL -1.20PR 0.7CCR 1.4HCR 3.135CS

AJGA: (12/15) 13320AUS GPTAT S8%R 0.8 GJUI 27.9 GIPI 9THR -104

Discoverys Jade Journey £
118224745 VERY GOOD-86 (3-03)

140 290 12616 4.8% 610 3.8% 483
210 100 6423 4.6% 296 3.5% 225 rip

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+ Reserve Grand Champion, 2009 MN State Fair

+ 4X Class Winner in Milking Form at MN State Fair
+ st Junior 2-Year-Old, 2005 WDE Junior Show

Lester Sambo 658836

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -762M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

~116CMS -110NM$ -95FMS -94GMS

1.1PL 0,2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.158CS

AJCA: (12/15) 4444DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 15.1 GJPI 99°%R 62

Jaspar Renaissance's Evening
599920 EX-813E 20°

611 305 23027 6.0% 1378 3.8% 877

+ All-Canadian 1997 - 1998 - 1999

Giprat Belles Jade =" 10008436

CDCB PTA: {12/15) 2716Daus 955Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -1244M 0,22% -18F 0,08% -31P

43CM$ 3INMS 3FMS 56GMS

5,0PL2.80PR 3 5CCR 0.1HCR 2.985CS

AJCA: [12115] 1890DAUS PTAT 99%R 07 JUI15.2 JPI 98%R -20

Thomsen 4226 Cadillac Jay

113739653 EXCELLENT-95 (5.02)

508 365 23683 5.3% 1250 4.1% 963

Lifetime: 10Lact 187642M 5:4% 10040F 4.1% 7554

GRANDAM

SAME FAMILY AS ...

iscoverys Hired Jynx

« Reserve Junior Champion, 2015 WDE
* Junior Champicn, 2015 All-American Dairy Show
+ ABA All-American Summer Yearling 2015

Discoverys Tequila Jaguar, VG-89

* HM ABA All-American Milking Yearling 2015
« Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2015
* |ntermediate Champion, 2015 MN State Fair
« ABAAll-American Senior Calf 2014

FULL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Demmers Jade Jemini, EX-94

+ 4-00 365 21190 7.4% 1561 4.5% 964

» Nom ABA All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2015
» Nominated ABA All-American 5-Year-Old 2014

o 4th 5-Year-Old, 2014 WDE

« Nominated ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2011
Jade Jewel of Paradise, EX-94

* Junior All-Amencan Junior 2-Year-Old 2007
 {gtJunior 2-Year-Old, 2007 WDE Junicr Show
Discoverys Jade Justice &' EX-90
Demmers Jade Jewelry, EX-30

o Damof .

Discoverys Tequila Jewelene, EX-93

* All-American 4-Year-Old 2015

* Grand Champion, 2015 MN State Fair

* 15t JR 3-Year-Old & Intermediate Champion, 2014 WDE
* Champion National Jersey Jug Futurity, 2014 All American
* Supreme Futurity Champion, 2014 WDE

* ABAAI-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2014

+ Nominated ABA All-American Spring Yearling 2012




RATLIFF DUALLY ANNIE

RATLIEF DUALLY/ANNIE
840003125089296

Born: September 1,2014 Tag: 1153

* CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING

+ Bred November 30, 2015 to Ratliff Gold Deuce
(Action x Ratliff Sambo Dream, EX-94)

Pictured above ...

DAM ...
RATLIFF ACTION ANGEL, EX-94

Consigned by ...

RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | T785-448-8201
$

Ratliff Sambo Dually E7 116082089
PA: -1413M -18F -33P -154CMS -169NMS -202FMS
-0.2PL 0.30PR 10CCR0.4HCR 3.075CS
PATYPE 1.0 JPI 43%R -87

Ratliff Action Angel

117370603 - EXCELLENT-94

110 281 16310 4.8% 791 3.3% 540
209 305 19550 5.2% 1011 3.5% 675
400 305 19910 5.3% 1061 3.5% 700

+ All-American Milking Yearling 2012
+ 2nd Milking Yearling, 2012 WDE

Lester Sambo 658835

CDCB GPTA: (12115) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -762M 0,07% -23F 0.02% -24P

-116CMS$ -110NM$ -95FMS -94GMS

1.1PL 0,2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.155C3

AJCA: (12/15) 4444DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 15.1 GJPI 997%R 62

Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu &
1489149 EX95
500 305 20000 5.0% 996 38% 763

Forest Glen Avery Action £ 111023978

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 23474Daus 2699Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -413M 0.00% -20F 0.01% -13P

19CM$ 19NMS 20FMS 40GMS

2.7PL1.4DPR 1.1CCR 3.0HCR 2.995CS

AJCA: (12115 11937DAUS GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 15.8 GJP 99%R -2

Ratliff Price Alicia 114215765 EX-95 r40)
111 305 13840 52% 715 3.7% 513
3-05 305 20880 4.9% 1014 3.6% 760
407 205 17260 4.8% 833 3.9% 667
5-10 256 16930 4.7% 797 3.7% 626
6-08 237 13440 59% 788 4.4% 596

+ Dam of 8 Excellent & 18 Very Good daughters to date

GRANDAM

32 DAM ... Bridon Ethan Almond, EX-81
* 505 305 20260 5.3% 1071 3.5% T16

4T DAM .. Rozeview Dorie D Rachel, EX-95

o 407 305 19470 4.2% 818 3.6% 704

« 1st Milking Yearling, 2001 All American Jersey Show

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 All American

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 RAWF

5™ DAM ... Rozeview Master Robin, VG-85

6™ DAM ... Rozeview Jude Revin, EX-90 2E 2
7™ DAM ... Burowood JIS Roza, GP-83

g™ DAM ... Carobert Spot Marise, VG-85

9™ DAM ... Castor View Deoris Dolly, VG-86

FULL SISTER TO DAM ...
Ratliff Action Angela ¥ VG-88
¢ 2-03 305 14550 5.4% 794 3.3% 485

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Ratliff Tequila Avelanche & EX-91

o 1-10 293 14820 6.1% 900 3.8% 563

* Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2014

Ratliff Impression Annabella €7 VG-89

* Int & Reserve Grand Champian, 2015 Wl Spring Show
Ratliff Sambo Aspen & EX-93

Ratlitf Sambo Amber £ EX-90

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

Supreme Champion, 2010 All American Jersey Show
All-American 5-Year-Old 2010

ABA Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2010

1st 4-Yr-Old & Reserve Grand Champion, 2003 WDE
Supreme Champion, 2009 All American Jersey Show
All-American & ABA All-American 4-Year-Old 2009
Grand Champion, 208 All American Jersey Show
All-American & ABA All-American SR 3-Yr-Old 2008




IGL SANTANA TALU

IGL SANTANA TALULAH ¥

840003125325349 “JHIF *JH2F
Born: July 13, 2014  Tag: 9459

CDCB GPTA: (2116) 0RECS 68%R 99%ILE

347M 37F 26P 493CM$ 458NM$ 376FM$ 409GM$
5.8PL 0.7DPR 0.7CCR 1.7THCR 2.755CS

AJCA: (2/16) GPTAT 67%R 0.5 GJUI 17.1 GJPI 63%R 170

+ Ranks on the Top 1.5% List for JPI (2116) +170 GJPI
+ CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR YEARLING
* Bred December 19, 2015 to TJF Visionary Regency

Pictured above ...

DAM....
HEARTLAND FASTRACK
TEMPE ¥ VG-86

Consizned by ...
HEARTLAND JERSEYS
SENECA, KS |785-336-1695

$

Kash In Santana 67253105

CDCB GPTA: {12/15)

73%R 744 0.09% 54F 0.05% 35P

435CMS 407NMS 34115 354GMS

25PL -0.50PR -0.4CCR 14HCR 2.795CS

AJGA: (12115) 0DAUS GPTAT T3%R 0.8 GJUI7.3 GJPI T0%R 165

Heartland Fastrack Tempe £
67292715 VERY GOOD-86 (247)
201 305 15900 4.3% 683 35% 551

+ Ranks on the Top 1.5% List for JPI (216) +138 GJPI

Sunset Canyon Dimension 117168914
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1042Daus 158Hrds 28%ILE

99%R 36M 0.28% 59F 0.18% 36P

582CMS 513NMS 349FMS 448GMS

44PL 1 1DPR2.5CCR 3.2HCR 281SCS

AICA: (12/15) 38TDAUS GPTAT 97%R 0.4 GJUI 6.0 GJPIS5%R 201

Jars of Clay Venerable 1771 2620-P
67142620 EX90
2:08 305 3x 20050 5.0% 1011 3:8% 769

BW Fastrack 7 117460119

CDCB GPTA: {12/15) 898Daus 149Hrds 68%RIP

98%R 259M 0.19% 50F 0,07% 22P

462CMS 438NMS 378FMS 394GMS

54PL 0.9DPR 0.8CCR -0.3HCR 2.995CS

AJGA: (12/15) 431DAUS GRTAT 97%R 0.7 GJUI 19 GJPI93%R 143

Heartland Nathan Texas 7 67041437 EX-85 q01)
108 305 20350 4.3% 882 3.7% 750
210 305 21850 4.6% 1008 3.9% 843
311 305 26340 4.3% 1130 3.8% 991
501 305 25040 4.6% 1185 3.7% 063
700 183 17610 4.8% 844 3.5% 610

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
IGL Magnum Toto &7
 Ranks on the Top 1.5% List for JPI 215) +138 GJPI

THREE MATERNAL BEROTHERS IN Al ...
s Avallable at Select Sires

GRANDAM

30 DAM ... Heartland Mor Tulsa, EX-90

* 408 305 20090 5.6% 1132 3.5% 710

4™ DAM ... Heartland Mannix Tyme, EX-92
o 401 305 3x 24350 4.68% 1121 3.7% 892

5™ DAM ... Heartland Avery Tasha, VG-85

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...
Heartland Militia Tyler, EX-90

* 7-0 305 24540 4.5% 1103 3.6% 886
Heartland Impress Tampa &' EX-90
o 1-07 305 21540 4.5% 977 35% 717
Heartland Impress Tulip & EX-90
Heartland Artist Tacoma £7 VG-88
 4-04 305 28070 5.3% 1481 3.5% 970




RATLIFF DUALLY ANSLEY

RATLIFF DUALLY/ANSLEY
840003125089318 Born: June 7, 2014  Tag: 1131

+ CLASS CATEGORY: JUNIOR 2-YEAR-OLD

= Bred August 23, 2015 to Milo Vindication Seagrams

Pictured above ...

FULL SISTER TO DAM ...
RATLIFF ACTION ANGEL, EX-943

Consigned by ...
RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF
GARNETT, KS | 785-448-8201

$

Ratliff Sambo Dually £ 116062289
PA: -1413M -18F -33P -154CM$ -169NMS -202FMS
-0.2PL0.30PR 1.0CCR 0.4HCR 3.075CS
PATYPE 1.0 JPI 43%R -87

Ratliff Action Angela &
117393954 - VERY GOOD-88 (2.09)
203 305 14550 54% 794 3.3% 485
306 122 8990 4.6% 416 3.1% 278

Lester Sambo 658836

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 9191Daus 2265Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -T62M 0.07% -23F 0.02% -24P

-116CMS -110NM$ -95FMS -94GMS

1.1PL(.2DPR 1.9CCR 1.1HCR 3.158CS

AJCA: (1215) 4444DAUS GPTAT 99%R. 1.2 GJUI 15.1 GJPI 99%R -62

Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu £
114891949 EX95
500 305 20000 5.0% 996 38% 763

Forest Glen Avery Action & 111023078

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 23474Daus 2699Hrds 4%RIP

99%R 4130 0.00% -20F 0.01% -13P

19CMS 19NMS 20FMS$ 40GMS

2.7PL1.4DPR 1 1CCR 30HCR 2.995CS

AJCA: (12115) 1183TDAUS GPTAT 89%R 1.2 GJUI 15.8 GJPI 99%R -2

Ratliff Price Alicia 114215765  EX-95 (ra)
111 305 13840 5.2% 715 3.7% 513
305 305 20880 4.9% 1014 3.6% 760
407 295 17260 48% 833 3.9% 867
510 256 16930 4.7% 797 3.7% 626
6-08 237 13440 5.9% 788 44% 596

+ Dam of 8 Excellent & 18 Very Good daughters to date

GRANDAM

30 DAM ... Bridon Ethan Almond, EX-91

« 505 305 20260 5.3% 1071 3.5% 716

4™ DAM ... Rozeview Dorie D Rachel, EX-95
o 407 305 19470 4.2% 818 3.6% 704

s 1st Milking Yearling, 2001 All American Jersey Show

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 All American

* Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2002 RAWF

5™ DAM ... Rozeview Master Robin, VG-85

6™ DAM ... Rozeview Jude Revin, EX-90 2E 2
7™ DAM ... Burowood JIS Roza, GP-83

8™ DAM ... Carobert Spot Marise, VG-85

0™ DAM .. Castor View Doris Dolly, VG-86

FULL SISTER TO DAM ...

Ratliff Action Angel, EX-943

« 4-00 305 19910 5.3% 1061 3.5% 700
 All-American Milking Yearling 2012

s 2nd Milking Yearling, 2012 WDE

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Ratliff Tequila Avelanche " EX-91

« 1-10 293 14820 6.1% 800 3.8% 563

+ Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2014

Ratliff Impression Annabella ™ VG-89

* Int & Reserve Grand Champion, 2015 WI Spring Show
Ratliff Sambo Aspen £ EX-93

Ratliff Sambo Amber 7 EX-90

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+ Supreme Champion, 2010 All American Jersey Show
= All-American §-Year-Old 2010

ABA Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2010

1st 4-Yr-Old & Reserve Grand Champion, 2009 WDE
Supreme Champion, 2003 All American Jersey Show
All-American & ABA All-American 4-Year-Old 2009
Grand Champion, 208 All American Jersey Show
All-American & ABA All-American SR 3-Yr-Old 2008




WILLOW CREEK REAGAN

WILLOW CREEK REAGAN MARISSA

11676229 Born: June 2, 2014 Tag: 359

+ CLASS CATEGORY: JUNIOR 2-YEAR-OLD
« Bred August 23, 2015 to Chilli Action Colton
+ Reserve All-Canadian Summer Yrlg 2015

+ Nom ABA All-American Summer Yrlg 2015

+ Res JR Champion, 2015 Ontario Spring Show
+ 1st Summer Yrlg, 2015 Quinte-Trent Parish

+ 1st Summer Yrlg, 2015 Stratford Championship
* 2nd Summer Yrlg, 2015 Ontario Summer Show
+ 3rd Summer Yrlg, 2015 RAWF

s dth Summer Yrlg, 2015 WDE

Pictured above ...
SELLING ...
WILLOW CREEK REAGAN MARISSA

Consigned by ...

WILLOW CREEK JERSEYS and
SCOTT & SANDRA HONEY
WARKWORTH, ON
519-949-1199 | T705-931-3810

Rapid Bay Reagan 104411830

CDCB PTA: (12/15) 428Daus 211Hrds 23%RIP

93%R -1597M 0.29% -24F 0.11% -37P

-381CMS -397NMS -434F M3 -401GMS

-4.3PL-2.8DPR 4.0CCR 0.5HCR 3.11SCS

AJCA (12115) 289DAUS PTAT B8%R 0.6 JUI 8.9 JPI 86%R -159

Hollylane Joaquim Marietta

0951188 EXCELLENT-90 (5.05)

Rump:92 MS:89 F&L:91 DS:91

301 294 12046 5.9% 714 3.8% 456

401 305 16843 6.6% 1113 3.7% 626

5-02 305 16973 7.2% 1228 3.7% 622
5th 5-Year-Old, 2014 Stratford Championship Show
2nd 4-Year-Old, 2013 Stratford Championship Show
2nd Junior 3-Year-Old, 2012 Stratford Championship
Reserve All-Canadian Junior Yearling 2010
Res JR Champion, 2010 Ontario Spring Discovery

- 2nd Junior Yearling, 2010 Ontario Summer Show
2nd Junior Yearling, 2010 Stratford Championship
2nd Junior Yearling, 2010 Grand River Parish Show
2nd Junior Yearling, 2010 RAWF
1st Junior Calf, 2009 Quinte Championship Show
1st Junior Calf, 2009 Ontario Summer Show

Giprat Belles Connection £ 10203359
CDCB PTA: (12/15) 1161Daus 445Hrds 3%RIP

98%R -1298M 0.30% -6F 0.10% -26P

OCMS -22NN'S -75MS$ 36GMS

0.7PL2.2DPR 1.9CCR 2.4HCR 2.865CS

AJCA: [12/45) TSTDAUS PTAT 96%R 1.5 JU1 17.9 JPI 96%R 30

Rapid Bay Whistler'’s Rumor &'
10009900 SUP EX-95 6E 16"

Hollylane | Joaquim 78541984

PA: (12{15) -220M 7F 0.29% -3P 0.09% RPT.44%

CAN-ETA: (1215 +4(PA) FC36% RPTTT RK +1125(PA) LPI 4229 PROS
SCS: +3.01{PA) InbrCoeff +4.42% R-Value: +13%

Hollylane Furor Mariette
7776054 GOOD PLUS-80 (241)
305 305 10243 6.2% 633 39% 403
508 305 9899 6.8% 677 37% 368
700 305 11797 5.8% 681 38% 450
801 305 9758 6.0% 584 3.9% 384

0 DAM ... Hollylane Regency Marissa, VG-85
4™ DAM ... Hellylane Jupiter Marina, VG-88

5™ DAM ...

Pleasant Nook Legend Marilee, SUP EX-91 6E
s Nominated All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 1999

6™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook J Imp Marylou, VG-85
7 DAM ... Pleasant Nook Stardust Mary, GP-83
8™ DAM .. Pleasant Nook Beacon Mable, VG-87
g™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook Jody's Martha, EX
10™ DAM ... Pleasant Nook M Marlene, EX-91
11T DAM ...

Mont Maple Posing Mabel, SUP EX-30




ROCKLEDGE LUCKY/SHAMROCK ®"
67032621 Born: March 17,2014 Tag: 21
« CLASS CATEGORY: JUNIOR 2-YEAR-OLD

= Bred February 6, 2016 to Ratliff Gold Deuce
{Action x Ratliff Sambo Dream, EX-94)

Pictured above ...

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
ROCKLEDGE DELUXE LUCKY CLOVER, EX-94

Consigned by ...

QUINTON & CAROL KEEN
LAWRENCE, KS | 785-594-3060
$

Arethusa Verbatim Response & 116023076
CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 484Daus 244Hrds 30%RIP

96%R -1778M 0,35% 21F 0.13% 41P

-1BACMS -205NM$ -253FM$ -159GMS

-0.4PL0.6DPR 2.0CCR 2.0HCR 3.075CS

AJGA: (12/15) 361DAUS GPTAT S5%R 1.0 GJU| 132 GUPI 52%R 107

Dappleview Ladys Loretta
9240933 EXCELLENT-94 (5-10)

2.03 260 13030 4.8% 629 3.6% 467
301 276 14430 4.5% 652 3.6% 523
4-00 305 19710 4.5% 891 3.6% 700
506 251 12850 4.9% 625 3.8% 492

Hollylane R Response £7 660024

CDCB PTA: {12/15) 132Daus 39Hrds 4%RIP

95%R -1318M 0.11% -43F 0.03% 42P

-321CM$ -298NMS -239GMS

-1.5PL 1.3DPR 2.2CCR 3.2HCR 3.195CS

AJCA: (12/15) S4DAUS PTAT §1%R 1.0.JU118.7 JPI 8934R -127

Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J
10206455 EX-07

211 305 22652 5.1% 1444 4.1% 930

+ Grand Champion, 2004 - 2005 - 2006 WDE

Rock Ella Remake 138233

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 3727Daus 1275Hrds 5%RIP

99%R -1100M 0.17% -20F 0.04% -33P

62CMS$ -6BNMS -80FMS -27GMS$

23PL2.30PR 1.7CCR -0.3HCR 2.625C3

AJCA: (12/15) 218TDAUS GPTAT 99%R 0.1 GJUI 14.0 GJPI S6%R 49

Hollylane Renaissance Lady
10019164 ~ SUP EXCELLENT-94 3E (11-08)
508 305 21926 5.1% 1118 3.4% 762

9-01 305 23655 4.4% 1060 3.4% 838

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Rockledge Tequila Lizbit 5" EX-91
* 406 305 22080 4.7% 1037 3.3% T19

MATERNAL SISTERS TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Rockledge Deluxe Lucky Clover, EX-94

« 4-01 289 21900 4.4% 967 3.3% 722

* Nominated ABA All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2008
* Reserve ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2007

« 1stJunior 2-Year-Old, 2007 WDE

« ABAAll-American Junior Yearling 2006

« Junior Champion, 2008 WDE

Rockledge Tequila Lemondrop F EX-91

« 1st Junior 3-Year-Old, 2011 MD State Fair

o 3rd Junior 3-Year-Old, 2011 All-American Dairy Show

U DAM ... Springflood Rosel Lorena, VG-88

4™ DAM ... Springflood Beacon Ray Leri

5™ DAM ... Springflood Toro Louela 1X, VG-86
6" DAM ... Springflood Silver J Lucy 24M, VG-89
7% DAM ... Springflood Jodys Louella €K, GP-84
8™ DAM ... Springflood Horizon Louise, VG-85

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+ Nominated All-Canadian Mature Cow 2008
» dth Mature Cow, 2006 RAWF

« 5th Mature Cow, 2005 RAWF




TRI-KOEBEL LADY GODIVA

TRI-KOEBEL LADY/

e

840003013203615
Born: March 3, 2014 Tag: 3615

« CLASS CATEGORY: JUNIOR 2-YEAR-OLD
+ Due April 19, 2016 to Bridon Excitation

L~

Pictured above ...

DAM...
EDGEBROOK LADY GAGA, EX-91

Consigned by ...
TERA KOEBEL
THREE OAKS, MI | 269-930-2470

$

SV Jade Hired Gun & 115093063

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1420Daus 468Hrds 24%RIP

99%R -1464M 0.30% -15F 0.13% -28P

-2CM3 -26NMS -84FM3 28GMS

3.1PL 2.80PR 3.3CCR 1.0HCR 3.115CS

AJCA: (12115) §74DAUS GPTAT 96%R 1.0 GJUI18.3 GJPI4TYR 33

Edgebrook Lady Gaga
3003846425 EXCELLENT-91 (4-11)

205 299 12902 5.4% 700 3.9% 502

3-06 256 12942 5.0% 645 3.9% 507

+ Int & Reserve Grand Champion, 2013 MI Dairy Expo

Giprat Belles Jade ™ 10008436

COCB PTA: (12/15) 2718Daus 955Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -1244M 0.22% -18F 0,08% -31P

43CM3$ 31NMS 3FMS 56GMS

50PL 2.8DPR 3.5CCR 0.1HCR 2.985CS

AJCA: {12/15) 1890DAUS PTAT 99%R 0.7 JUI 15,2 JPI 98%R -20

Pleasant Valley Prime Heather

110432483 EX-96

7-05 305 20750 6.6% 1364 3.8% 790

+ 2X nominated ABA All-American Aged Cow 2007 & 2010

Shamrock Giller 10211160 EX-91

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 595Daus 306Hrds 6%RIP

97%R -2909M 0.28% -91F 0.13% -82°

-T56CMS -751NMS -T40FM$ -655GMS

-4.3PL -0.6DPR -0.7CCR -0.4HCR 3475CS

AJCA: (1215) 458DAUS GPTAT 96%R 0.7 GJUI 28.1 GJPI 94%R -307

Gadget Jade of Egﬁhmk 115215302 EX-95 1)
3-02 305 17050 5.5% 933 3.9% 659
4-02 30518710 5:8% 1080 3.9% 729
508 305 18620 5.3% 979 36% 679
6-10 279 14720 4.9% 722 3.9% 571
8:05 305 19340 4.8% 937 3.7% T15

GRAND.

IO DAM ... Jamaica Gidget of Edgebrook, EX-91
« 2-10 305 17600 4.5% 786 3.8% 660

 5-01 305 17970 3.7% 660 3.5% 630

4™ DAM ... Greenridge Berretta Girl, VG-84

5™ DAM .. Greenridge Lester Pretty Lady, VG-88

MATERNAL SISTERS TO DAM ...

Edgebrook Guapo Gabby, EX-90

Tri-Koebel Glamorous ' VG-88

s Intermediate Champion, 2014 All-Michigan Jersey Show
Tri-Koebel Vendetta Glitter, EX-80

« 2-10 305 16420 4.5% 745 3.8% 628

s Int & Reserve Grand Champion, 2014 IN State Show

MATERNAL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Gustav Glacier of Edgebrook, VG-86

GRANDAM'S SHOW WINNINGS ...

+  Grand Champion, 2011 M Spring Show

+ All-American 4-Year-Old 2010

» Premier Performance Cow, 2010 All American JR & Open
+ Reserve Junior All-American 4-Year-Old 2010

+ Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2009 All American




MEADOWRIDGE BART SUNSET *

MEADOWRIDGE BART SUNSET "
118899097 Born: March 3, 2014 Tat: 481R
+ CLASS CATEGORY: JUNIOR 2-YEAR-OLD
« Bred June 19, 2015 to Avonlea-CF Broadway

Pictured above ..
SELLING ...

MEADOWRIDGE BART SUNSET =
Consigned by ...
MEADOWRIDGE JERSEYS
CUMBERLAND, WI | T715-822-4185
$

Avonlea-CF Blackbart 5" 10989465
PA: 1655 -36F -41P -226CMS -255NMS -324FMS
-1.4PL 1.3DPR 1.1CCR -1 5HCR 2.988C$
PATYPE: 0.2 JPI 36%R 110

Meadowridge Jackknife Summer
118164922

+ 3rd 5-Year-Old; 2015 All American Jersey Show
+ 10th 5-Year-Old, 2015 WDE

+ 5th 4-Year-Old, 2014 WDE

+ All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2012

Select-Scott Minister ™ 101483843

CDCB GPTA: (12/15) 1643Daus 753Hrds 9%RIP

99%R -1850M 0.25% -43F 0.11% 47P

-308CME -318NMS -343FM$ -262GMS

40.2PL 1.3DPR 2,0CCR -1.9HCR 3.185CS

AJCA: {12/45) 1160DALS GPTAT 98%R 0.3 GJUI 157 GUPI 97%R 146

Drentex Blackstar Baby J
8454458 EX-04 4'
+ Reserve All-Canadian 4-Year-Old 2008

Hollylane Jewels Jackknife & 8791300
CDCB PTA: (12/15) 131Daus 79Hrds 4%RIP

89%R 2432\ 0.12% -94F 0.06% -78P

-681CMS -679NMS -64TFM3 -551GM5

-3.2PL2.0DPR 1.7CCR 1 8HCR 3.165C3

AJCA: (12/15) 106DAUS PTAT 77%R -0.2 JUI 15.2 JPI T8%R -272

Meadowridge Gusto Shine
3875123

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ..
Meadowridge Mac Spring

s Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2015

» All-American Senior 2-Year-Oid 2015

s Bred & Owned Champion, 2015 All American Jersey Show
« Reserve Intermediate Champion, 2014 All Amenican

* All American Milking Yearling 2015

DAM




LOST ELM

LOST ELMLOUIE EMBER
840003013281824
Born: January 16, 2014 Tag: 42

« CLASS CATEGORY: SENIOR 2-YEAR-OLD
* Sells Fresh January 2016

UIE EMBER

Pictured above ...

PATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
RYANS LOUIE POLLY

Consigned by ...
JASON LUTTROPP
BERLIN, WI | 920-228-2175

$

Partee at Budgon Jade Louie £ 116577230
PA: -1635M -37F -43P -184CMS -196NM3 -224FM3

16PL 2.4DPR 2.5CCR 0.7HCR 3.003CS

PATYPE: 0.3 JPI39%R -103

Lost Elm Gran Prix Empress
117756302  EXCELLENT-91 (3-10)
108 274 12160 54% 658 3.8% 467
206 305 18090 5.7% 1029 39% 701
306 270 16320 59% 960 3.9% 634

Glgarat Belles Jade " 10008436

COCB PTA: (12/15) 2716Daus 955Hrds 4%RIP

99%R -1244M 0.22% -18F 0,08% -31P

43CM3 INMS 3FMS 566MS

5,0PL28DPR 3.5CCR 0.1HCR 2.985C3

AJCA: (12/15) 1800DAUIS PTAT 99%R 0.7 JUI 15.2 JPI 98%R -29

Homeridge FP Lisa 2
10214424 EX92

Rapid Bay Grand Prix 104411831

CDCB PTA: {12/15) 343Daus 180Hrds 22%RIP

93%R -1833M 0.32% -29F 0.10% 48P

~152CMS -165NMS -195FMS -94GM§

18PL3.00PR 24CCR 1.3HCR 2.975CS

AJCA: (12/15) 244DAUS PTAT 89%R 0.6 JUI 137 JPI B8%R -100

Lost EIm Action Essence
116763200  EXCELLENT-91 (5.02)
310 305 24280 5.3% 1295 3.6% 877
500 196 15130 4.4% 666 3.6% 544

MATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Lost Elm Tbeone Escape, VG-86

PATERNAL SISTER TO CONSIGNMENT ...
Ryans Louie Polly

« 1st Spring Calf, 2013 WDE

« 2nd Spring Calf, 2013 All American Jersey Show

3™ DAM ... Day-Ja-Vu Evita, EX-80

« 2-10 305 27130 5.0% 1346 3.9% 1059

« 4-00 303 21810 5.0% 1089 39% 857

4T DAM .. Marynele Centurion Evy, VG-87

» 501 305 18860 5.3% 999 4.2% 792

5™ DAM ... Lorivale First Prize Evita, VG-84
6™ DAM ... Lorivale Rays Eve, EX-90

7" DAM _ Lerivale Imperial Eden, NC

8™ DAM ... Lorivale Legend Emily TW, EX

9™ DAM ... Lorivale Herizen Emmy 20K, EX-92
10™ DAM ... Lorivale Fashion Etta, SUP EX-90

FULL SISTER TO GRANDAM ...
Lost Elm Action Evelyn, EX-94
o 3-07 278 20210 5.5% 1113 3.9% 797




